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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
1     TIM PROBST             M3039        1/163       17:10    5:31       17:09
2     KATIE SUTTON           F3039        1/603       18:14    5:52       18:13
3     MARK HENDEL            M2029         1/54       18:27    5:56       18:25
4     JEFF PUPILLO           M4049        1/272       18:55    6:05       18:53
5     MILES GOLDMAN          M2029         2/54       18:58    6:07       18:58
6     CLAIRE BECKMEYER       F2029        1/254       19:44    6:21       19:43
7     DAN PEIPERT            M1519         1/19       20:15    6:30       20:11
8     BRYDON GROVES-SCOTT    M1519         2/19       21:00    6:31       20:14
9     DUCK DUCK                             0/0       20:20    6:32       20:17
10    MELISSA BROWN          F1314        1/125       20:30    6:32       20:18
11    TIMOTHY VAN RHEIN      M4049        2/272       20:25    6:34       20:23
12    JOSHUA ZOELLER         M1519         3/19       21:09    6:40       20:41
13    MATT EWAIN             M5059         1/43       21:02    6:46       20:59
14    WAYNE MOORE            M4049        3/272       21:08    6:48       21:06
15    MATTHEW WALLACH        M1519         4/19       28:50    6:53       21:23
16    AADIL NAUSHAD          M1519         5/19       22:05    6:55       21:28
17    JULIANNA DETERMAN      F1212        1/192       21:33    6:56       21:31
18    JAY LICKERT            M1314         1/29       22:25    6:59       21:42
19    CHIP THOMA             M4049        4/272       21:45    6:59       21:42
20    JAMIE POHRER           F3039        2/603       22:00    7:05       21:58
21    ELISE MARKER           F1314        2/125       22:01    7:05       21:59
22    ANDREW POLK            M1314         2/29       22:10    7:07       22:04
23    CARRIE TWELLMAN        F2029        2/254       22:33    7:13       22:23
24    KRISTIN CLARK          F3039        3/603       22:41    7:15       22:31
25    ALEX MAGEE             M1519         6/19       22:51    7:20       22:46
26    RON HAGLOF             M5059         2/43       22:54    7:21       22:48
27    NICOLA MATCHETT        F1111        1/503       22:57    7:21       22:50
28    MIKE PLUMMER           M4049        5/272       22:58    7:21       22:50
29    LUKE LISSNER           M1314         3/29       23:05    7:22       22:52
30    NATE BOOKOUT           M2029         3/54       28:40    7:22       22:53
31    CHRISTOPHER SULLIVAN   M3039        2/163       23:31    7:24       23:00
32    JOHN HASTINGS          M1212         1/15       23:03    7:25       23:01
33    MICHAELA BACH          F1010        1/616       23:10    7:27       23:07
34    JENNIFER STEPHENS      F3039        4/603       23:38    7:28       23:11
35    BRANDON EICHHOLZ       M2029         4/54       23:23    7:31       23:21
36    ZACHARY NIEMEYER       M1010         1/11       23:27    7:32       23:24
37    ADAM MILLER            M2029         5/54       23:33    7:33       23:27
38    MICHAEL DUNCAN         M2029         6/54       23:53    7:34       23:28
39    TIFFANI MCCORMICK      F1519         1/60       23:33    7:34       23:29
40    JOHN COOPER            M3039        3/163       24:41    7:35       23:33
41    ALEXANDRA MCLAREN      F1111        2/503       23:36    7:35       23:34
42    TINA CARMACK           F4049        1/596       23:49    7:38       23:42
43    ZACHARY MARTINEZ       M1314         4/29       25:51    7:39       23:45
44    BRIDGETTE GRIMM        F1111        3/503       23:49    7:40       23:47
45    MARK GRIMM             M4049        6/272       23:49    7:40       23:47
46    ABBEY SMALL            F3039        5/603       23:51    7:40       23:48
47    DAVID KUPERMAN         M3039        4/163       26:03    7:41       23:50
48    WILL HIBBARD           M0808         1/11       23:56    7:42       23:53
49    JEFF LUETKENHAUS       M2029         7/54       27:08    7:42       23:56
50    SHANE HANNAH           M2029         8/54       24:55    7:43       23:58
51    OLIVIA MOWBRAY         F1314        3/125       24:04    7:44       24:00
52    JULIA TACKES           F1212        2/192       24:05    7:44       24:00
53    KELLY FOSTER           M4049        7/272       24:27    7:45       24:05
54    JAMES BAILEY           M3039        5/163       24:38    7:46       24:07
55    BROOKLYN JUST          F1212        3/192       24:38    7:46       24:07
56    WILL PARISH            M1111         1/24       24:10    7:46       24:08
57    GRACE GORE             F1111        4/503       24:15    7:47       24:10
58    LANDRY BROWN           M0808         2/11       24:12    7:47       24:10
59    RICK MABE              M4049        8/272       24:43    7:48       24:11
60    CHRISTIAN SIKORSKI     M3039        6/163       24:28    7:48       24:12
61    ANNA NICHOLS           F1111        5/503       24:18    7:49       24:15
62    RICHARD SPORN          M4049        9/272       24:21    7:50       24:18
63    TIMOTHY SLAPE          M3039        7/163       29:04    7:50       24:20
64    ALEXIS LOVE            F1212        4/192       24:25    7:51       24:23
65    TARA KHOUNSANA         F1111        6/503       24:29    7:52       24:25
66    ROB SOYSTER            M3039        8/163       25:15    7:53       24:30
67    LIZ ALESSI             F2029        3/254       24:34    7:54       24:31
68    BLAINE BAKER           F2029        4/254       25:14    7:54       24:32
69    ALYSSA HINDEN          F1010        2/616       24:36    7:54       24:32
70    MADELEINE WITZOFSKY    F1010        3/616       24:42    7:54       24:32
71    KIM JUST               F3039        6/603       25:04    7:54       24:33
72    ANNIE REICHARDT        F2029        5/254       24:42    7:54       24:33
73    EVA MORRISON           F1010        4/616       24:42    7:54       24:33
74    EMMA JANSON            F1111        7/503       24:49    7:57       24:41
75    FANXIN LONG            M4049       10/272       25:09    7:57       24:42
76    JAMES LONG             M1111         2/24       25:09    7:58       24:43
77    MATT HAWN              M2029         9/54       32:04    7:58       24:44
78    LYDIA MILLER           F1111        8/503       24:57    7:58       24:45
79    VIC POPE               M3039        9/163       24:52    7:58       24:45
80    HEATHER STONE          F1314        4/125       24:53    7:59       24:46
81    KAREN HOFF             F5059        1/106       25:04    8:00       24:50
82    SARAH CARTA            F2029        6/254       25:40    8:00       24:52
83    SAVANNAH SNEED         F1212        5/192       25:45    8:01       24:52
84    BRYCE MOFFETT          F2029        7/254       25:40    8:01       24:53
85    MCKENZIE OVERSCHMIDT   F0909        1/727       26:39    8:02       24:57
86    RANDY MORGAN           M4049       11/272       26:45    8:04       25:03
87    MATT KUPFERLE          M2029        10/54       27:41    8:04       25:04
88    ZOE MARQUIS-KELLY      F1519         2/60       30:50    8:05       25:05
89    HANNAH BILLINGS        F1314        5/125       25:14    8:05       25:06
90    MELISSA STEVENS        F4049        2/596       25:15    8:06       25:08
91    MARISSA ROSI           F1212        6/192       25:56    8:06       25:09
92    HELENE LEKKERKERKER    F4049        3/596       26:32    8:06       25:10
93    SAMANTHA BAUER         F3039        7/603       25:16    8:07       25:12
94    HOLLY GRENCH           F1519         3/60       28:47    8:07       25:12
95    JULIE CHRISTY          F3039        8/603       25:22    8:07       25:13
96    MADELINE WALTER        F1111        9/503       25:17    8:07       25:13
97    SOPHIE SCOTT           F1111       10/503       25:30    8:08       25:16
98    BETH DOHT              F2029        8/254       25:31    8:08       25:17
99    KAY MCVEY              F5059        2/106       25:42    8:09       25:18
100   DOUGLAS HARRIS         M5059         3/43       28:04    8:09       25:19
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101   ALEXANDRA HARRIS       F1111       11/503       28:04    8:09       25:19
102   JACK JAEGER            M1314         5/29       29:18    8:11       25:23
103   TAMMY RUSSELL          F3039        9/603       25:30    8:11       25:25
104   TIFFINI MCLEOD         F4049        4/596       25:33    8:12       25:27
105   DREW LILLY             M1314         6/29       26:11    8:13       25:30
106   SYDNEY STEPHENS        F1519         4/60       25:36    8:13       25:30
107   REGINA BOSLER          F5059        3/106       25:43    8:13       25:30
108   LEAH CHELIST           F1212        7/192       25:34    8:13       25:32
109   BECKY MARSH            F3039       10/603       26:39    8:13       25:32
110   ZACHARY GORE           M0808         3/11       25:38    8:14       25:33
111   SOPHIA CHELIST         F0909        2/727       25:36    8:14       25:33
112   AUSTIN FARMER          M1314         7/29       26:44    8:15       25:38
113   JEREMY COPPOTELLI      M2029        11/54       26:48    8:15       25:38
114   ELLEN STEINMAN         F1111       12/503       25:48    8:17       25:43
115   SETH BEAUBIEN          M4049       12/272       25:57    8:17       25:44
116   BETHANY TIPPS          F2029        9/254       25:56    8:18       25:46
117   NICOLE BEAUBIEN        F1212        8/192       25:58    8:18       25:46
118   JOY CONNOLLY           F1010        5/616       25:49    8:18       25:46
119   LISA HATZ              F4049        5/596       26:34    8:18       25:46
120   CAROLINE LEWIS         F0909        3/727       30:07    8:18       25:47
121   STEVE VETTER           M4049       13/272       26:18    8:19       25:48
122   JIM NUDD               M4049       14/272       26:14    8:19       25:49
123   ALISON NUDD            F1010        6/616       26:14    8:19       25:50
124   JAMES COPPOTELLI       M3039       10/163       27:03    8:20       25:52
125   NIKKI KASAL            F1111       13/503       31:34    8:21       25:55
126   JAN KASAL              M4049       15/272       31:34    8:21       25:55
127   ALEXANDER REARDEN      M1314         8/29       26:16    8:21       25:56
128   JENNIFER YU            F2029       10/254       26:37    8:22       25:58
129   DONAVAN POPE           M1212         2/15       26:06    8:22       25:59
130   DANIEL LONG            M0909          1/8       32:20    8:22       25:59
131   ARDEN LILLY            F1010        7/616       26:40    8:23       26:00
132   JACQUELINE ZOELLER     F1111       14/503       26:36    8:23       26:03
133   LINNEA HOLY            F0909        4/727       26:11    8:24       26:04
134   TIM HOLY               M4049       16/272       26:12    8:24       26:05
135   ABDOU MBAYE            M2029        12/54       26:12    8:24       26:06
136   CAROLINE DAVIS         F1111       15/503       26:09    8:24       26:06
137   ANA LARSEN             F0909        5/727       28:49    8:25       26:06
138   CHASE DOCTOR           F1010        8/616       26:12    8:25       26:07
139   KELLEY DAVIS           F4049        6/596       26:11    8:25       26:07
140   KURT ZOELLER           M4049       17/272       26:36    8:25       26:07
141   RIN PALMER             F1519         5/60       26:13    8:25       26:09
142   BROOKE BEHAN           F1010        9/616       26:13    8:26       26:10
143   MEGHAN OTT             F0909        6/727       27:05    8:26       26:10
144   STEVE LILLY            M4049       18/272       26:50    8:26       26:10
145   ALLYSON PETERS         F1010       10/616       26:36    8:26       26:11
146   JOLENE JACOBS          F3039       11/603       26:23    8:27       26:15
147   EMMETT OWENBYIII       M3039       11/163       26:19    8:27       26:15
148   STEVE GOEDEN           M4049       19/272       26:24    8:28       26:16
149   EMMA HINTZE            F1111       16/503       26:41    8:28       26:16
150   STEPHANIE SOMMER       F2029       11/254       26:42    8:28       26:17
151   ABBEY OWENBY           F1010       11/616       26:20    8:28       26:17
152   JULIA LOVE             F1010       12/616       26:42    8:28       26:17
153   DAMIEN STAHL           M4049       20/272       27:42    8:28       26:18
154   HANNA BOCKERT          F0909        7/727       31:55    8:29       26:21
155   LEDA LIANG             F1111       17/503       26:25    8:30       26:22
156   JANE MCKELVY           F1314        6/125       31:09    8:30       26:22
157   AMANDA EHLL            F2029       12/254       26:42    8:31       26:27
158   ALLISON BROWN          F0909        8/727       27:06    8:32       26:30
159   SUSAN RICHMOND         F4049        7/596       30:58    8:32       26:30
160   KIERAN RILEY           F0909        9/727       30:58    8:32       26:31
161   DARETTE CRISTEL        F5059        4/106       27:40    8:33       26:34
162   KIRSTIN CASEY          F1111       18/503       27:43    8:33       26:34
163   PAIGE MEGGISON         F1519         6/60       27:44    8:34       26:34
164   JODY WEIS              F4049        8/596       28:45    8:34       26:36
165   NIKKI BROWN            F3039       12/603       26:45    8:34       26:36
166   CRISTINA BAKER         F3039       13/603       29:50    8:34       26:37
167   CANDACE LUITJOHAN      F1111       19/503       26:45    8:35       26:38
168   LIDIA MARUSIC          F0909       10/727       27:17    8:35       26:38
169   EMILY MANN             F1111       20/503       28:36    8:35       26:38
170   JENISE SOYSTER         F3039       14/603       27:40    8:35       26:39
171   TOMI SAMPSON           F3039       15/603       26:59    8:35       26:40
172   MATT OLWIG             M4049       21/272       26:53    8:36       26:41
173   JOY LAMPE              F2029       13/254       26:55    8:36       26:41
174   ELISE OLWIG            F1010       13/616       26:53    8:36       26:41
175   BRUCE DREYER           M4049       22/272       26:57    8:38       26:47
176   ALEXIS DREYER          F1111       21/503       26:57    8:38       26:48
177   KATE NORMILE           F2029       14/254       29:41    8:38       26:50
178   GARY BROWN             M4049       23/272       27:37    8:39       26:51
179   ANGIE SIEBERT          F3039       16/603       27:06    8:40       26:56
180   MEGAN KERTZ            F1010       14/616       27:06    8:40       26:56
181   MARY ANN MATCHETT      F3039       17/603       27:04    8:41       26:57
182   JON KADANE             M4049       24/272       27:32    8:41       26:57
183   LISA WITZOFSKY         F4049        9/596       27:09    8:41       26:59
184   RICK BURWITZ           M4049       25/272       27:56    8:41       26:59
185   BRITTANY PERLOTTI      F2029       15/254       27:08    8:42       26:59
186   ISABEL BURWITZ         F1111       22/503       27:56    8:42       26:59
187   KATE PETRAKOVA         F2029       16/254       31:25    8:42       27:00
188   ELLIE BROWN            F0909       11/727       27:08    8:42       27:00
189   STEVE DUKE             M3039       12/163       35:22    8:42       27:01
190   KRIS MENDOZA           F3039       18/603       29:22    8:42       27:02
191   LORI ASHMORE-RUPPEL    F2029       17/254       27:26    8:43       27:05
192   DESIREE STAMM          F3039       19/603       30:44    8:43       27:05
193   BAILEY WHITEHEAD       F1010       15/616       28:22    8:44       27:05
194   PAM MOSCA              F5059        5/106       27:23    8:44       27:06
195   LINDSEY ROYCE          F1111       23/503       28:08    8:44       27:06
196   JON-CARL ROSARIO       M2029        13/54       28:22    8:44       27:06
197   SHARON GALLAGHER       F5059        6/106       27:24    8:44       27:06
198   KELLY JOHNSTON         F3039       20/603       30:52    8:45       27:09
199   BRENDAN SALLS          M1212         3/15       28:20    8:45       27:09
200   JONATHAN RIANHARD      M4049       26/272       27:51    8:45       27:10
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201   KATHERINE RIANHARD     F1010       16/616       27:50    8:45       27:10
202   EMMA DUBINSKY          F1212        9/192       32:42    8:45       27:11
203   ERIC DANKO             M4049       27/272       35:08    8:45       27:11
204   ANDREA ROYCE           F4049       10/596       28:16    8:46       27:12
205   LYNDI STONE            F1212       10/192       27:26    8:46       27:13
206   STEVE STONE            M4049       28/272       27:26    8:46       27:13
207   RHONDA STONE           F4049       11/596       27:26    8:46       27:14
208   BRIANNA WHITENER       F1111       24/503       30:52    8:47       27:15
209   KAYLA BROWN            F1314        7/125       28:23    8:47       27:15
210   KIM HELIGMAN           F3039       21/603       32:09    8:48       27:18
211   CAROLINE MARSDEN       F1010       17/616       27:21    8:48       27:19
212   LYDIA BLAIES           F1111       25/503       27:25    8:49       27:21
213   KOURTNEY SINGLETON     F1111       26/503       27:23    8:49       27:22
214   CLARISA WHITENER       F0808        1/174       31:00    8:49       27:22
215   ELIZABETH FEINGERG     F0909       12/727       28:08    8:49       27:23
216   ERNST DIEFENBACH       M4049       29/272       31:01    8:49       27:23
217   CAROLINE LIEKWEG       F1111       27/503       27:29    8:49       27:24
218   RICH LIEKWEG           M5059         4/43       27:29    8:49       27:24
219   LUCY VANBUSKIRK        F0107         1/36       27:26    8:50       27:26
220   JENNIFER OTT           F4049       12/596       28:18    8:50       27:26
221   CAROLINE DONG          F2029       18/254       28:12    8:50       27:27
222   CAROLYN MALKMUS        F0107         2/36       28:24    8:51       27:27
223   EMMA EHLL              F1519         7/60       27:42    8:51       27:28
224   SYDNEY SINGER          F1212       11/192       33:01    8:51       27:29
225   CLAUDIA SWYRES         F1314        8/125       27:37    8:52       27:31
226   ZACHARY JUNG           M1111         3/24       27:37    8:52       27:32
227   TRAVIS ZUELLIG         M2029        14/54       27:57    8:52       27:32
228   KYM BRENDLEY           F3039       22/603       27:38    8:52       27:32
229   EMMA MOSS              F1111       28/503       27:35    8:52       27:32
230   KATHY WILLIAMS         F4049       13/596       29:33    8:53       27:34
231   KALEIGH KASTBERG       F1010       18/616       27:38    8:53       27:35
232   JEFF BLAIES            M4049       30/272       27:39    8:53       27:35
233   SARAH OBERMAN          F3039       23/603       27:38    8:53       27:35
234   ABIGAIL ROARK          F1010       19/616       27:39    8:53       27:36
235   DOUG CARLSON           M5059         5/43       29:16    8:54       27:37
236   ALEX DUNCAN            F1010       20/616       30:21    8:54       27:37
237   ALEXANDRA LUCK CURTIN  F1314        9/125       31:06    8:54       27:38
238   JACKSON LAMPING        M1519         7/19       28:40    8:55       27:40
239   HANNAH SCHMID          F0909       13/727       31:00    8:55       27:41
240   DOUG SCHMID            M3039       13/163       31:00    8:55       27:41
241   CYNTHIA ECKENRODE      F4049       14/596       29:58    8:55       27:42
242   LILY ECKENRODE         F0909       14/727       29:58    8:55       27:43
243   CLAIRE TIFFIN          F1010       21/616       28:44    8:56       27:44
244   CHRISTINE HOENE        F5059        7/106       31:44    8:56       27:45
245   LEXI PADBERG           F0808        2/174       31:44    8:56       27:46
246   CLAUDIA ANDERSON       F3039       24/603       28:34    8:57       27:46
247   ZVJEZDANA PRIZMIC-LARS F4049       15/596       30:31    8:57       27:46
248   IZZY CRITCHFIELD JAIN  F1111       29/503       28:05    8:57       27:47
249   CHAD MUELLER           M4049       31/272       28:28    8:57       27:48
250   SOPHIA CROWLEY         F0909       15/727       33:22    8:57       27:49
251   MELISSA PRICE          F1010       22/616       30:47    8:58       27:49
252   CARLY WALKER           F1111       30/503       28:19    8:58       27:50
253   S. BROOKS CRITCHFIELD  F4049       16/596       28:07    8:58       27:50
254   MACIE HARGIS           F0909       16/727       34:42    8:58       27:51
255   JEFF SINGER            M4049       32/272       33:23    8:58       27:51
256   DOUG HARGIS            M5059         6/43       34:43    8:58       27:51
257   RICHARD ROUNDS         M4049       33/272       29:53    8:58       27:52
258   THOMAS SCHAEFER        M4049       34/272       28:05    8:59       27:52
259   JOEY ROUNDS            M0808         4/11       29:53    8:59       27:53
260   JANE HOLTZMAN          F4049       17/596       28:07    8:59       27:54
261   HALEY METZ             F1111       31/503       32:14    8:59       27:54
262   CAREY TIMMERMAN        F5059        8/106       28:37    8:59       27:54
263   TESSA BUNDONIS         F1212       12/192       29:44    8:59       27:55
264   RYAN CULLEY            M1111         4/24       31:07    9:00       27:57
265   AMY SIKORSKI           F3039       25/603       28:14    9:00       27:57
266   NATHAN GOLDACKER       M1010         2/11       33:27    9:00       27:57
267   JEN OSBORN             F3039       26/603       36:20    9:00       27:57
268   NATALIE WALKER         F1314       10/125       28:28    9:00       27:58
269   LISA WYWROT            F2029       19/254       28:46    9:01       27:59
270   MELANIE BRIGMAN        F1010       23/616       28:46    9:01       27:59
271   KURT HALL              M1010         3/11       33:28    9:01       27:59
272   JADE GREEN             F1111       32/503       28:01    9:01       28:00
273   JULIE LILLY            F4049       18/596       28:44    9:02       28:01
274   AARON WOLFE            M1314         9/29       28:09    9:02       28:02
275   JOSH RASNIC            M1212         4/15       30:27    9:02       28:02
276   ANDREW MOLINARI        M1212         5/15       34:48    9:02       28:04
277   DAN LICATA             M3039       14/163       36:29    9:03       28:04
278   JIMMY JOHNSON          M1111         5/24       32:39    9:03       28:05
279   JENNIFER PARMENTIER    F4049       19/596       28:15    9:03       28:07
280   SOPHIE BARDEN          F1212       13/192       29:28    9:03       28:07
281   SALVATORE CARCAGNO     M0909          2/8       30:39    9:06       28:14
282   CHRIS BUSCHUR          M3039       15/163       28:59    9:06       28:15
283   LAUREN BUSCHUR         F1111       33/503       28:59    9:06       28:15
284   LAURA CROWLEY          F3039       27/603       33:50    9:06       28:16
285   STEPHANIE TAGGERT      F2029       20/254       36:51    9:08       28:23
286   GRACE WALKER           F1111       34/503       36:51    9:08       28:23
287   ALISON TODD            F5059        9/106       32:49    9:09       28:23
288   NORA STITH             F0909       17/727       28:37    9:09       28:24
289   ANNE HIBBARD           F4049       20/596       32:18    9:09       28:24
290   JEFF FAHRNER           M2029        15/54       33:25    9:10       28:27
291   ROBERT MARQUIS         M5059         7/43       34:12    9:10       28:27
292   JESS BAKER             F2029       21/254       29:58    9:10       28:28
293   SYDNEY MCNIFF          F1111       35/503       29:58    9:10       28:28
294   JORDAN MARLEY WEAVER   F1010       24/616       35:01    9:11       28:30
295   ANDREW STRAND          M1010         4/11       32:52    9:11       28:30
296   DREW FRAUENHOFFER      M4049       35/272       35:50    9:11       28:30
297   KIARA FRAUENHOFFER     F1111       36/503       35:50    9:11       28:30
298   ROSIE JACKSON          F2029       22/254       29:07    9:11       28:31
299   VALERIE WEEKS          F1111       37/503       28:42    9:11       28:31
300   MAGGIE KRALL           F2029       23/254       28:43    9:11       28:31
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301   CARI MCDOUGAL          F3039       28/603       29:47    9:12       28:33
302   ELLA BASLER            F1010       25/616       29:47    9:12       28:33
303   ANTOINETTE DODY        F2029       24/254       28:41    9:12       28:33
304   MICHELE MUNZ           F3039       29/603       29:25    9:12       28:34
305   MIKE FARIS             M4049       36/272       28:52    9:12       28:34
306   HANNAH MUNZ            F0909       18/727       29:26    9:12       28:34
307   KELLY VOSS             F1314       11/125       34:54    9:12       28:34
308   BROOKE BAUR            F1212       14/192       28:41    9:12       28:34
309   MELISSA MORTON         F1010       26/616       34:59    9:12       28:35
310   CHAD BOCKERT           M3039       16/163       34:10    9:13       28:36
311   SOPHIE AXELBAUM        F0909       19/727       33:29    9:13       28:36
312   JACKIE BURWITZ         F4049       21/596       29:35    9:13       28:36
313   BILLY CLINCE           M1519         8/19       32:12    9:13       28:37
314   BRIAN ZOBRIST          M4049       37/272       35:22    9:13       28:38
315   SOPHIA BURWITZ         F0808        3/174       29:36    9:13       28:38
316   ETHAN LOCIGNO          M1212         6/15       32:32    9:13       28:39
317   MACKENZIE MASSA        F1111       38/503       29:10    9:14       28:40
318   COURTENAY GILLESPIE    F1314       12/125       30:48    9:14       28:40
319   JOANNA DEEKEN          F2029       25/254       28:53    9:14       28:41
320   DAN CURRAN             M3039       17/163       36:22    9:15       28:42
321   KATELYN CURRAN         F0909       20/727       36:22    9:15       28:42
322   TERRI WEAVER           F4049       22/596       35:13    9:15       28:42
323   ERIN SCHELICH          F2029       26/254       28:47    9:15       28:43
324   MAVERICK GRAY          M1212         7/15       34:24    9:15       28:44
325   CLARE REINWART         F1212       15/192       28:52    9:15       28:44
326   ALEXIS OPILKA          F1111       39/503       28:52    9:15       28:44
327   GRETCHEN HENDERSON     F3039       30/603       29:13    9:15       28:44
328   CATIMONA MORRIS        F1314       13/125       32:12    9:15       28:44
329   MAKAILA CEGELKA        F1111       40/503       29:24    9:16       28:46
330   TROY DUNCAN            M4049       38/272       31:32    9:16       28:46
331   JOSH ONKEN             M2029        16/54       29:46    9:16       28:47
332   ELIZABETH MORNINGSTAR  F3039       31/603       29:01    9:16       28:47
333   KEVIN GUEST            M3039       18/163       32:01    9:16       28:47
334   LAUREN GUEST           F0909       21/727       32:00    9:16       28:47
335   SAMUEL BANDSTRA        M2029        17/54       29:13    9:16       28:47
336   CINDY BEYER            F3039       32/603       29:29    9:17       28:51
337   EMILY ASBURY           F4049       23/596       29:41    9:17       28:51
338   TONY AIROLDI           M2029        18/54       31:10    9:18       28:51
339   RICH BROTHERTON        M6069          1/4       32:31    9:18       28:53
340   LAILA MARSCHALL        F0909       22/727       28:55    9:18       28:53
341   MINDY KILLIAN          F4049       24/596       29:48    9:19       28:54
342   DON KILLIAN            M4049       39/272       29:48    9:19       28:54
343   GRACE KILLIAN          F0909       23/727       29:48    9:19       28:55
344   HENRY WISSMILLER       M1111         6/24       29:04    9:20       28:58
345   CINDY SHIMAMOTO        F3039       33/603       30:36    9:20       28:59
346   ELSA CONNOLLY          F1010       27/616       29:00    9:20       28:59
347   KARA ARIOLA            F3039       34/603       31:02    9:20       28:59
348   ELIZABETH NIEDRINGHAUS F4049       25/596       33:47    9:20       29:00
349   ELIZABETH LOVE         F1314       14/125       33:47    9:20       29:00
350   JORDAN WEIS            F1314       15/125       31:10    9:21       29:02
351   NOAH HAM               M1314        10/29       36:54    9:21       29:03
352   SHEILA TAYLOR          F3039       35/603       29:32    9:21       29:03
353   MICHAEL ALTOS          M5059         8/43       32:16    9:22       29:06
354   DAN SCHUH              M3039       19/163       32:15    9:23       29:07
355   ISABEL ALTER           F1010       28/616       32:16    9:23       29:07
356   JENNIFER STARK         F4049       26/596       31:06    9:23       29:08
357   ANNAH JUNGE            F1010       29/616       32:07    9:24       29:10
358   AUDREY CHOPIN          F1111       41/503       30:20    9:24       29:10
359   ASHTON HUDSPETH        F1010       30/616       32:07    9:24       29:11
360   DEBI WILLIAMS          F4049       27/596       32:19    9:24       29:11
361   LEO FISCHER            M4049       40/272       29:57    9:24       29:12
362   BLAISE SUMMERS         F1314       16/125       30:50    9:24       29:12
363   TYLER DICKENS          M1519         9/19       36:55    9:25       29:13
364   KATHERINE OWINGS       F1111       42/503       31:16    9:25       29:13
365   BRIDGET GARDNER        F1212       16/192       31:35    9:25       29:13
366   KRISTIN HOWE           F3039       36/603       30:10    9:25       29:14
367   JORDAN DEREMER         F1212       17/192       37:09    9:25       29:14
368   SHARON GRIGAITIS       F4049       28/596       35:19    9:25       29:14
369   GRACE PENDER           F1111       43/503       34:14    9:25       29:16
370   JORDAN HOWE            F0909       24/727       30:12    9:26       29:16
371   EMILEE FISCHER         F1111       44/503       29:58    9:26       29:17
372   MIKE VACHOW            M4049       41/272       36:25    9:28       29:22
373   MANLEY FEINBERG        M3039       20/163       30:09    9:28       29:23
374   HANA SADOFF            F1111       45/503       33:26    9:28       29:24
375   JENNIFER JOHNSTON      F1212       18/192       29:43    9:28       29:24
376   MICHAEL SELF           M2029        19/54       29:44    9:28       29:24
377   JIM SUHR               M4049       42/272       32:33    9:29       29:26
378   NATALIE YARBROUGH      F3039       37/603       30:23    9:29       29:27
379   ELIZABETH BUDD         F2029       27/254       29:31    9:29       29:27
380   JESSI DOWELL           F2029       28/254       30:15    9:29       29:28
381   EMMETT OWENBYIV        M0107         1/19       30:51    9:30       29:29
382   LUCY ROTH              F1314       17/125       29:35    9:30       29:30
383   KATIE OWENBY           F4049       29/596       30:51    9:30       29:30
384   HILLARY HUNTER         F1010       31/616       29:31    9:30       29:30
385   LAUREN MASON           F1111       46/503       34:26    9:31       29:32
386   TEHYA BERGER           F1212       19/192       32:22    9:31       29:32
387   JERRY ECKSTEIN         M4049       43/272       36:08    9:31       29:33
388   STACEY NELSON          F4049       30/596       30:02    9:31       29:33
389   ABIGAIL COOPER         F0909       25/727       36:08    9:31       29:33
390   AVA FARRAR             F0909       26/727       36:08    9:31       29:33
391   ASPEN NELSON           F1010       32/616       30:02    9:31       29:34
392   ERIC PETERSON          M2029        20/54       31:09    9:32       29:35
393   KATHERINE SCHOENECKER  F1111       47/503       29:39    9:32       29:37
394   ABIGAIL MEHELIC        F1111       48/503       29:52    9:32       29:37
395   LEAH PERPERT           F1314       18/125       29:44    9:33       29:40
396   MOLLY NIKKEL           F0909       27/727       29:56    9:33       29:40
397   CHRIS NIKKEL           M4049       44/272       29:56    9:33       29:40
398   PAIGE PADDOCK          F1212       20/192       29:45    9:34       29:44
399   ALAINA SANCHEZ         F0909       28/727       31:40    9:35       29:44
400   KERI DOWELL            F3039       38/603       30:32    9:35       29:45
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401   TARA MILLER            F2029       29/254       29:55    9:35       29:45
402   HALLIE WILLIAMS        F0909       29/727       35:21    9:35       29:47
403   JUDY SADOFF            F4049       31/596       33:49    9:36       29:47
404   KHUSHI AHUJA           F1212       21/192       29:54    9:36       29:48
405   MARIA MENSE            F1212       22/192       29:55    9:36       29:49
406   KATHY FROST            F5059       10/106       33:41    9:37       29:51
407   ALANA ADAMS            F1212       23/192       32:14    9:37       29:52
408   ABBY MEIER             F0909       30/727       32:31    9:38       29:55
409   DEVIN FROEHLICH        F1010       33/616       31:41    9:38       29:55
410   CAROLINE PELUSO        F1111       49/503       34:49    9:38       29:56
411   LIAM MEIER             M1314        11/29       32:31    9:38       29:56
412   LUCIA FLORES           F0909       31/727       33:07    9:39       29:57
413   ANGELA BENOIST         F2029       30/254       30:00    9:39       29:57
414   SYDNEY WALTERS         F0909       32/727       30:39    9:39       29:57
415   SAMANTHA HAYEN         F1519         8/60       30:39    9:39       29:58
416   STACEY LIEKWEG         F4049       32/596       34:52    9:39       29:58
417   MEGAN COMPTON          F1111       50/503       30:32    9:39       29:58
418   RICH STRAND            M4049       45/272       34:24    9:39       29:59
419   CHRISTINE FISHER       F4049       33/596       30:08    9:39       29:59
420   SYDNEY FISHER          F1010       34/616       30:09    9:40       30:00
421   RACHEL FLEMING         F0909       33/727       30:04    9:40       30:00
422   CHLOE SAX              F0909       34/727       30:23    9:40       30:02
423   HEATHER SAX            F3039       39/603       30:23    9:40       30:02
424   JOE MARKIN             M5059         9/43       30:19    9:40       30:02
425   MIKAYLA MAGEE          F1111       51/503       30:36    9:40       30:02
426   JULIE MICHAEL          F4049       34/596       30:10    9:41       30:05
427   ALLY THOMAS            F0808        4/174       32:02    9:42       30:06
428   WILLIAM BARTNETT       M1111         7/24       35:41    9:42       30:07
429   VICTORIA LAND          F1212       24/192       34:25    9:42       30:07
430   JENNY RODRIGUEZ        F3039       40/603       33:21    9:42       30:08
431   JOHN PELVSO            M4049       46/272       35:04    9:42       30:08
432   BERKLEY LAND           F4049       35/596       34:27    9:43       30:09
433   BERKELEY BEARDEN       F1010       35/616       30:29    9:43       30:09
434   EVA MAIN               F1010       36/616       34:55    9:43       30:09
435   HUNTER SIGMURD         M1111         8/24       30:29    9:43       30:09
436   GREG DOERR             M3039       21/163       32:12    9:43       30:10
437   TIANA JACKSON          F1212       25/192       32:26    9:43       30:10
438   KATIE DOERR            F1111       52/503       32:12    9:43       30:10
439   JAIME OTT              F2029       31/254       32:23    9:43       30:10
440   MARGARET JOHNSTON      F1212       26/192       30:29    9:43       30:10
441   KELLY MAIN             F4049       36/596       34:55    9:43       30:10
442   JOHN SERAFIN           M4049       47/272       34:07    9:43       30:10
443   NANCY SERAFIN          F1010       37/616       34:07    9:43       30:10
444   SHELLY STENGEL         F4049       37/596       32:04    9:43       30:11
445   JULIE CARAFFA          F3039       41/603       30:54    9:43       30:11
446   JAZMINE LICH           F1314       19/125       31:41    9:44       30:12
447   QING CHANG             M2029        21/54       31:41    9:44       30:12
448   CAITLYN TRAVERS        F1010       38/616       30:28    9:44       30:13
449   MAGGIE TRAVERS         F4049       38/596       30:27    9:44       30:13
450   JAKE HIBBARD           M1010         5/11       33:59    9:44       30:15
451   ROB HIBBARD            M4049       48/272       33:59    9:44       30:15
452   BOB FARMER             M4049       49/272       31:21    9:45       30:15
453   RACHEL MARTIN          F1010       39/616       32:22    9:45       30:15
454   ISABELLA OLIVA         F1111       53/503       32:36    9:45       30:15
455   GAIL NICHOLS           F0909       35/727       33:44    9:45       30:16
456   MANDY FAULKNER         F1010       40/616       37:50    9:45       30:16
457   KERRI SPIES            F3039       42/603       33:11    9:45       30:17
458   MICHAEL OAKES          M2029        22/54       37:50    9:45       30:17
459   BRITTNEY NIGH          F1111       54/503       33:11    9:45       30:18
460   ELIZABETH COHEN        F1010       41/616       33:59    9:45       30:18
461   GERI PERRY             F6069         1/22       33:47    9:46       30:19
462   BARRETT BENTZINGER     F1111       55/503       33:35    9:46       30:20
463   LAUREN MCCURLEY        F0808        5/174       31:06    9:47       30:22
464   SHANNON GERSPACH       F1010       42/616       35:08    9:47       30:22
465   BAILEY BACHER          F1010       43/616       38:10    9:47       30:23
466   SHARON DAVIS           F3039       43/603       37:24    9:47       30:23
467   SHALEN TUNSTALL        M1212         8/15       38:49    9:47       30:24
468   ALYSSA WEISEMAN        F1010       44/616       32:32    9:47       30:24
469   MIKAELA WEISEMAN       F1314       20/125       32:32    9:48       30:24
470   SIRI CUSIMANO          F1010       45/616       33:53    9:48       30:25
471   CAITLYN PETERS         F1314       21/125       34:29    9:48       30:27
472   CHLOE PETERS           F0909       36/727       34:29    9:48       30:27
473   JORDAN MCCAIN          F1314       22/125       32:26    9:48       30:27
474   CAROLINE STRAND        F1314       23/125       34:50    9:48       30:27
475   ABIGAIL REEVES         F1010       46/616       32:58    9:49       30:30
476   MISTY EICKHOFF         F3039       44/603       36:00    9:50       30:31
477   MICHAEL SOSHNIK        M2029        23/54       31:01    9:50       30:32
478   EMILY WITT             F1010       47/616       34:50    9:50       30:33
479   RACHEL STROTHKAMP      F1111       56/503       38:28    9:50       30:33
480   GUINEVERE LISSNER      F1010       48/616       38:28    9:50       30:33
481   BETSY GOODMAN          F2029       32/254       31:02    9:50       30:33
482   WILNELLYS MOORE        F3039       45/603       31:39    9:50       30:33
483   CAMERON KOZENY         M1212         9/15       39:00    9:51       30:35
484   TIM WEBER              M1314        12/29       35:38    9:51       30:35
485   CLAIRE WEBER           F0909       37/727       35:38    9:51       30:35
486   KOURTNEY FAITH SCHARDA F1010       49/616       33:03    9:51       30:35
487   PAYTON REEVES          F1010       50/616       33:04    9:51       30:35
488   STELLA BARDEN          F1010       51/616       31:57    9:51       30:36
489   DEE GEORGE             F4049       39/596       34:20    9:51       30:37
490   ALLY GEORGE            F0909       38/727       34:20    9:52       30:37
491   KAITLYN KITCHEN        F0909       39/727       37:06    9:52       30:37
492   MADDIE GRAY            F0808        6/174       36:18    9:52       30:39
493   CARLY REIDT            F1519         9/60       31:08    9:52       30:39
494   CLAIRE BRUMMURD        F1519        10/60       32:43    9:53       30:40
495   JILL BARDEN            F3039       46/603       32:01    9:53       30:41
496   ELIZABETH BURNS        F1010       52/616       32:02    9:53       30:42
497   GRACE TERRY            F1111       57/503       30:47    9:54       30:43
498   SARAH PALAU            F3039       47/603       33:54    9:54       30:43
499   ANTOINETTE MEINTJES    F4049       40/596       32:10    9:54       30:44
500   DAHLIA ZUIDEMA         F3039       48/603       32:11    9:54       30:44
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501   CARYN LAMPING          F5059       11/106       31:49    9:54       30:44
502   GRACE TIFFIN           F0909       40/727       31:49    9:54       30:44
503   HEATHER KITCHEN        F3039       49/603       37:16    9:54       30:46
504   JOHN GRIFFITH          M4049       50/272       33:56    9:55       30:46
505   MADELINE MARKENSON     F1111       58/503       35:19    9:55       30:46
506   MARSEILLE LARKIN       F2029       33/254       31:03    9:55       30:47
507   PAUL MEHILIC           M3039       22/163       31:03    9:55       30:47
508   NADIA HARISON          F1010       53/616       38:21    9:55       30:48
509   CAROLINE LEKKERKERKER  F1519        11/60       32:11    9:55       30:49
510   CHARNE MEINTJES        F1314       24/125       36:40    9:56       30:50
511   ALEXIS FARMER          F1111       59/503       31:20    9:56       30:50
512   WENDY OELRICHS         F3039       50/603       38:07    9:56       30:51
513   HALAINA O'BRYANT       F1010       54/616       38:07    9:56       30:51
514   BRYENNA WALKER         F0909       41/727       38:38    9:56       30:51
515   CARRIE FARIS           F3039       51/603       31:11    9:57       30:53
516   RHONDA PLEW            F3039       52/603       39:18    9:57       30:53
517   EMILY NEW              F1010       55/616       34:07    9:57       30:53
518   MIKE SCOTT             M3039       23/163       33:16    9:57       30:53
519   HANNAH KAISER          F0909       42/727       31:41    9:57       30:54
520   KATE BEATTY            F2029       34/254       31:41    9:57       30:55
521   MATTHEW WILLIAMS       M1111         9/24       36:30    9:58       30:55
522   RANI HOWARD            F1519        12/60       38:25    9:58       30:55
523   GABRIELLA MILLER       F3039       53/603       31:41    9:58       30:56
524   BRENDEN SOYSTER        M1314        13/29       31:42    9:58       30:56
525   PAIGE WILLIAMS         F1212       27/192       36:47    9:58       30:57
526   KEELY SHEARER          F2029       35/254       35:46    9:58       30:58
527   CARI SHEARER           F1010       56/616       35:46    9:58       30:58
528   TRACI MASON            F3039       54/603       33:01    9:59       30:59
529   JAKE WISE              M3039       24/163       39:30    9:59       31:00
530   JUDY FULCHER           F4049       41/596       37:06    9:59       31:00
531   SADAF NAUSHAD          F1212       28/192       31:36    9:59       31:00
532   ABIGAIL WISE           F0909       43/727       39:30    9:59       31:01
533   TIFFANI WISE           F3039       55/603       39:30    9:59       31:01
534   JENNIFER COCHRAN       F3039       56/603       34:00   10:00       31:02
535   DAVID BIERLY           M3039       25/163       38:00   10:00       31:02
536   EVA MARSH              F4049       42/596       31:17   10:00       31:03
537   BRIANNA BIERLY         F0909       44/727       38:00   10:00       31:03
538   MEREDITH HOWARD        F0909       45/727       38:45   10:00       31:03
539   EMMA HARRELSON         F1212       29/192       35:19   10:00       31:04
540   KIMBERLY HURT          F3039       57/603       38:46   10:00       31:04
541   AMY WELLINGTON         F2029       36/254       35:22   10:01       31:05
542   KRISTINE MOTHERSHEAD   F4049       43/596       33:17   10:01       31:05
543   MARILYN DREDGE         F3039       58/603       34:25   10:01       31:05
544   ABBY GEISZ             F1111       60/503       32:43   10:01       31:06
545   JAMES DAY              M3039       26/163       38:35   10:01       31:07
546   ROBERT GARR            M4049       51/272       33:53   10:01       31:07
547   NAOMIE DAY             F1010       57/616       38:36   10:01       31:07
548   SASHA MOTHERSHEAD      F1212       30/192       33:17   10:01       31:07
549   BRUCE MAGEE            M5059        10/43       31:40   10:01       31:08
550   MICHELLE MCCURLEY      F4049       44/596       31:52   10:02       31:08
551   LEXI YOUNG             F1010       58/616       31:39   10:02       31:08
552   ANNA WILLIAMS          F0808        7/174       35:20   10:02       31:09
553   SHAILA LUNDAL          F1010       59/616       31:39   10:02       31:09
554   TODD WILLIAMS          M4049       52/272       35:20   10:02       31:09
555   MELINDA KOENIG         F4049       45/596       31:21   10:02       31:09
556   ELLA MOSS              F1111       61/503       35:28   10:02       31:09
557   MEREDITH PERKINS       F4049       46/596       34:58   10:03       31:12
558   LAMBERT PERKINS        F0909       46/727       34:58   10:03       31:13
559   DANI ROSE MEYER        F1010       60/616       36:32   10:03       31:13
560   KELLY FOEHRKOLB        F4049       47/596       32:58   10:03       31:13
561   MADDIE NOONAN          F1111       62/503       31:23   10:03       31:13
562   ABBY FOEHRKOLB         F1212       31/192       32:58   10:03       31:13
563   CHRIS MCKEE            M4049       53/272       32:20   10:03       31:14
564   GABRIELLE SMOLLER      F1314       25/125       32:52   10:04       31:14
565   PATRICK PUCHOT         M3039       27/163       32:20   10:04       31:14
566   ALEXA SEGER            F1010       61/616       37:11   10:04       31:14
567   WAJIHA NAUSHAD         F3039       59/603       31:51   10:04       31:14
568   ABIGAIL POTTER         F0909       47/727       35:45   10:04       31:14
569   MELISSA HEINZMANN      F3039       60/603       37:11   10:04       31:15
570   ABBY NAGEL             F3039       61/603       32:20   10:04       31:15
571   STEVE JOHNSTON         M4049       54/272       31:41   10:04       31:15
572   BRAO BROWN             M4049       55/272       35:52   10:04       31:15
573   AMANDA VOSS            F0909       48/727       37:40   10:04       31:15
574   KENNAN FAGAN           M4049       56/272       31:47   10:04       31:15
575   AUDREY MCKEE           F1111       63/503       32:21   10:04       31:16
576   MITCHELL DEVENINY      M1212        10/15       38:39   10:04       31:16
577   JORDYN MCCARTY         F1212       32/192       31:42   10:04       31:16
578   KARA HAYEN             F1212       33/192       31:42   10:04       31:17
579   SEAN KENNY             M1314        14/29       33:01   10:04       31:17
580   ABBY KADANE            F1111       64/503       31:51   10:04       31:17
581   ERIN KENNY             F1111       65/503       33:02   10:04       31:17
582   AMBER STEVENS          F3039       62/603       31:54   10:05       31:18
583   MARIA WHITELAW         F2029       37/254       38:41   10:05       31:19
584   REAGAN CALCARI         F0909       49/727       35:04   10:05       31:19
585   ASHA LUNDAL            F4049       48/596       31:49   10:05       31:19
586   PAIGE DEVENING         F1111       66/503       38:41   10:05       31:19
587   NICOLE WALKER          F1010       62/616       39:06   10:05       31:19
588   NATHAN CALCARI         M3039       28/163       35:05   10:05       31:19
589   BRIAN VOSS             M4049       57/272       37:40   10:05       31:19
590   HALLIE NUZUM           F1111       67/503       34:48   10:05       31:20
591   TOM SCAGLIARIM         M4049       58/272       32:44   10:05       31:20
592   LAUREN BRASWELL        F1111       68/503       35:53   10:06       31:20
593   CHRIS WALKER           M4049       59/272       39:06   10:06       31:20
594   EMMA BRASWELL          F0909       50/727       35:53   10:06       31:20
595   DIANA SCHUMACHER       F4049       49/596       36:40   10:06       31:20
596   TAYLOR AVERY           F1212       34/192       32:48   10:06       31:20
597   NICHOLE ZEITZMANN      F1212       35/192       38:28   10:06       31:21
598   ADRIANA SCAGLIARINI    F1010       63/616       32:44   10:06       31:21
599   MYRIAM PUCHOT          F1111       69/503       32:27   10:06       31:21
600   JILL GERSPACH          F4049       50/596       36:08   10:06       31:22
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601   REBECCA NELSON         F4049       51/596       37:10   10:06       31:22
602   CHRIS WILLIAMS         F4049       52/596       33:28   10:06       31:23
603   TAYLOR JONES           F1010       64/616       33:28   10:06       31:23
604   VINCE KNIPP            M4049       60/272       34:38   10:06       31:23
605   ZOE NELSON             F1212       36/192       37:11   10:07       31:23
606   CHARLOTTE VIETH        F1010       65/616       33:30   10:07       31:24
607   MARILYN ZEITZMANN      F5059       12/106       38:32   10:07       31:24
608   KWAYERA BURROWS        F1111       70/503       33:30   10:07       31:24
609   TARA JOHANSEN          F3039       63/603       34:59   10:07       31:24
610   LINNEA JOHANSEN        F0909       51/727       34:59   10:07       31:25
611   AMY STONE              F3039       64/603       34:38   10:07       31:25
612   RICARDO SANCHEZ        M3039       29/163       33:22   10:07       31:25
613   GUYTON THOMAS          M4049       61/272       31:58   10:07       31:25
614   LISA GUIRL             F4049       53/596       33:01   10:07       31:25
615   LISA BARRY             F3039       65/603       32:20   10:07       31:25
616   MADISON FRANKE         F1111       71/503       35:06   10:07       31:25
617   TRAVIS FRANKE          M3039       30/163       35:06   10:07       31:25
618   HALEY SCHMER           F1111       72/503       35:33   10:07       31:26
619   GWYNNE MCGRADY         F0909       52/727       33:22   10:07       31:26
620   JIM MASON              M3039       31/163       32:50   10:07       31:26
621   ANNIE MURRAY           F2029       38/254       33:18   10:08       31:28
622   NORA MILLER            F0909       53/727       33:18   10:08       31:28
623   GRACE GUIRL            F1212       37/192       32:56   10:08       31:28
624   SCOTT BIASON           M4049       62/272       31:39   10:08       31:29
625   LILY BIASON            F0808        8/174       31:40   10:08       31:29
626   ALEXANDRA FAIRCHILD    F1519        13/60       31:35   10:08       31:29
627   WENDIE CUMMINGS        F4049       54/596       34:06   10:08       31:29
628   SOPHIA HELIGMAN        F1010       66/616       36:20   10:09       31:30
629   KEYLANA JENKINS        F1111       73/503       34:06   10:09       31:30
630   KALI BROCK             F1212       38/192       33:41   10:09       31:30
631   LANIE WALKENBACH       F1010       67/616       31:47   10:09       31:32
632   TONYA JACKSON          F3039       66/603       33:41   10:09       31:32
633   ANDIE STERN            F0909       54/727       35:44   10:09       31:32
634   NINA KAISER            F1314       26/125       35:56   10:09       31:32
635   KAYLEY SMITH           F1111       74/503       37:40   10:10       31:33
636   ERIN HAUSMANN          F3039       67/603       36:21   10:10       31:33
637   JOHN RASP              M5059        11/43       31:53   10:11       31:36
638   STEVE WALKENBACH       M4049       63/272       31:53   10:11       31:36
639   JULIE STERN            F4049       55/596       35:48   10:11       31:37
640   RIKIEDA MULLINS        F1314       27/125       34:56   10:11       31:37
641   TORI KELLMEYER         F1010       68/616       33:25   10:11       31:37
642   JESSICA EASTLAND       F0909       55/727       35:49   10:11       31:38
643   ALEXIS KIERNAN         F1010       69/616       33:24   10:11       31:38
644   MOLLY EBERT            F1111       75/503       38:37   10:11       31:39
645   EVA GRENAN             F1314       28/125       35:15   10:12       31:39
646   PEYTON FARMER          F1314       29/125       35:15   10:12       31:39
647   HANNAH HUDSON          F1010       70/616       36:17   10:12       31:41
648   JOHN LOHMAN            M3039       32/163       33:51   10:13       31:42
649   KAREN ENGEL            F4049       56/596       34:38   10:13       31:42
650   KIMBERLY MILLER        F4049       57/596       31:56   10:13       31:42
651   MARGARET MCALISTER     F1314       30/125       39:41   10:13       31:43
652   SHARON STEARNS         F4049       58/596       38:44   10:13       31:43
653   SARAH EASTMAN          F3039       68/603       39:41   10:13       31:43
654   MARY MASON             F4049       59/596       36:38   10:13       31:44
655   SIMEONA RASP           F1111       76/503       32:01   10:13       31:44
656   KIM LINCOLN            F2029       39/254       33:26   10:13       31:44
657   JODY ELLIS             F1010       71/616       37:00   10:13       31:45
658   MADELYNN RADER         F1111       77/503       37:00   10:13       31:45
659   CHINA-FUMI PAGE        F1212       39/192       33:54   10:14       31:45
660   MEAGHAN MCARDLE        F1519        14/60       32:55   10:14       31:45
661   MARIANA COOPER         F1111       78/503       32:55   10:14       31:45
662   CASEY BAYSDEN          F3039       69/603       33:10   10:14       31:46
663   TANNER SHARON          M0107         2/19       34:19   10:14       31:47
664   DIKLA ROUFA            F6069         2/22       35:38   10:15       31:49
665   STEFONIE AZEVEDO       F2029       40/254       34:03   10:15       31:50
666   MYRA MARESH            F3039       70/603       34:03   10:15       31:51
667   JESSICA HESLIN         F2029       41/254       35:31   10:16       31:51
668   LEXIE CUPPETT          F3039       71/603       32:36   10:16       31:51
669   ALYSSA PHILLIPS        F1111       79/503       36:53   10:16       31:52
670   JAY PHILLIPS           M4049       64/272       36:54   10:16       31:52
671   MADISON STIEBEL        F1212       40/192       36:37   10:16       31:54
672   LUKAS ENGEL            M1314        15/29       35:00   10:17       31:54
673   EMMA STIEBEL           F1010       72/616       36:37   10:17       31:55
674   ASHLEY CASTER          F1111       80/503       32:28   10:17       31:56
675   LEGEND THOMAS          M1111        10/24       32:29   10:17       31:56
676   EMMA MACKEY            F1010       73/616       33:18   10:17       31:56
677   GRACE SCHMIDT          F1010       74/616       32:36   10:17       31:56
678   ASHLEY WILLIAMS        F2029       42/254       35:03   10:17       31:57
679   LEEANN FOSTER          F3039       72/603       32:16   10:17       31:57
680   KRISTIN LOHMAN         F3039       73/603       34:02   10:18       31:59
681   EMMA KLAHR             F1212       41/192       38:26   10:18       32:00
682   ROBERT KLAHR           M4049       65/272       38:26   10:18       32:00
683   MAGGIE MANSFIELD       F1010       75/616       33:17   10:18       32:00
684   EMILY BLANKENSHIP      F2029       43/254       32:32   10:18       32:00
685   JILL MOSS              F4049       60/596       37:48   10:19       32:02
686   KENDALL SCHIEPPE       F0909       56/727       40:02   10:19       32:03
687   NANCY SCHMER           F4049       61/596       36:12   10:20       32:04
688   KATHLEEN CROWLEY       F3039       74/603       37:30   10:20       32:05
689   ANNA BASLER            F2029       44/254       37:30   10:20       32:06
690   NIKKI LLOYD            F1010       76/616       33:37   10:20       32:07
691   LISA MACKEY            F4049       62/596       33:28   10:21       32:07
692   TODD JUST              M4049       66/272       38:07   10:21       32:07
693   NIDA BOCKERT           F3039       75/603       37:42   10:21       32:07
694   EMMA JUST              F0909       57/727       38:07   10:21       32:07
695   ROSEMARY SCHIEPPE      F4049       63/596       40:02   10:21       32:07
696   SUSAN WARD             F4049       64/596       32:20   10:21       32:07
697   JINEE STEWART          F4049       65/596       38:50   10:21       32:08
698   HANNAH GREEN           F1111       81/503       37:40   10:21       32:08
699   SARAH GREEN            F3039       76/603       37:40   10:21       32:08
700   ALEXIS WASHINGTON      F1314       31/125       32:58   10:21       32:08
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701   KATY WARD              F1111       82/503       32:21   10:21       32:08
702   ELEXUS BROWN           F1314       32/125       32:58   10:21       32:08
703   BREANNE DOMINGUEZ      F1314       33/125       32:58   10:21       32:08
704   MIKE HILL              M4049       67/272       37:41   10:21       32:09
705   TERRI THOMAS           F4049       66/596       39:01   10:22       32:11
706   MOLLIE GRIESEDIECK     F1010       77/616       32:18   10:22       32:12
707   NANCY AKINS            F4049       67/596       38:28   10:22       32:12
708   GALENA STEWART         F0909       58/727       38:49   10:22       32:12
709   ANDREA WIELAND         F2029       45/254       32:59   10:22       32:13
710   LYDIA HAYNES           F1111       83/503       37:24   10:23       32:13
711   DESTINY DELL           F1212       42/192       32:59   10:23       32:13
712   EMILY HARRELSON        F1111       84/503       37:24   10:23       32:13
713   EMILY DEES             F2029       46/254       33:00   10:23       32:13
714   DAVE STEWART           M4049       68/272       38:50   10:23       32:14
715   OLIVIA SMITH           F1212       43/192       38:41   10:23       32:14
716   KELLIE SZCZEPANIEC     F2029       47/254       38:43   10:23       32:16
717   ELIZABETH EBERT        F3039       77/603       39:14   10:24       32:16
718   K.C. ARNS              M4049       69/272       38:28   10:24       32:16
719   EMMA NIEMEYER          F1010       78/616       38:27   10:24       32:17
720   DAHVEN DOCTOR          F4049       68/596       34:28   10:24       32:17
721   RIA SHARON             F3039       78/603       34:49   10:24       32:17
722   ABI HENTE              F1111       85/503       32:20   10:24       32:17
723   STEPHANY RUPP          F2029       48/254       38:27   10:24       32:17
724   NANCY ALLEN            F4049       69/596       32:44   10:24       32:18
725   CHARLES BRENNAN        M5059        12/43       41:00   10:24       32:18
726   SOPHIA KRIETE          F1111       86/503       32:44   10:24       32:18
727   ERICA MURPHY           F1212       44/192       33:12   10:24       32:18
728   EMILY CHELLIS          F0909       59/727       32:56   10:24       32:19
729   ADAM BAER              M4049       70/272       32:36   10:25       32:20
730   NATALIE WURM           F1010       79/616       32:34   10:25       32:21
731   HARRIET HUDSPETH       F0909       60/727       36:34   10:25       32:22
732   SUSAN HUDSPETH         F4049       70/596       36:33   10:25       32:22
733   TARAH SULLIVAN         F2029       49/254       38:26   10:25       32:22
734   HOLLY BAER             F1010       80/616       32:35   10:26       32:23
735   JENNIFER EARL          F2029       50/254       35:31   10:26       32:24
736   XUDONG LIANG           M4049       71/272       32:29   10:26       32:24
737   CHRIS VULIN            M3039       33/163       33:57   10:26       32:25
738   ELLEN FLEMING          F4049       71/596       32:31   10:27       32:26
739   EDDIE CADAMEY III      M1519        10/19       38:50   10:27       32:26
740   PATRICIA MCKELVY       F4049       72/596       37:19   10:27       32:26
741   MORGAN NELSON          F1314       34/125       33:07   10:27       32:26
742   ELAINA GRIMM           F1212       45/192       36:07   10:27       32:26
743   CECE STRAND            F4049       73/596       36:49   10:27       32:27
744   MIMI ANTHON            F1111       87/503       33:58   10:27       32:27
745   CORA VULIN             F0909       61/727       33:57   10:27       32:27
746   STEVIE BISCH           F1111       88/503       33:58   10:27       32:27
747   LOGAN GOULET           F1010       81/616       39:05   10:27       32:27
748   DONNA CARTER           F6069         3/22       32:42   10:27       32:28
749   HOLLY FESLER           F4049       74/596       33:56   10:27       32:28
750   BRIANNA FISCHER        F1519        15/60       39:05   10:27       32:28
751   CAROLINE FESLER        F0909       62/727       33:57   10:27       32:28
752   TERESA PINGLETON       F2029       51/254       33:04   10:28       32:29
753   CHRIS HEIBEL           M4049       72/272       34:54   10:28       32:29
754   MADISON HEIBEL         F1111       89/503       34:54   10:28       32:29
755   WILLIAM MAGEE          M1111        11/24       35:49   10:28       32:29
756   KILEY KRUEL            F1010       82/616       39:45   10:28       32:30
757   MARLY MCNULTY          F1010       83/616       33:19   10:28       32:30
758   ANGELA MCCARTHY        F1111       90/503       32:34   10:28       32:30
759   MIKE LLOYD             M4049       73/272       34:01   10:28       32:30
760   LISA SCHULTZ           F3039       79/603       37:42   10:28       32:31
761   BRIGID HENKE           F3039       80/603       32:43   10:28       32:31
762   REGAN INGLIS           F1010       84/616       40:56   10:28       32:31
763   JULIANA WEINER         F1010       85/616       38:24   10:29       32:32
764   KATHY MANSFIELD        F4049       75/596       33:49   10:29       32:32
765   EMMA HENKE             F0909       63/727       32:43   10:29       32:32
766   ABBY BELLON            F1111       91/503       33:49   10:29       32:32
767   EMMA TATE              F0909       64/727       37:32   10:29       32:33
768   MARY KATE HALFMANN     F1111       92/503       32:39   10:29       32:34
769   JILL HUELSMANN         F3039       81/603       37:32   10:29       32:34
770   KINLEY BROWN           F1010       86/616       37:24   10:29       32:35
771   ABBY STUTZ             F1519        16/60       33:29   10:29       32:35
772   SHARON WESTER          F4049       76/596       36:09   10:30       32:35
773   MIKE OTTSEN            M4049       74/272       39:46   10:30       32:35
774   RYLIE INGLIS           F1010       87/616       40:56   10:30       32:35
775   LAUREN PRAISS          F1111       93/503       35:50   10:30       32:35
776   JEFF BUSCH             M3039       34/163       40:56   10:30       32:36
777   JENNY MCNULTY          F3039       82/603       33:25   10:30       32:36
778   CHLOE GOOCH            F1111       94/503       33:31   10:30       32:36
779   MOLLIE GRIESEDIECK     F1010       88/616       32:40   10:30       32:36
780   ROBYN KLEIN            F4049       77/596       35:17   10:30       32:37
781   NISHA RUBIN-KLEIN      F1111       95/503       35:17   10:30       32:37
782   BRIAN MEHRTENS         M4049       75/272       37:50   10:30       32:38
783   MATT KURZ              M1519        11/19       34:52   10:30       32:38
784   TAYLOR BECKER          F1010       89/616       37:51   10:30       32:38
785   AINSLEY HURFORD        F0808        9/174       32:52   10:31       32:38
786   OLIVIA HOLLEY          F1010       90/616       39:49   10:31       32:38
787   HANNA OTTSEN           F0909       65/727       39:46   10:31       32:38
788   KATIE KURZ             F1111       96/503       34:53   10:31       32:38
789   HALEY JONES            F1212       46/192       34:44   10:31       32:38
790   CYNTHIA CHASTEEN       F3039       83/603       32:53   10:31       32:39
791   TERESA MCCAIN          F3039       84/603       34:44   10:31       32:39
792   GRACE LOCK             F0909       66/727       39:50   10:31       32:40
793   AMELIA MEIER           F0909       67/727       36:48   10:31       32:40
794   ROSE GLASTETTER        F1519        17/60       36:48   10:31       32:40
795   LENA LIANG             F0808       10/174       32:44   10:31       32:40
796   BRAD WOODROFFE         M4049       76/272       35:56   10:31       32:40
797   COURTNEY LICATA        F1010       91/616       32:49   10:31       32:40
798   TREVOR CARPENTER       M1314        16/29       37:21   10:31       32:40
799   MADISYN CARPENTER      F1010       92/616       37:20   10:31       32:40
800   ELIZABETH MURPHY       F4049       78/596       32:56   10:31       32:40
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801   LAUREN MURPHY          F1111       97/503       32:56   10:31       32:41
802   LILY KIEFER            F1010       93/616       34:42   10:32       32:41
803   ELLIE CRIMMINS         F1010       94/616       33:32   10:32       32:43
804   CAROLINE WILLIAMS      F0808       11/174       36:29   10:32       32:44
805   ALAINA STEHLIN         F0909       68/727       32:57   10:32       32:44
806   MIKE CRIMMINS          M4049       77/272       33:35   10:33       32:44
807   KRISTINE WILLIAMS      F4049       79/596       36:30   10:33       32:45
808   MOLLY SARIKONDA        F3039       85/603       35:18   10:33       32:45
809   KAITLIN BOWSER         F1010       95/616       33:37   10:34       32:47
810   ASHLEY HAGAN           F0909       69/727       34:11   10:34       32:48
811   JENNA BOESSEN          F1519        18/60       35:18   10:34       32:48
812   KEITH BOWSER           M4049       78/272       33:38   10:34       32:49
813   MIKE REMSPECHER        M3039       35/163       41:05   10:34       32:49
814   AMY MUELLER            F3039       86/603       39:23   10:34       32:49
815   ISABELLA MUELLER       F0909       70/727       39:23   10:34       32:49
816   BRIAN SAVANT           M3039       36/163       33:58   10:34       32:49
817   CELIA REMSPECHER       F0909       71/727       41:05   10:34       32:49
818   BRIANNA SAVANT         F1212       47/192       33:58   10:34       32:50
819   ADRIANNA ARNOLD        F1111       98/503       41:19   10:34       32:50
820   HOLLY LENNARTZ         F5059       13/106       41:19   10:34       32:50
821   ELLIE JOHNSON          F1010       96/616       36:46   10:34       32:50
822   THERESA BLAIR          F3039       87/603       33:47   10:35       32:51
823   CHRIS GEILE            M2029        24/54       35:59   10:35       32:51
824   AMY JOHNSON            F3039       88/603       36:47   10:35       32:52
825   SKYLAR BLAIR           F0808       12/174       33:47   10:35       32:52
826   ALI SCHMID             F1010       97/616       39:41   10:35       32:52
827   MCKAY MARSHALL         F1010       98/616       33:32   10:35       32:52
828   HARRIET MARSHALL       F4049       80/596       33:31   10:35       32:52
829   JANE BOESSEN           F1111       99/503       35:23   10:35       32:53
830   NIKKI BRUEMMER         F1314       35/125       36:03   10:35       32:53
831   HANNAH FULLER          F1212       48/192       38:57   10:36       32:54
832   ALEX SULLIVAN          F2029       52/254       33:36   10:36       32:55
833   EMMA MARQUIS-KELLY     F1212       49/192       38:56   10:36       32:55
834   EMILY ROUNDS           F1010       99/616       34:56   10:36       32:55
835   KATHRYN MAXIM          F0909       72/727       36:13   10:36       32:55
836   SARAH STITH            F0909       73/727       33:11   10:36       32:56
837   KAREN MAXIM            F3039       89/603       36:14   10:36       32:56
838   CHRISTINA ROUNDS       F4049       81/596       34:57   10:36       32:56
839   KITTY COPPLE           F5059       14/106       36:26   10:36       32:56
840   KAREN PERRY            F1314       36/125       36:06   10:36       32:56
841   KELLY ELDRIDGE         F3039       90/603       33:46   10:37       32:57
842   KAITLIN DETTMANN       F1010      100/616       41:18   10:37       32:57
843   MALLORY SCHELLER       F0909       74/727       33:46   10:37       32:57
844   VIVIAN DUBOIS          F0909       75/727       41:32   10:37       32:57
845   GWEN EMERY             F1010      101/616       36:54   10:37       32:57
846   ED DUBOIS              M4049       79/272       41:31   10:37       32:57
847   ELIZABETH PRIBOR       F5059       15/106       36:54   10:37       32:57
848   ALEXA KOUVELIS         F1111      100/503       38:24   10:37       32:57
849   TAD DETTMANN           M5059        13/43       41:29   10:37       32:58
850   ELLEN REIDT            F1111      101/503       33:26   10:37       32:58
851   AMY KAVANAUGH          F3039       91/603       33:43   10:37       32:58
852   ABBY CLUTTER           F4049       82/596       41:28   10:37       32:59
853   LEANN RINDERER         F2029       53/254       38:30   10:37       32:59
854   TED MIMLITZ            M4049       80/272       34:29   10:37       32:59
855   GRACIE MIMLITZ         F0909       76/727       34:29   10:37       32:59
856   VAIOS KOUNELIS         M1314        17/29       38:25   10:37       32:59
857   TAYLOR ZAJAC           F1111      102/503       38:29   10:37       32:59
858   RON PRESENT            M4049       81/272       37:22   10:37       32:59
859   JAN ROMMELMAN          F4049       83/596       37:47   10:37       32:59
860   SARA HUDSON            F3039       92/603       37:43   10:38       33:00
861   STACEY FLOWER          F3039       93/603       38:04   10:38       33:00
862   DEBBIE REIDT           F4049       84/596       33:28   10:38       33:00
863   MADISON FLOWER         F1111      103/503       38:04   10:38       33:01
864   BRIAN KEMPE            M0909          3/8       33:14   10:38       33:01
865   ROBYN CYGAN            F3039       94/603       38:30   10:38       33:01
866   ANGELA LUCAS           F4049       85/596       33:50   10:38       33:01
867   ANNE SCHWARTZ          F1519        19/60       33:33   10:38       33:02
868   LEXIE LANDER           F0909       77/727       36:24   10:38       33:02
869   LORI LANDER            F4049       86/596       36:24   10:38       33:02
870   GRETCHEN SCHWARTZ      F0909       78/727       33:34   10:38       33:02
871   DESTINEY HAAS          F1010      102/616       41:36   10:39       33:03
872   MACKENZIE SCHARDAN     F1111      104/503       35:33   10:39       33:03
873   CLAIRE FUCHS           F1111      105/503       37:42   10:39       33:04
874   KAYLA GORDON           F0909       79/727       34:40   10:39       33:04
875   DARRICK GORDON         M3039       37/163       34:40   10:39       33:05
876   RICK SULLIVAN          M5059        14/43       33:43   10:39       33:06
877   JESS CAMP              F1010      103/616       40:56   10:39       33:06
878   DEANNA STEPHENS        F3039       95/603       41:42   10:39       33:06
879   CHUCK CAMP             M4049       82/272       40:57   10:40       33:06
880   ELLE SULLIVAN          F1010      104/616       33:35   10:40       33:06
881   CAROLINE CUDNEY        F0909       80/727       36:26   10:40       33:07
882   MICHAELA ROUGGLY       F1111      106/503       41:41   10:40       33:07
883   BARRY WITTLER          M2029        25/54       39:22   10:40       33:07
884   ELEANOR GOLDMAN        F1010      105/616       38:46   10:40       33:07
885   CYNDI WITT             F4049       87/596       41:41   10:40       33:07
886   MACKENZIE NIGH         F1010      106/616       39:22   10:40       33:07
887   PATRICIA HAGAN         F3039       96/603       34:31   10:40       33:08
888   REBECCA MELANDER       F4049       88/596       38:46   10:40       33:08
889   ELISE MCCLINE          F4049       89/596       37:03   10:40       33:08
890   SARAH GEISZ            F2029       54/254       34:47   10:40       33:09
891   STEVE INGRAM           M4049       83/272       40:44   10:40       33:09
892   JOHN GEISZ             M4049       84/272       34:47   10:40       33:09
893   SAIRA INGRAM           F0909       81/727       40:44   10:40       33:09
894   WARED ALSYOUF          F1010      107/616       36:06   10:41       33:09
895   CATHERINE WIDOWSKI     F0909       82/727       33:33   10:41       33:09
896   REAGIN WARD            F0909       83/727       33:33   10:41       33:10
897   SARAH BRITTON          F2029       55/254       40:42   10:41       33:10
898   RACHEL MARKENSON       F0808       13/174       40:42   10:41       33:10
899   ELIZABETH WIESE        F0808       14/174       36:42   10:41       33:11
900   ALEXA FRATTINI         F1111      107/503       34:15   10:41       33:11
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901   CAROLYN MCKEE          F4049       90/596       34:15   10:41       33:11
902   MARICLARE GATTER       F1010      108/616       37:37   10:42       33:13
903   TODD KORTE             M4049       85/272       39:40   10:42       33:13
904   JULIE DANIELSON        F3039       97/603       35:57   10:42       33:14
905   TESS KORTE             F0909       84/727       39:40   10:42       33:14
906   MATT WILLIAMS          M4049       86/272       38:50   10:42       33:14
907   LACEY VOGEL            F2029       56/254       37:37   10:42       33:14
908   MADISON GANN           F1111      108/503       40:17   10:42       33:14
909   SOPHIA GRIMES          F1010      109/616       34:34   10:42       33:15
910   LANETTE IMIG           F4049       91/596       36:46   10:42       33:15
911   LEXAIN HOLLAND         F0909       85/727       38:36   10:42       33:15
912   SARAH THEILING         F2029       57/254       40:18   10:42       33:15
913   CAMERON LOOMIS         F1010      110/616       34:34   10:43       33:15
914   IZZY MILLS             F1010      111/616       35:02   10:43       33:16
915   KIM GRIMES             F4049       92/596       34:36   10:43       33:16
916   KARLA HUTTON           F2029       58/254       38:58   10:43       33:16
917   NATALIE JOHNSON        F1111      109/503       38:58   10:43       33:17
918   JESSICA THORPE         F2029       59/254       39:13   10:43       33:17
919   ELISE NAUNHEIM         F1111      110/503       37:19   10:43       33:17
920   AUDREY BRIDGES         F1010      112/616       39:13   10:43       33:18
921   ALLEN LODES            M3039       38/163       39:13   10:44       33:20
922   JAY LITTEKEN           M4049       87/272       35:00   10:44       33:21
923   TINA WATERKOTTE        F4049       93/596       35:38   10:45       33:22
924   SARA LITTEKEN          F0909       86/727       34:59   10:45       33:22
925   JANICE MORRISON        F1111      111/503       35:38   10:45       33:22
926   TRICIA KNACK           F3039       98/603       41:10   10:45       33:23
927   KRISTINA O'KEEFE       F2029       60/254       39:16   10:45       33:23
928   SOPHIA KNACK           F0909       87/727       41:10   10:45       33:24
929   GIANNA SULZNER         F1111      112/503       40:18   10:45       33:24
930   BRANDY MCKENNA         F2029       61/254       40:18   10:45       33:24
931   ALEXANDRIA HILL        F1111      113/503       38:03   10:45       33:24
932   ISABEL SMITH           F1111      114/503       34:57   10:45       33:24
933   LISA FAGAN             F4049       94/596       33:56   10:46       33:25
934   CAROLINE MCDANIEL      F1111      115/503       39:35   10:46       33:26
935   CARRIE MCDANIEL        F4049       95/596       39:36   10:46       33:26
936   SEAN MURPHY            M3039       39/163       35:25   10:46       33:27
937   SHANNON MURPHY         F1010      113/616       35:26   10:46       33:27
938   EAVAN O'NEIL           F1010      114/616       40:39   10:47       33:28
939   ALYSSA MENDOZA         F0808       15/174       35:48   10:47       33:28
940   KATIE KUHLMAN          F1010      115/616       38:05   10:47       33:29
941   BENJAMIN WALTER        M0808         5/11       37:50   10:47       33:29
942   ERIC HOUSTON           M2029        26/54       34:08   10:47       33:29
943   CYNDI RHOADES          F5059       16/106       33:46   10:47       33:29
944   KAELYN KROEGER         F0808       16/174       37:26   10:47       33:30
945   MEGAN DOTZERT          F0808       17/174       36:30   10:48       33:31
946   SARAH OWEN             F3039       99/603       36:30   10:48       33:31
947   ASHLEY KYRIAKOS        F1111      116/503       33:41   10:48       33:31
948   LESLIE HARRISON        F5059       17/106       41:04   10:48       33:31
949   AMANDA DOTZERT         F3039      100/603       36:31   10:48       33:32
950   JORDON LANDER          F1010      116/616       33:42   10:48       33:32
951   CAROLINE KYRIAKOS      F1111      117/503       33:42   10:48       33:32
952   CLAIRE ASHBY           F1314       37/125       40:01   10:48       33:32
953   MEGAN MILLER           F1010      117/616       37:29   10:48       33:33
954   DEBBIE REED            F3039      101/603       37:19   10:48       33:33
955   ROBERT MILLER          M3039       40/163       37:30   10:48       33:33
956   GARRETT ROSIER         M3039       41/163       35:17   10:48       33:33
957   AMANDA WOODWORTH       F1010      118/616       39:38   10:48       33:33
958   KENDALL BORROR         F0909       88/727       42:12   10:49       33:34
959   HEATHER KROEGER        F3039      102/603       37:33   10:49       33:34
960   MICHELLE MILLS         F4049       96/596       35:20   10:49       33:34
961   JENNIFER CARCAGNO      F3039      103/603       42:13   10:49       33:35
962   KATIE O'ROURKE         F1519        20/60       34:15   10:49       33:35
963   GRACE KROEGER          F1111      118/503       37:33   10:49       33:36
964   HAYLEY COUNTS          F1314       38/125       37:54   10:49       33:36
965   OLIVIA GIBBS           F0909       89/727       34:31   10:49       33:36
966   MICHELLE GIBBS         F4049       97/596       34:31   10:49       33:36
967   JENNIFER CROWLEY       F2029       62/254       38:04   10:49       33:36
968   SAMANTHA WALKOFF       F0107         3/36       33:50   10:49       33:36
969   KAYLA COUNTS           F0107         4/36       37:55   10:49       33:37
970   NATALIE SANTELLI       F3039      104/603       42:07   10:50       33:37
971   ANDREA PORTER          F1111      119/503       42:07   10:50       33:38
972   ALLY MIRIANI           F1212       50/192       37:45   10:50       33:39
973   LINDA WATTS            F4049       98/596       38:21   10:51       33:40
974   LYNLY BRENNAN          F1010      119/616       38:04   10:51       33:41
975   JAMES JOHNSON          M4049       88/272       37:47   10:51       33:41
976   MERIDITH MILLSTONE     F0909       90/727       38:21   10:51       33:41
977   LISA SCHULTZ           F3039      105/603       42:05   10:51       33:41
978   MADDIE JOHNSON         F1212       51/192       37:47   10:51       33:41
979   AMY SMITH              F4049       99/596       35:15   10:51       33:42
980   KENDRA STUPPI          F2029       63/254       36:53   10:51       33:42
981   SARA HERMANN           F2029       64/254       41:13   10:51       33:43
982   JAMIE SCHAMMA          F3039      106/603       39:18   10:51       33:43
983   LAURA ROBERTSON        F2029       65/254       41:13   10:52       33:43
984   LOIS STEMMLER          F4049      100/596       36:18   10:52       33:43
985   MAKAYLA POPE           F1010      120/616       39:18   10:52       33:43
986   SARA STEMMLER          F0808       18/174       36:18   10:52       33:44
987   ROWAN HOEL             F1010      121/616       39:49   10:52       33:44
988   BLAKE HOEL             M4049       89/272       39:49   10:52       33:44
989   VERN KELLER            M1111        12/24       37:38   10:52       33:45
990   MORGAN CAREY           F0909       91/727       39:12   10:52       33:45
991   RICHARD KUHLMAN        M4049       90/272       38:22   10:52       33:46
992   ALEXANRA CAREY         F1519        21/60       39:12   10:52       33:46
993   MARK FUCHS             M5059        15/43       38:24   10:52       33:46
994   REBEKAH KELLER         F1010      122/616       37:38   10:53       33:46
995   RINA HAMMER            F4049      101/596       33:51   10:53       33:48
996   REBECCA HAMMER         F1010      123/616       33:52   10:53       33:48
997   MAGGIE BAUGH           F1010      124/616       39:41   10:53       33:49
998   LAEL BIALEK            F2029       66/254       39:41   10:53       33:49
999   GRACE BELLOVICH        F1010      125/616       38:15   10:54       33:49
1000  MARK CHELLIS           M4049       91/272       36:31   10:54       33:49
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1001  COREY BELLOVICH        M3039       42/163       38:17   10:54       33:50
1002  MAIYA INGRAM           F4049      102/596       41:47   10:54       33:50
1003  MALINA INGRAM          F1111      120/503       41:48   10:54       33:50
1004  SCOTT MCCORMICK        M4049       92/272       35:06   10:54       33:50
1005  KENZI MCCORMICK        F1212       52/192       35:07   10:54       33:51
1006  CAITELYN KNUTSON       F0909       92/727       36:42   10:54       33:52
1007  KARLA WEISEMAN         F4049      103/596       36:06   10:54       33:52
1008  RONALD ASHBY           M5059        16/43       40:20   10:54       33:52
1009  BECKY DOLAN            F3039      107/603       40:03   10:55       33:54
1010  REILLY WICKENHAUSER    F1111      121/503       35:16   10:55       33:54
1011  MEGAN TOOLEY           F3039      108/603       37:39   10:55       33:54
1012  OLIVER BROWN           M0808         6/11       36:30   10:55       33:54
1013  SUSAN SULLIVAN         F5059       18/106       34:35   10:55       33:55
1014  MEGHAN JOHNSON         F3039      109/603       38:59   10:55       33:55
1015  MARGARET WILLIAMS      F1010      126/616       37:39   10:55       33:55
1016  CHRISTY STEELE         F2029       67/254       38:58   10:55       33:55
1017  LINDSAY TRIPP          F2029       68/254       41:08   10:56       33:56
1018  ASHLEIGH FARMER        F0808       19/174       35:10   10:56       33:56
1019  TAMMY HANNAH           F3039      110/603       34:52   10:56       33:56
1020  BROOKE STRICKER        F1010      127/616       38:48   10:56       33:57
1021  PAMELA STEELE          F3039      111/603       36:48   10:56       33:58
1022  SUZANNE WHITFORD       F2029       69/254       38:48   10:57       33:59
1023  HUNTER CULLINANE       M1212        11/15       37:25   10:57       34:00
1024  HANNAH JONES           F1010      128/616       39:52   10:57       34:00
1025  LIZ CHELLIS            F4049      104/596       36:42   10:57       34:00
1026  SYDNEY LISTER          F1212       53/192       39:51   10:57       34:01
1027  CONNIE FINNIGAN        F5059       19/106       34:42   10:57       34:01
1028  NATALIE PIFER          F1111      122/503       42:16   10:57       34:01
1029  ANDY JOGGERST          M2029        27/54       38:26   10:57       34:01
1030  SCOTT CYTRON           M4049       93/272       37:21   10:57       34:02
1031  CAROL LISTER           F4049      105/596       39:51   10:57       34:02
1032  ANDY COTTON            M2029        28/54       41:00   10:58       34:02
1033  MARCIA FOLDES          F6069         4/22       34:43   10:58       34:02
1034  KENNEDY HESS           F0808       20/174       41:00   10:58       34:02
1035  ERIKA NODA             F1010      129/616       38:38   10:58       34:03
1036  ADAM PRESENT           M0909          4/8       38:27   10:58       34:03
1037  ANGIE STEPHENS         F3039      112/603       41:02   10:58       34:03
1038  DANICE BROWN           F2029       70/254       34:34   10:58       34:03
1039  CHRIS SCHRICK          M3039       43/163       42:18   10:58       34:03
1040  TABITHA BIERLY         F3039      113/603       41:01   10:58       34:03
1041  KIM NODA               F4049      106/596       38:39   10:58       34:04
1042  ALLISON SCHRICK        F1010      130/616       42:19   10:58       34:04
1043  MEGAN PRESENT          F1111      123/503       38:28   10:58       34:04
1044  LEXI BRATTON           F1010      131/616       36:15   10:58       34:04
1045  MAGGIE BIELICKE        F1314       39/125       37:33   10:59       34:05
1046  MALLORIE MASON         F1212       54/192       35:27   10:59       34:05
1047  MOLLY JOHNSON          F0909       93/727       38:39   10:59       34:06
1048  ELLIE GARAVAGLIA       F1111      124/503       35:05   10:59       34:06
1049  ELIZABETH KLORER       F1111      125/503       36:40   10:59       34:07
1050  AVA MATTEUCCI          F1010      132/616       37:15   10:59       34:07
1051  ALLISON RYAN           F1010      133/616       36:40   10:59       34:07
1052  VICTORIA THOMPSON      F1212       55/192       35:14   10:59       34:08
1053  ELLA ENGEL             F1111      126/503       37:04   10:59       34:08
1054  CAMERON FOSTER         F1010      134/616       42:42   11:00       34:08
1055  RICHARD WICKENHAUSER   M4049       94/272       35:31   11:00       34:09
1056  EMILIA CYTRON          F1212       56/192       37:20   11:00       34:09
1057  KIM COPELAND           F4049      107/596       41:32   11:00       34:10
1058  JORDYN SENGL           F1212       57/192       35:22   11:00       34:10
1059  JEFF COPELAND          M4049       95/272       41:33   11:00       34:11
1060  LESLIE CYTRON          F0909       94/727       37:22   11:00       34:11
1061  JAIME BRETZ            F3039      114/603       35:24   11:00       34:11
1062  RICK SAVEDRA           M4049       96/272       40:00   11:01       34:11
1063  MARY CARLSON           F2029       71/254       35:19   11:01       34:11
1064  BETH HUNT              F4049      108/596       37:08   11:01       34:11
1065  MADISON SAVEDRA        F1212       58/192       40:00   11:01       34:12
1066  DIANNA SANTORO         F0909       95/727       39:30   11:01       34:12
1067  TESS CONLEY            F0909       96/727       35:47   11:01       34:13
1068  JASON BLECHA           M3039       44/163       39:58   11:01       34:14
1069  BARBARA JOST           F4049      109/596       38:57   11:01       34:14
1070  PAULA HELM             F4049      110/596       40:42   11:01       34:14
1071  JUSTINE ZEHNDER        F1010      135/616       34:58   11:01       34:14
1072  DAWN KENNON            F3039      115/603       34:26   11:02       34:14
1073  LYDIA JOST             F0909       97/727       38:57   11:02       34:15
1074  MIKAYLA MALONEY        F1010      136/616       41:35   11:02       34:15
1075  MELISSA HANAK          F0909       98/727       42:24   11:02       34:15
1076  SARAH SEBOLD           F0808       21/174       35:04   11:02       34:15
1077  HAYLEY KREY            F1010      137/616       39:18   11:02       34:15
1078  LORA SEBOLD            F3039      116/603       35:04   11:02       34:15
1079  JAMES SCAGGS           M4049       97/272       41:40   11:02       34:15
1080  DAWN DETERMAN          F3039      117/603       34:59   11:02       34:15
1081  IRA BHAT               F1111      127/503       37:08   11:02       34:16
1082  TERESA LOOMIS          F3039      118/603       35:35   11:02       34:16
1083  AVA BRAO               F1111      128/503       39:13   11:02       34:16
1084  DEVONNA TOWNSON        F1314       40/125       36:24   11:02       34:17
1085  CINDY BARNHART         F5059       20/106       39:48   11:03       34:17
1086  DEBBIE GRIMSHAW        F4049      111/596       39:35   11:03       34:17
1087  MONICA GROTH FARRAR    F4049      112/596       40:56   11:03       34:19
1088  BARB BURNS             F3039      119/603       36:20   11:03       34:20
1089  MICHELLE ALIMAGNO      F2029       72/254       38:02   11:03       34:20
1090  CHAYSE WILLIAMS        F1010      138/616       39:48   11:03       34:20
1091  KENNEDY SCAGGS         F1010      139/616       41:40   11:03       34:20
1092  RYAN MENKE             M3039       45/163       39:34   11:03       34:20
1093  ERICA LONG             F0909       99/727       36:22   11:03       34:20
1094  ALISSA BASHAM          F1111      129/503       39:29   11:04       34:21
1095  JANE CALLAHAN          F5059       21/106       36:22   11:04       34:21
1096  KASSIDI BOYER          F1212       59/192       39:29   11:04       34:21
1097  DONNA LITZENBURG       F3039      120/603       40:41   11:04       34:21
1098  ALLIE LITZENBURG       F1111      130/503       40:40   11:04       34:21
1099  BRANDON WILLIAMS       M3039       46/163       39:50   11:04       34:21
1100  CATHERINE SKUBIZ       F1010      140/616       37:56   11:04       34:22
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1101  ANNA WHOLDMANN         F0909      100/727       39:48   11:04       34:22
1102  DELLA COX              F1111      131/503       41:11   11:04       34:23
1103  VICTORIA GULIANO       F1010      141/616       37:38   11:04       34:23
1104  ALLIE PALMER           F1314       41/125       36:22   11:04       34:23
1105  MARIA FITZMIRE         F1111      132/503       39:22   11:04       34:23
1106  CHRISTINE POWERS       F3039      121/603       41:12   11:05       34:24
1107  KAYLA GREEN            F1111      133/503       40:09   11:05       34:24
1108  APRIL DODGE            F2029       73/254       41:12   11:05       34:24
1109  WHITNEY RHOADS         F2029       74/254       38:45   11:05       34:24
1110  MARTY HANAK            M5059        17/43       42:35   11:05       34:25
1111  THOMAS BRADY           M4049       98/272       38:04   11:05       34:25
1112  ALYSSA SCHEIDLE        F1212       60/192       34:29   11:05       34:25
1113  RHIANNON RHODES        F1010      142/616       38:45   11:05       34:25
1114  KATHLEEN WOHLDMANN     F4049      113/596       39:53   11:05       34:25
1115  NICOLE WARRINGTON      F3039      122/603       38:17   11:05       34:26
1116  DAN SKUBIZ             M3039       47/163       37:56   11:05       34:26
1117  LIZ SUMMERS            F4049      114/596       35:55   11:06       34:27
1118  KAYLYN FLEDDERMANN     F0909      101/727       39:31   11:06       34:27
1119  NIKKI SPOTTS           F3039      123/603       36:33   11:06       34:27
1120  EVELYN FLEDDERMANN     F3039      124/603       39:31   11:06       34:27
1121  MADISON MOORE          F0808       22/174       40:13   11:06       34:27
1122  JASON GREEN            M3039       48/163       40:10   11:06       34:28
1123  MINDY NICHOLSON        F3039      125/603       40:50   11:06       34:28
1124  JESSIE STEINBAUM       F1212       61/192       35:55   11:06       34:28
1125  RACHEL RAUB            F1111      134/503       37:12   11:06       34:28
1126  SYNE BAER              F1111      135/503       36:50   11:06       34:29
1127  HANNAH SCHULTZ         F1212       62/192       37:57   11:06       34:29
1128  ROB HARPER             M4049       99/272       36:30   11:06       34:29
1129  LISA TOTH              F4049      115/596       35:09   11:06       34:30
1130  LORINDA KREY           F3039      126/603       39:34   11:07       34:30
1131  MARIA ERB              F3039      127/603       37:22   11:07       34:31
1132  PAYTON PHILLIPS        F0909      102/727       39:39   11:07       34:32
1133  CAITLIN THAMKE         F0909      103/727       36:09   11:07       34:32
1134  THOMAS FULLER          M4049      100/272       41:25   11:07       34:32
1135  ABBI WALTERS           F1111      136/503       37:57   11:07       34:33
1136  PATRICK DONOVAN        M3039       49/163       39:51   11:07       34:33
1137  MICAH GRAY             M0107         3/19       40:12   11:08       34:33
1138  KEITH SENGL            M4049      101/272       35:51   11:08       34:33
1139  MADISON HAKE           F1111      137/503       40:50   11:08       34:33
1140  KELLY MOORE            F3039      128/603       40:20   11:08       34:33
1141  PETER THAMKE           M3039       50/163       36:11   11:08       34:34
1142  EMILIE PRICE           F0909      104/727       40:19   11:08       34:34
1143  EMILY MAY              F1010      143/616       40:50   11:08       34:34
1144  STEPHANIE UHLENBROCK   F1212       63/192       35:50   11:08       34:34
1145  DENISE SCHWARTZ        F4049      116/596       35:09   11:08       34:34
1146  ELIOT FULLER           M0909          5/8       41:26   11:08       34:34
1147  KIRSTEN HARDT          F0909      105/727       36:11   11:08       34:34
1148  MISSY GRAY             F3039      129/603       40:13   11:08       34:34
1149  PATTI VOGT             F1212       64/192       36:15   11:08       34:35
1150  GRACE BRENTLINGER      F0909      106/727       36:14   11:08       34:36
1151  LAUREN SCHUTZIUS       F1111      138/503       39:12   11:08       34:36
1152  CATHERINE KAISER       F1010      144/616       41:05   11:09       34:36
1153  MASON SHARON           F0909      107/727       37:11   11:09       34:36
1154  TERRY STOTLER          M5059        18/43       37:58   11:09       34:36
1155  AMY KAISER             F4049      117/596       41:05   11:09       34:37
1156  DENEICIA HOOKS         F1111      139/503       37:22   11:09       34:37
1157  TRAVIS LILES           M3039       51/163       39:33   11:09       34:37
1158  ALEXIS LILES           F1010      145/616       39:33   11:09       34:37
1159  EMMA VANBUSKIRK        F0808       23/174       36:35   11:09       34:37
1160  ANGIE VANBUSKIRK       F3039      130/603       36:36   11:09       34:37
1161  ELAINE MCARTHUR        F5059       22/106       41:06   11:09       34:38
1162  CARLY BOCCARDI         F1010      146/616       41:06   11:09       34:38
1163  SUE CAUWELS            F3039      131/603       43:11   11:09       34:38
1164  CAMERON BRANTLEY       F2029       75/254       42:35   11:09       34:38
1165  KRISTEN VAN HORN       F2029       76/254       42:35   11:09       34:39
1166  SARA ALSUP             F2029       77/254       41:28   11:09       34:39
1167  KATHRYN FULLER         F1010      147/616       41:28   11:10       34:39
1168  RYAN WEBB              F1111      140/503       35:46   11:10       34:39
1169  EMMA SHEARBURN         F0909      108/727       37:09   11:10       34:40
1170  MIKE SHEARBURN         M5059        19/43       37:09   11:10       34:40
1171  SARAH KEATING          F2029       78/254       42:53   11:10       34:41
1172  KATLYN RARICK          F1010      148/616       39:00   11:10       34:42
1173  DAKOTA SHIVERCECK      F0909      109/727       42:12   11:10       34:42
1174  NATALIE BLAIES         F0909      110/727       39:00   11:11       34:42
1175  KRIS BLAKE             F4049      118/596       42:12   11:11       34:42
1176  BROOKLYN COVINGTON     F1111      141/503       39:49   11:11       34:42
1177  LISA MCLONE            F4049      119/596       39:49   11:11       34:43
1178  SARAH AUTEN            F1010      149/616       43:15   11:11       34:43
1179  SUSU ANDERSON          F0909      111/727       40:26   11:11       34:43
1180  MEREDITH HARRIS        F3039      132/603       40:26   11:11       34:43
1181  KRISTINA BETTIS        F1010      150/616       35:51   11:11       34:44
1182  ANNA BLECHA            F1111      142/503       40:28   11:11       34:44
1183  AMIE MARTIN            F1010      151/616       36:57   11:11       34:44
1184  ELLIE SCHEER           F1212       65/192       39:50   11:11       34:44
1185  APRIL MARTIN           F3039      133/603       36:57   11:11       34:44
1186  MARY WOLF              F5059       23/106       38:57   11:11       34:44
1187  SHAE SCHIFF-CLARK      F1010      152/616       37:17   11:11       34:45
1188  ELLIE GRIMSHAW         F1314       42/125       39:59   11:11       34:45
1189  ANNIE GRIMSHAW         F1010      153/616       39:58   11:12       34:45
1190  ASKA ARNOLD            F1314       43/125       43:22   11:12       34:46
1191  MATTHEW PIERCE         M1010         6/11       40:38   11:12       34:46
1192  KRISTI UNGERER         F4049      120/596       37:18   11:12       34:46
1193  EMILY GOODE            F4049      121/596       35:20   11:12       34:46
1194  SOPHIA CHISAMORE       F0909      112/727       42:04   11:12       34:46
1195  DEBRA SCHIFF-CLARK     F4049      122/596       37:19   11:12       34:46
1196  MARTA CHISAMORE        F4049      123/596       42:04   11:12       34:46
1197  HANNAH DOBSCH          F0909      113/727       35:21   11:12       34:46
1198  LINDSAY ERCOLE         F2029       79/254       41:36   11:12       34:47
1199  TABITHA PAXTON         F1314       44/125       35:07   11:12       34:47
1200  CRAIG NELSON           M5059        20/43       35:30   11:12       34:47
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1201  CECILIA GRIFFIN        F1314       45/125       36:47   11:13       34:48
1202  CATHERINE BIRCH        F0909      114/727       37:24   11:13       34:49
1203  AARIONA EZELL          F0808       24/174       40:40   11:13       34:49
1204  CHAD MILLARD           M2029        29/54       40:40   11:13       34:49
1205  MADISON CLARKE         F0909      115/727       41:06   11:13       34:50
1206  SARAH BULLER           F2029       80/254       40:13   11:13       34:50
1207  CATHERINE HOFF         F1010      154/616       40:13   11:13       34:50
1208  ELYSIA SEPICH          F2029       81/254       37:11   11:13       34:51
1209  BRIAN RADER            M3039       52/163       40:07   11:13       34:51
1210  STELLA ERICKSON        F1111      143/503       38:52   11:14       34:52
1211  DUANE CLARKE           M4049      102/272       41:06   11:14       34:53
1212  BEVINA BINDIOLA        F1212       66/192       36:09   11:14       34:53
1213  KAREN STIEBEL          F4049      124/596       39:36   11:14       34:53
1214  CAT NATSCH             F2029       82/254       38:17   11:15       34:55
1215  JENNIFER TOENJES       F3039      134/603       43:24   11:15       34:55
1216  SARAH OSTERTAG         F1010      155/616       43:24   11:15       34:55
1217  MAGGIE BELL            F4049      125/596       37:32   11:15       34:55
1218  CARSON HOLTZMAN        F1010      156/616       36:44   11:15       34:56
1219  DANIEL MARTIN          M1010         7/11       37:32   11:15       34:56
1220  CAROLINE JUDD          F1010      157/616       37:16   11:15       34:56
1221  MICHELLE PAASCH        F3039      135/603       38:18   11:15       34:57
1222  LISA HOLTZMAN          F4049      126/596       36:44   11:15       34:57
1223  LILLY EVERSMAN         F1010      158/616       36:17   11:15       34:57
1224  CHRISTINA FARMER       F4049      127/596       36:12   11:15       34:58
1225  STEPHANIE MILLER       F3039      136/603       41:37   11:16       34:59
1226  MACKENZIE MILLER       F1010      159/616       41:37   11:16       34:59
1227  TERESA TROYER          F2029       83/254       42:37   11:16       34:59
1228  NOAH WULF              M3039       53/163       36:46   11:16       34:59
1229  KIORI SHAW             F1010      160/616       40:32   11:16       34:59
1230  LAUREN WULF            F0909      116/727       36:46   11:16       34:59
1231  JESSICA FRICK          F1010      161/616       35:26   11:16       35:00
1232  NORA SIECKHAUS         F1111      144/503       43:31   11:16       35:00
1233  CAROLINE JENSEN        F0909      117/727       38:43   11:16       35:00
1234  ABBY JENSEN            F1519        22/60       38:43   11:16       35:00
1235  CAITLYN SWARINGIM      F1010      162/616       42:37   11:16       35:00
1236  ADELE POHL             F1111      145/503       41:22   11:16       35:00
1237  LAUREN HENKE           F2029       84/254       39:34   11:16       35:00
1238  MADALAINA HLAVA        F1111      146/503       35:18   11:17       35:01
1239  REID SCHULZ            F1010      163/616       39:05   11:17       35:01
1240  ABBY BRADSHAW          F2029       85/254       35:18   11:17       35:01
1241  MOLLY SCHULZ           F4049      128/596       39:06   11:17       35:02
1242  KIM HENKE              F4049      129/596       39:37   11:17       35:02
1243  CRAIG POHL             M3039       54/163       41:24   11:17       35:02
1244  COLLEEN STANN          F3039      137/603       35:16   11:17       35:03
1245  CARRIE EISENBEIS       F4049      130/596       40:02   11:17       35:03
1246  CLARE EISENBEIS        F0909      118/727       40:03   11:17       35:04
1247  ADARA WEBB             F0909      119/727       37:15   11:17       35:04
1248  ETHAN WEBB             M1111        13/24       37:14   11:18       35:04
1249  TRACY KEMPFER          F4049      131/596       39:05   11:18       35:05
1250  TIMOTHY OGONOSKI       M4049      103/272       42:29   11:18       35:05
1251  ABBEY STANN            F0909      120/727       35:15   11:18       35:06
1252  JARED WEBB             M3039       55/163       37:15   11:18       35:06
1253  EMMA OGONOSKI          F1111      147/503       42:29   11:18       35:06
1254  ANGELINE STUCKE        F3039      138/603       39:05   11:18       35:06
1255  MEGAN PRIBISH          F3039      139/603       42:19   11:18       35:06
1256  MARJA EVERSMAN         F4049      132/596       36:25   11:18       35:06
1257  LILY ORCHARD           F0909      121/727       37:25   11:18       35:07
1258  MARY KLEEKANP          F4049      133/596       43:42   11:18       35:07
1259  LYRIC THOMAS           F1212       67/192       37:32   11:19       35:08
1260  LYNN DOERR             F4049      134/596       37:15   11:19       35:08
1261  COREY FRICK            M3039       56/163       35:40   11:19       35:08
1262  DAN KORNOU             M4049      104/272       41:57   11:19       35:08
1263  TINA KERNAN            F1212       68/192       41:56   11:19       35:08
1264  KARI CRAWFORD          F3039      140/603       39:54   11:19       35:09
1265  BETHANY RENADO         F1212       69/192       35:58   11:19       35:09
1266  ANNA STUMPF            F1010      164/616       38:34   11:19       35:09
1267  OLIVIA WEIK            F1111      148/503       39:21   11:19       35:09
1268  MAURA EADS             F0909      122/727       39:54   11:19       35:10
1269  COURTNEY DOERR         F0909      123/727       37:15   11:20       35:10
1270  RICK DOERR             M3039       57/163       37:16   11:20       35:10
1271  KLOE GARCIA            F1519        23/60       41:30   11:20       35:10
1272  MORGAN DUBOSE          F1010      165/616       42:21   11:20       35:10
1273  ROBLYN HATCH           F4049      135/596       35:16   11:20       35:10
1274  BETH BENKERT           F4049      136/596       35:59   11:20       35:10
1275  GABRIELLA KAUPPILA     F1010      166/616       35:57   11:20       35:11
1276  CAROLYN LESOROGOL      F4049      137/596       39:17   11:20       35:11
1277  EMILY LESOROGOL        F1111      149/503       39:18   11:20       35:11
1278  CRAIG DAHLE            M3039       58/163       39:38   11:20       35:11
1279  KIANA GARCIA           F1111      150/503       41:31   11:20       35:11
1280  ELIZABETH YOUNG        F1212       70/192       38:52   11:20       35:11
1281  LINCOLN DAHLE          M0107         4/19       39:39   11:20       35:11
1282  OLIVIA JOSEPH          F1010      167/616       37:59   11:20       35:12
1283  CHRISTY DAUGHERTY      F3039      141/603       40:45   11:20       35:12
1284  ZOYA BADIHI            F1111      151/503       42:34   11:20       35:12
1285  MISSY KINSEL           F4049      138/596       40:16   11:20       35:13
1286  HANNAH DEGRAW          F1010      168/616       35:43   11:20       35:13
1287  MELISSA SAUTER         F4049      139/596       37:31   11:20       35:13
1288  EMILY FRICK            F0808       25/174       35:40   11:21       35:13
1289  MADELINE DEGRAW        F1010      169/616       35:43   11:21       35:14
1290  NANCY MILLER           F3039      142/603       36:56   11:21       35:14
1291  ALLYSON BRINK          F0808       26/174       42:08   11:21       35:14
1292  TATUMN MOORE           F1111      152/503       36:56   11:21       35:14
1293  LAURA BRINK            F4049      140/596       42:07   11:21       35:14
1294  ROB HOLTMAN            M4049      105/272       37:22   11:21       35:15
1295  ADIA HOLTMAN           F0909      124/727       37:21   11:21       35:15
1296  JAMES PURSELL          M3039       59/163       42:26   11:21       35:15
1297  JANA MENTZER           F3039      143/603       36:14   11:21       35:16
1298  MARI KRIVELOW          F1010      170/616       38:57   11:22       35:16
1299  MERI BISCH             F4049      141/596       36:48   11:22       35:16
1300  CLAIRE BAECHLE         F0909      125/727       43:24   11:22       35:17
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1301  EMILY COMISH           F1519        24/60       40:39   11:22       35:17
1302  GRETCHEN MESSMER       F1010      171/616       35:32   11:22       35:17
1303  DAMIEN STAHL           M1010         8/11       36:38   11:22       35:17
1304  MADELINE MENIUS        F1519        25/60       42:06   11:22       35:18
1305  JOHANNA COMISH         F1111      153/503       40:40   11:22       35:18
1306  SHARON SANCHEZ         F4049      142/596       39:04   11:22       35:18
1307  NATALIE LANGER         F1010      172/616       42:06   11:22       35:18
1308  ANNA DINSMORE          F1111      154/503       38:46   11:22       35:19
1309  EMILY SCHROEDER        F1010      173/616       36:03   11:22       35:19
1310  ISABELLA SANCHEZ       F1010      174/616       39:04   11:22       35:19
1311  HALEY COUNTS           F1111      155/503       38:47   11:23       35:19
1312  JILL HORN              F3039      144/603       40:51   11:23       35:19
1313  JONATHAN RUBENS        M2029        30/54       42:54   11:23       35:20
1314  MICHAEL EVANS          M4049      106/272       42:06   11:23       35:20
1315  CHRISTINE HINDEN       F4049      143/596       35:28   11:23       35:21
1316  EMILY GAVILSKY         F2029       86/254       42:36   11:23       35:22
1317  CHIARA FRYDRYCH        F0909      126/727       42:05   11:23       35:22
1318  TAMI NUZUM             F3039      145/603       38:51   11:23       35:22
1319  KATHERINE WEATHERS     F4049      144/596       36:12   11:24       35:23
1320  HALEY WILLIAMS         F1314       46/125       40:37   11:24       35:23
1321  LISA WEINGART          F3039      146/603       39:05   11:24       35:24
1322  KAYLEIGH TUTWILER      F0909      127/727       39:05   11:24       35:24
1323  JULIA KNIGHT           F1010      175/616       38:49   11:24       35:24
1324  KIM SCHILLING          F4049      145/596       40:37   11:24       35:24
1325  JULIAN EVANS           F1010      176/616       42:06   11:24       35:25
1326  KRISTEN MARTIN         F4049      146/596       43:16   11:24       35:25
1327  ALEXIS MARTIN          F1010      177/616       43:16   11:24       35:25
1328  SHEILA SERATI          F4049      147/596       39:00   11:24       35:25
1329  BRENT BECKER           M3039       60/163       37:07   11:24       35:25
1330  AVERY BECKER           F1111      156/503       37:07   11:25       35:26
1331  ASHLEY TUHRO           F0909      128/727       43:50   11:25       35:26
1332  ELIZA MILLER           F1111      157/503       36:00   11:25       35:27
1333  MADISON SCHAEFER       F1314       47/125       37:54   11:25       35:28
1334  ANGELA FITZMIRE        F5059       24/106       40:32   11:25       35:28
1335  CARA SCHORNAK          F1519        26/60       42:51   11:25       35:28
1336  BAILEY CONNOR          F1111      158/503       36:34   11:25       35:28
1337  ALEXA WEBER            F0909      129/727       36:01   11:25       35:28
1338  NIKKI SERAJI           F1111      159/503       40:49   11:25       35:28
1339  NATALIE BELL           F0909      130/727       36:01   11:25       35:29
1340  SHARI MAX              F4049      148/596       38:07   11:25       35:29
1341  CHRIS BAECHLE          M4049      107/272       43:37   11:26       35:29
1342  KENDRA RAKERS          F1519        27/60       36:34   11:26       35:29
1343  ABIGAIL MAX            F1010      178/616       38:08   11:26       35:29
1344  EMILY SIDLER           F2029       87/254       43:07   11:26       35:29
1345  ALYSSA LOPICCOLO       F1010      179/616       40:44   11:26       35:30
1346  ADDISON JARUS          F0909      131/727       43:07   11:26       35:30
1347  CINDY GAVILSKY         F5059       25/106       42:45   11:26       35:30
1348  MARY SPILLMAN          F4049      149/596       40:51   11:26       35:30
1349  SYDNEY STERN           F1111      160/503       43:51   11:26       35:30
1350  KIMBERLY LOPICCOLO     F4049      150/596       40:44   11:26       35:30
1351  ALLISON ROBERTS        F4049      151/596       40:15   11:26       35:30
1352  KATIE SPILLMAN         F1111      161/503       40:51   11:26       35:30
1353  JAIME TIFF             F3039      147/603       38:19   11:26       35:31
1354  LISA COUNTS            F4049      152/596       38:59   11:26       35:31
1355  BRYAN HOESLI           M3039       61/163       39:24   11:26       35:31
1356  KATHRYN ELLER          F4049      153/596       39:57   11:26       35:31
1357  MIKE STENGEL           M4049      108/272       38:20   11:26       35:31
1358  RANOU RIGGS            M5059        21/43       40:53   11:26       35:32
1359  MADISON HOESLI         F1010      180/616       39:24   11:26       35:32
1360  JESSICA MELL           F0808       27/174       39:58   11:26       35:32
1361  LAUREN RIGGS           F1010      181/616       40:53   11:27       35:32
1362  POORVA SHETH           F1111      162/503       40:22   11:27       35:33
1363  CAROLINE SMITH         F1111      163/503       38:18   11:27       35:33
1364  NICOLE FOSTER          F1111      164/503       44:02   11:27       35:33
1365  SARAH MAJZEL           F3039      148/603       44:03   11:27       35:33
1366  NORA BELL              F4049      154/596       36:06   11:27       35:33
1367  ELLE REARDON           F0808       28/174       36:32   11:27       35:34
1368  JULIA RYTERSKI         F1314       48/125       38:14   11:27       35:34
1369  GINGER MURPHY          F4049      155/596       36:41   11:27       35:34
1370  JANELL TALLEUR         F3039      149/603       36:41   11:27       35:34
1371  FRANK SIMOKAITIS       M5059        22/43       36:15   11:27       35:35
1372  KELLY WEBER            F4049      156/596       36:08   11:27       35:35
1373  MARGARET REILLY        F1010      182/616       39:36   11:27       35:35
1374  DANIEL SMITH           M4049      109/272       38:20   11:27       35:35
1375  MELISSA ROLFES         F3039      150/603       40:46   11:28       35:35
1376  MIKE MIANO             M4049      110/272       44:48   11:28       35:35
1377  MICHELA MIANO          F1010      183/616       44:47   11:28       35:35
1378  PATRICK REILLY         M4049      111/272       39:36   11:28       35:35
1379  RILEY SCHAEFER         F1111      165/503       38:01   11:28       35:35
1380  MONICA DIBSMORE        F4049      157/596       39:03   11:28       35:35
1381  MADELINE SIMOKAITIS    F0808       29/174       36:16   11:28       35:36
1382  KELSEY PAULE           F3039      151/603       38:54   11:28       35:36
1383  ZOE MCKELVIE           F1111      166/503       42:16   11:28       35:37
1384  LAUREN WOLFF           F0909      132/727       40:37   11:28       35:38
1385  JASMINE WALKER         F1212       71/192       36:18   11:28       35:38
1386  AUTUMN LAURE           F0909      133/727       42:23   11:28       35:38
1387  TIM MORRISON           M5059        23/43       38:55   11:29       35:38
1388  EMILY WEBER            F1519        28/60       40:38   11:29       35:38
1389  GAYLE JUNGE            F4049      158/596       38:55   11:29       35:38
1390  DIANA WOODY            F5059       26/106       37:04   11:29       35:39
1391  BOND LOVASZ            F3039      152/603       38:29   11:29       35:39
1392  SYDNEY SCOTT           F1111      167/503       39:37   11:29       35:39
1393  MARIANA ANDREWS        F1212       72/192       39:50   11:29       35:41
1394  BECKY SABBERT          F3039      153/603       40:05   11:29       35:41
1395  CHRIS KRUSA            M7099          1/2       43:09   11:29       35:41
1396  ZOE SABBERT            F0808       30/174       40:05   11:29       35:41
1397  MEGAN HAMILTON         F2029       88/254       39:51   11:30       35:41
1398  TAHIRA TERKMAN         F2029       89/254       39:36   11:30       35:42
1399  TAYLOR OETTERER        F1212       73/192       41:05   11:30       35:42
1400  ANNIE BUCK             F1212       74/192       39:51   11:30       35:42
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1401  ALEXANDRA KERR         F1111      168/503       37:23   11:30       35:42
1402  KAYLA BRUMELS          F0909      134/727       40:35   11:30       35:42
1403  CASSIE KRIETE          F3039      154/603       41:05   11:30       35:43
1404  MEGAN STEPHENS         F1010      184/616       36:52   11:30       35:43
1405  ERIN WAECKERLE         F2029       90/254       36:52   11:30       35:43
1406  TAYLOR JONES           F1212       75/192       36:23   11:30       35:43
1407  AARON MORGAN           M3039       62/163       36:35   11:30       35:43
1408  MARCELA WILLIAMS       F3039      155/603       38:30   11:30       35:44
1409  HAILEY SOYSTER         F1010      185/616       36:45   11:30       35:44
1410  SAMANTHA WILLIAMS      F0909      135/727       38:30   11:30       35:44
1411  CLAIRE ELLIS           F1111      169/503       43:03   11:30       35:44
1412  DEB ELLIS              F4049      159/596       43:05   11:30       35:44
1413  ADISYN MORGAN          F1111      170/503       36:35   11:30       35:44
1414  SHERIDAN HEINDSELMAN   F1010      186/616       36:19   11:30       35:44
1415  RACHAEL FRANSSEN       F3039      156/603       36:19   11:30       35:44
1416  JAMIE VOSS             F1212       76/192       42:07   11:31       35:45
1417  KEIRA SPROGOE          F1010      187/616       36:46   11:31       35:45
1418  KAYLA CROOK            F3039      157/603       39:01   11:31       35:45
1419  SHELLEY STONE          F5059       27/106       42:47   11:31       35:45
1420  REGAN TRIPPE           F1519        29/60       37:37   11:31       35:46
1421  KAITLYN BOOZER         F0808       31/174       41:16   11:31       35:46
1422  DIAMOND WILSON-BOYD    F1010      188/616       37:06   11:31       35:46
1423  MARY CLARE SZWEDA      F1010      189/616       37:24   11:31       35:46
1424  TRACEY HORNER          F3039      158/603       37:06   11:31       35:46
1425  STEFANIE LITTEKEN      F4049      160/596       37:24   11:31       35:47
1426  PEYTON HORNER          F1010      190/616       37:07   11:31       35:47
1427  KAREN MARTINEZ         F4049      161/596       42:24   11:31       35:47
1428  RICHARD TRACY          M4049      112/272       37:07   11:32       35:47
1429  MITALI SHARMA          F1010      191/616       38:12   11:32       35:48
1430  ANSHUMAN SHARMA        M4049      113/272       38:12   11:32       35:48
1431  MACKENZIE STREET       F1010      192/616       39:43   11:32       35:48
1432  AMANDA HEATHMAN        F2029       91/254       39:43   11:32       35:48
1433  SHANNON JOHNSON        F3039      159/603       40:23   11:32       35:48
1434  JAIME QUAYLE           F3039      160/603       41:20   11:32       35:49
1435  CHLOE TYREE            F1010      193/616       40:58   11:32       35:49
1436  ERICA TYREE            F3039      161/603       40:57   11:32       35:49
1437  MADALYN RODGERS        F0909      136/727       41:21   11:32       35:49
1438  SALLY KING             F3039      162/603       36:41   11:32       35:49
1439  ALEXIS EPPLIN          F0909      137/727       41:20   11:32       35:49
1440  SOPHIA KING            F0808       32/174       36:41   11:32       35:50
1441  PENNY TRIPPE           F4049      162/596       37:42   11:32       35:50
1442  GRACE VOYLES           F1111      171/503       43:09   11:32       35:50
1443  EMMA COMPARATO         F0909      138/727       41:49   11:32       35:50
1444  KIMBERLY SMITH         F3039      163/603       42:54   11:32       35:50
1445  ELLA HASEK             F0909      139/727       39:43   11:32       35:50
1446  ANNA BLAIR             F5059       28/106       39:43   11:32       35:50
1447  ANNETTE ISSELHARD      F5059       29/106       37:06   11:33       35:51
1448  SHARI DEGRAAF          F4049      163/596       40:11   11:33       35:51
1449  JILL BERNABO           F3039      164/603       38:36   11:33       35:52
1450  LAUREN THOMAS          F1010      194/616       40:26   11:33       35:52
1451  KELLY STRUBHART        F3039      165/603       37:44   11:33       35:52
1452  KRISTA MEHRTENS        F3039      166/603       41:05   11:33       35:53
1453  SAMANTHA RUSTIN        F1111      172/503       42:14   11:33       35:53
1454  REBECCA LAURENT        F1314       49/125       42:14   11:33       35:53
1455  MADISON CLEMONS        F0909      140/727       41:05   11:33       35:53
1456  KATIE CORRIGAN         F2029       92/254       40:04   11:33       35:53
1457  MEAGHAN FLEMING        F0909      141/727       40:05   11:33       35:53
1458  EMILY BRAKEMEYER       F1314       50/125       39:05   11:33       35:53
1459  APRIL STREET           F2029       93/254       42:14   11:34       35:54
1460  OLIVIA POMRANKA        F1010      195/616       42:36   11:34       35:54
1461  ALLISON DIEFENBACH     F1212       77/192       38:34   11:34       35:54
1462  KYLIE HELM             F0909      142/727       42:14   11:34       35:54
1463  EMILY DUNN             F0909      143/727       37:23   11:34       35:54
1464  SUE MIRIANI            F4049      164/596       40:34   11:34       35:55
1465  CINDY AKEMAN           F4049      165/596       41:16   11:34       35:55
1466  ETHAN SLAUGHTER        M1111        14/24       36:52   11:34       35:55
1467  KAREY BAIN             F3039      167/603       40:29   11:34       35:55
1468  RENEE' RAPP            F1111      173/503       41:16   11:34       35:55
1469  DAVID BOOZER           M4049      114/272       41:24   11:34       35:55
1470  JENNY MASSIMINO        F3039      168/603       37:24   11:34       35:55
1471  MYA BAIN               F0909      144/727       40:29   11:34       35:55
1472  MADELINE WALKER        F1111      174/503       41:16   11:34       35:56
1473  CAROLINE TOOLEY        F0808       33/174       39:40   11:34       35:56
1474  EMMA SIMPSON           F1010      196/616       42:36   11:34       35:56
1475  MORGAN BRANSON         F0909      145/727       43:17   11:34       35:57
1476  GRACE ALLGAIER         F0909      146/727       43:17   11:34       35:57
1477  HALEY STONE            F1314       51/125       37:29   11:35       35:57
1478  BERIT NELSON           F4049      166/596       42:11   11:35       35:57
1479  KATELYN KRUEGER        F0909      147/727       41:11   11:35       35:57
1480  JASON MILLER           M3039       63/163       42:37   11:35       35:57
1481  KRISTEN TOOLEY         F3039      169/603       39:42   11:35       35:57
1482  LOREN CASE             F1111      175/503       41:17   11:35       35:58
1483  STAN ANGELOV           M3039       64/163       37:24   11:35       35:58
1484  LUCY CORRIGAN          F1111      176/503       40:56   11:35       35:58
1485  BRIAN HENDRICKS        M4049      115/272       38:27   11:35       35:58
1486  MICHELLE KRUEGER       F3039      170/603       41:12   11:35       35:58
1487  SOPHIA ANGUELOVA       F1010      197/616       37:24   11:35       35:58
1488  ALISON DRAIN           F2029       94/254       43:48   11:35       35:58
1489  IRENE MARUSIC          F3039      171/603       36:39   11:35       35:58
1490  JULIA HENDRICKS        F1010      198/616       38:28   11:35       35:59
1491  HEATHER BOURNE         F3039      172/603       38:45   11:35       35:59
1492  PAIGE STEVENSON        F1010      199/616       38:56   11:35       35:59
1493  JAY FREEMAN            M1519        12/19       36:28   11:35       35:59
1494  NATALIE FREEMAN        F0909      148/727       36:28   11:35       35:59
1495  BETH POTTER            F4049      167/596       40:31   11:35       35:59
1496  KATIE OSMACK           F2029       95/254       40:56   11:35       35:59
1497  JILL STAFF             F4049      168/596       40:03   11:36       36:00
1498  OLIVIA STAPF           F0909      149/727       40:03   11:36       36:00
1499  MANDY MIRIANI          F0909      150/727       40:34   11:36       36:00
1500  EMMA MUELLER           F1010      200/616       43:18   11:36       36:00
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1501  TERRY O'CONNELL        M4049      116/272       42:46   11:36       36:00
1502  KATIE WILSON           F0808       34/174       39:36   11:36       36:01
1503  MEGHANN BETTINGER      F3039      173/603       43:02   11:36       36:01
1504  TAYLOR CRIBBIN         F1519        30/60       42:00   11:36       36:01
1505  NOELLE O'CONNELL       F1010      201/616       42:46   11:36       36:01
1506  BRUCE MUELLER          M3039       65/163       43:19   11:36       36:01
1507  CAMPBELL KENNEDY       F1111      177/503       43:01   11:36       36:02
1508  VIRGINIA WILSON        F3039      174/603       39:36   11:36       36:02
1509  KRISTEN BETTINGER      F3039      175/603       43:02   11:36       36:02
1510  HENRY CAMP             M1010         9/11       43:51   11:36       36:02
1511  LISA CAMP              F4049      169/596       43:51   11:36       36:02
1512  EVELYN OPPER           F1010      202/616       43:02   11:36       36:02
1513  ANGELA CANTO           F0909      151/727       37:59   11:37       36:03
1514  KRISTINE ALPHIN        F4049      170/596       37:36   11:37       36:04
1515  TRISH HURFORD          F4049      171/596       36:19   11:37       36:04
1516  KIMBERLY PETERMAN      F4049      172/596       37:36   11:37       36:04
1517  SHAELYN FRAUENHOFFER   F0808       35/174       44:08   11:37       36:04
1518  CLAIRE RENDLEMAN       F1010      203/616       36:19   11:37       36:04
1519  EMILY PARK             F1111      178/503       40:11   11:37       36:04
1520  MEGAN JEFFERSON        F1314       52/125       39:10   11:37       36:04
1521  LINDSEY OKAFOR         F0909      152/727       39:46   11:37       36:05
1522  STEPHANIE NEMEC        F2029       96/254       44:08   11:37       36:05
1523  GABRIELLE NAUCKE       F0909      153/727       39:33   11:37       36:06
1524  ABIGAIL STREET         F1111      179/503       37:04   11:37       36:06
1525  KAREN AMOUR            F3039      176/603       38:56   11:37       36:06
1526  JORDYN HADDRILL        F0909      154/727       39:33   11:38       36:06
1527  MICHAEL MORUZZI        M4049      117/272       43:15   11:38       36:07
1528  WENDY NAUCKE           M3039       66/163       39:34   11:38       36:07
1529  JACQUELINE MORUZZI     F1111      180/503       43:15   11:38       36:07
1530  SARAH PRESSWOOD        F1111      181/503       41:37   11:38       36:08
1531  PEYTON HOLZINGER       F1212       78/192       42:43   11:38       36:09
1532  SARAH BROKERING        F2029       97/254       41:38   11:38       36:09
1533  KYLIE TRIPLO           F0808       36/174       36:46   11:39       36:09
1534  CARRIE TRIPLO          F3039      177/603       36:47   11:39       36:10
1535  MOLLY KAISER           F1010      204/616       40:33   11:39       36:10
1536  EHAB KAISER            M4049      118/272       40:34   11:39       36:10
1537  HANNAH ARMENT          F1111      182/503       42:00   11:39       36:10
1538  JEYDA AKA              F0909      155/727       43:32   11:39       36:11
1539  NICOLE BELLMAN         F2029       98/254       38:17   11:39       36:11
1540  MIKE NEWBANKS          M4049      119/272       36:34   11:39       36:11
1541  NIKKI ARMENT           F3039      178/603       42:00   11:39       36:11
1542  HEIDI OTTSEN           F4049      173/596       43:27   11:39       36:12
1543  BRIAN FISH             M5059        24/43       37:29   11:39       36:12
1544  KATHERINE TAYLOR       F3039      179/603       43:30   11:40       36:12
1545  ANDI WIDEMAN           F1010      205/616       43:30   11:40       36:12
1546  SOPHIA FISH            F1010      206/616       37:29   11:40       36:13
1547  SHAE WEBER             M1519        13/19       43:02   11:40       36:14
1548  MALIENA DACE           F1010      207/616       38:17   11:40       36:14
1549  LANA EDWARDS           F0808       37/174       44:02   11:40       36:14
1550  CLARE AUTEN            F4049      174/596       44:47   11:40       36:14
1551  ARIES WEBER            F1010      208/616       43:02   11:40       36:14
1552  CHRISTINA VAZQUEZ      F2029       99/254       37:38   11:40       36:14
1553  JERED CAMDEN           M3039       67/163       42:35   11:40       36:14
1554  SAMANTHA VANESSENDELFT F0808       38/174       39:48   11:40       36:15
1555  KIM JUNG               F2029      100/254       39:48   11:40       36:15
1556  RYIAH CAMDEN           F0909      156/727       42:35   11:40       36:15
1557  ALEXIS LINSENMAN       F1519        31/60       36:17   11:40       36:15
1558  BAILEY CHIESA          F1010      209/616       42:35   11:40       36:15
1559  JOSEPHINE HUTCHESON    F0909      157/727       36:17   11:40       36:15
1560  JOY HOLLEY             F4049      175/596       43:28   11:40       36:15
1561  JIM WERNER             M5059        25/43       44:39   11:40       36:15
1562  GLENH DERKSEN          M4049      120/272       37:33   11:41       36:15
1563  EMMA VAZQUEZ           F1010      210/616       37:39   11:41       36:16
1564  JERRY HOLZINGER        M4049      121/272       42:50   11:41       36:16
1565  LORI BUEHLER           F3039      180/603       40:46   11:41       36:16
1566  KELLY YAZDI            F1010      211/616       36:39   11:41       36:16
1567  KATIE REILLY           F1212       79/192       41:29   11:41       36:17
1568  LISE DERKSEN           F1010      212/616       37:34   11:41       36:17
1569  ANNA MCATEE            F1212       80/192       41:30   11:41       36:17
1570  MORGAN THACKER         F1212       81/192       37:54   11:41       36:18
1571  MORGAN COUNTS          F1111      183/503       40:35   11:41       36:18
1572  JASON FIEPER           M3039       68/163       44:57   11:41       36:18
1573  MOLLY MCPHEETERS       F0808       39/174       43:27   11:42       36:19
1574  ANASTASIA ROTH         F1212       82/192       37:53   11:42       36:19
1575  DENISE ACAR            F4049      176/596       43:27   11:42       36:19
1576  TRICA CULLINANE        F4049      177/596       39:48   11:42       36:20
1577  JESSICA ELGIN          F2029      101/254       43:16   11:42       36:20
1578  ELIZABETH LOCK         F4049      178/596       43:29   11:42       36:20
1579  COURTNEY LUMPKINS      F0909      158/727       43:29   11:42       36:20
1580  JACOB CEDERGREEN       M3039       69/163       40:36   11:42       36:20
1581  BRADY EVANS            F1111      184/503       38:12   11:42       36:21
1582  BENJAMIN CEDERGREEN    M1111        15/24       40:37   11:42       36:21
1583  NICOLE CULLEY          F3039      181/603       39:15   11:42       36:21
1584  TERI GAFFNEY           F5059       30/106       39:58   11:42       36:21
1585  LETETIA VUONG          F4049      179/596       38:13   11:42       36:21
1586  RODNEY MOULIN          M3039       70/163       37:51   11:42       36:22
1587  COURTNEY HENGEHOLD     F1111      185/503       42:35   11:43       36:22
1588  KELLY HENGEHOLD        F3039      182/603       42:35   11:43       36:22
1589  MARJI KENNEDY          F1010      213/616       40:20   11:43       36:22
1590  MYKENZIE KLOESS        F0909      159/727       43:40   11:43       36:22
1591  RYLEE KOENIG           F0909      160/727       39:58   11:43       36:22
1592  SAMANTHA HENGEHOLD     F0909      161/727       42:35   11:43       36:22
1593  TRACEY BAST            F4049      180/596       39:58   11:43       36:22
1594  JOHN FARMER            M4049      122/272       39:59   11:43       36:23
1595  MADELINE MOULIN        F0808       40/174       37:51   11:43       36:23
1596  HALEY HENRICKS         F3039      183/603       38:47   11:43       36:23
1597  JANE FARMER            F1010      214/616       39:59   11:43       36:23
1598  ALYSSA HOWARD          F1010      215/616       38:12   11:43       36:23
1599  PHOEBE CATTOOR         F1010      216/616       37:01   11:43       36:24
1600  KARA MUNZ              F0107         5/36       38:47   11:43       36:24
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1601  CHRIS KLOESS           M2029        31/54       43:41   11:43       36:24
1602  SAMANTHA WIJEWEERA     F1111      186/503       40:54   11:43       36:24
1603  ELEANOR PHILLIPS       F1111      187/503       42:54   11:43       36:25
1604  CELESSE SMEDLEY        F1111      188/503       43:36   11:43       36:25
1605  ISABELLE ESSMAN        F1111      189/503       42:11   11:44       36:25
1606  MEAGAN HOLTMEYER       F0808       41/174       43:36   11:44       36:25
1607  LISA GOTTLIEB-CYTRON   F4049      181/596       39:47   11:44       36:25
1608  ANNABELLA DAVIS        F1010      217/616       42:58   11:44       36:25
1609  DEANNA FOLLUO          F4049      182/596       42:59   11:44       36:25
1610  MEREDITH RORIE         F1010      218/616       42:40   11:44       36:26
1611  BILL RORIE             M4049      123/272       42:40   11:44       36:26
1612  BECKY SPECTOR          F3039      184/603       43:36   11:44       36:27
1613  ALISA DURHAM           F0909      162/727       43:36   11:44       36:27
1614  ANGEL MAGEE            F4049      183/596       39:41   11:44       36:27
1615  LEXI CASAZZA           F1111      190/503       38:40   11:44       36:27
1616  MARIE CASAZZA          F3039      185/603       38:40   11:44       36:27
1617  SARAH PREUSSER         F1111      191/503       40:11   11:44       36:27
1618  MARK RUBIN             M4049      124/272       38:56   11:44       36:28
1619  MALLORY RUBIN          F1111      192/503       38:56   11:45       36:28
1620  LESLIE SCHMID          F4049      184/596       43:17   11:45       36:28
1621  EMILY HEUERMAN         F1111      193/503       45:01   11:45       36:29
1622  TAMMY YAZDI            F4049      185/596       36:52   11:45       36:29
1623  SHARON HEUERMAN        F4049      186/596       45:01   11:45       36:29
1624  CHRISTEN ELLEDGE       F2029      102/254       44:03   11:45       36:29
1625  GRANT LAWRENCE         M4049      125/272       40:31   11:45       36:29
1626  ALLISON EVOLA                         0/0       37:09   11:45       36:29
1627  SOPHIA LAWRENCE        F0909      163/727       40:31   11:45       36:29
1628  JULIA BLANCHARD        F0909      164/727       40:30   11:45       36:30
1629  LAURA DODS             F3039      186/603       37:00   11:45       36:30
1630  RACHEL DODS            F1010      219/616       37:00   11:45       36:30
1631  TAYLOR WHOLDMANN       F1111      194/503       42:02   11:45       36:30
1632  KATE COOPER            F1111      195/503       43:00   11:45       36:31
1633  LADONA BLANCHARD       F3039      187/603       40:32   11:45       36:31
1634  AMELIA HUND            F0909      165/727       38:31   11:46       36:31
1635  NICKI HEJLEK           F3039      188/603       38:30   11:46       36:31
1636  CHLOE DEDIC            F1111      196/503       40:11   11:46       36:32
1637  JOAN WYSESSION         F5059       31/106       43:58   11:46       36:33
1638  JENNIFER BOSCHE        F0909      166/727       37:58   11:46       36:33
1639  JENNA LOWERY           F0909      167/727       44:48   11:46       36:33
1640  MARK NADLER            M4049      126/272       43:53   11:46       36:33
1641  LAUREN LONG            F0909      168/727       44:48   11:46       36:33
1642  STEPH LOWERY           F3039      189/603       44:48   11:46       36:33
1643  OLIVIA NADLER          F1010      220/616       43:52   11:46       36:34
1644  ZOE ZEUSCHEL           F1111      197/503       43:46   11:46       36:34
1645  VICKY ZEUSCHEL         F4049      187/596       43:45   11:46       36:34
1646  SOPHIE ROY             F1010      221/616       38:24   11:47       36:34
1647  JORDYN GRIMES          F0808       42/174       41:55   11:47       36:34
1648  PAMELA SISSON          F3039      190/603       44:31   11:47       36:35
1649  KELLY AQUINO           F4049      188/596       44:31   11:47       36:35
1650  LEAH SCHWARTZ          F3039      191/603       44:42   11:47       36:36
1651  LINDSAY CRANMER        F2029      103/254       37:51   11:47       36:36
1652  ALEXIS KLEEKAMP        F1010      222/616       45:12   11:47       36:36
1653  ISABEL SCHWARTZ        F1010      223/616       44:43   11:47       36:36
1654  ALEXIS JESSE           F0909      169/727       45:12   11:48       36:37
1655  CHARLES BRENNAN        M1111        16/24       40:59   11:48       36:37
1656  TALLIE WILLIAMS        F1212       83/192       42:25   11:48       36:38
1657  BARBIE BARENHOLTZ PRES F4049      189/596       41:03   11:48       36:38
1658  KATE STENGEL           F1010      224/616       38:32   11:48       36:38
1659  MICHELLE WILLIAMS      F4049      190/596       42:26   11:48       36:38
1660  RAMA BHAT              F1212       84/192       39:01   11:48       36:39
1661  TRINITY BINIDOLA       F1111      198/503       37:41   11:48       36:39
1662  HANNAH LINDZY          F0909      170/727       37:42   11:48       36:39
1663  ANNELISE LAAKKO        F1111      199/503       39:27   11:48       36:39
1664  STACEY TOENJES         F3039      192/603       40:31   11:49       36:41
1665  MARION ADAMS           F5059       32/106       41:02   11:49       36:42
1666  REBECCA SIMPSON        F3039      193/603       38:18   11:49       36:42
1667  JENNIFER RAMOS         F1111      200/503       40:31   11:49       36:42
1668  CRAIG SLAUGHTER        M4049      127/272       37:38   11:49       36:42
1669  HEATHER HARTMANN       F3039      194/603       39:34   11:49       36:43
1670  HAYLEIGH JUENGER       F0909      171/727       39:34   11:49       36:43
1671  BREAUNA MORROW         F0808       43/174       43:48   11:50       36:44
1672  MITZY ACHORD           F3039      195/603       43:49   11:50       36:44
1673  ALANNA STEWART         F0107         6/36       43:27   11:50       36:44
1674  HUNTER BYRNE           F1212       85/192       40:53   11:50       36:45
1675  MAKENNA STEWART        F1519        32/60       43:27   11:50       36:45
1676  CIERRA MICHAEL         F1010      225/616       44:34   11:50       36:45
1677  LORI MISCIK            F4049      191/596       43:00   11:50       36:45
1678  JOHANNA HILL           F1212       86/192       42:11   11:50       36:45
1679  JENNIFER HOUCHINS      F2029      104/254       44:34   11:50       36:45
1680  SYDNEY NYQUIST         F1111      201/503       43:00   11:50       36:45
1681  ANNETTE GERWITZ        F5059       33/106       37:49   11:50       36:46
1682  MICHAEL LINDZY         M3039       71/163       37:50   11:50       36:46
1683  EMMA SINGER            F0909      172/727       40:54   11:50       36:46
1684  NATHANIEL SINGER       M1111        17/24       40:53   11:50       36:46
1685  MARY JANE TIFFIN       F0909      173/727       37:42   11:50       36:46
1686  RACHEL REINKER         F1519        33/60       37:42   11:50       36:46
1687  KELSEY SINGER          F1010      226/616       42:48   11:51       36:46
1688  ANDREA BAXTER          F4049      192/596       42:06   11:51       36:47
1689  ZOE KARGUS             F1111      202/503       38:44   11:51       36:48
1690  JULIA UNNERSTALL       F1010      227/616       44:05   11:51       36:49
1691  SARAH OLSEN            F1212       87/192       38:43   11:51       36:49
1692  KASI MEYER             F3039      196/603       44:05   11:51       36:49
1693  BREONNA NASH           F1111      203/503       36:49   11:51       36:49
1694  KARA SANDERS           F2029      105/254       38:45   11:51       36:49
1695  HELEN LOVE             F0808       44/174       41:43   11:51       36:49
1696  GEORGE LOVE            M4049      128/272       41:44   11:52       36:50
1697  LISA SIGMUND           F4049      193/596       38:44   11:52       36:50
1698  MADI CRIBBIN           F1010      228/616       42:48   11:52       36:50
1699  NATALIE ZEUNER         F0808       45/174       37:33   11:52       36:51
1700  DANA GUETTERMAN        F4049      194/596       38:46   11:52       36:51
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1701  STACEY CRIBBIN         F4049      195/596       42:49   11:52       36:51
1702  MIA GUETTERMAN         F1111      204/503       38:46   11:52       36:51
1703  JAMIE BLACK            F3039      197/603       38:58   11:52       36:51
1704  KAI RADFORD            F1111      205/503       43:12   11:52       36:51
1705  TIM KOHN               M3039       72/163       38:36   11:52       36:52
1706  ANNA SADLO             F1010      229/616       40:56   11:52       36:52
1707  MEREDITH GLASS         F1010      230/616       44:48   11:52       36:52
1708  CAMILLE JONES          F1212       88/192       40:01   11:52       36:52
1709  ELIZABETH LAAKKO       F4049      196/596       39:39   11:52       36:52
1710  JOHN SADLO             M4049      129/272       40:57   11:52       36:52
1711  WILL JAMES             M4049      130/272       41:30   11:53       36:53
1712  ALLISON JAMES          F1010      231/616       41:30   11:53       36:53
1713  LAUREN KOHN            F1010      232/616       38:38   11:53       36:53
1714  JAMES MILAM            M5059        26/43       45:00   11:53       36:53
1715  MIKAYLA BOZEMAN        F1111      206/503       39:46   11:53       36:54
1716  SHELLEY SCAGGS         F4049      197/596       44:16   11:53       36:54
1717  CATIE COSTELLO         F3039      198/603       43:10   11:53       36:54
1718  JAMIE KOCHER           F2029      106/254       43:10   11:53       36:54
1719  KAYANNA WYMBS          F1212       89/192       43:40   11:53       36:55
1720  BETH NICHOLS           F4049      198/596       43:36   11:53       36:55
1721  HANNAH SCAGGS          F1212       90/192       44:15   11:53       36:55
1722  JEFF CAREY             M4049      131/272       42:23   11:54       36:56
1723  MICHAEL LABARBERA      M3039       73/163       39:45   11:54       36:56
1724  CAMILLE FIESS          F2029      107/254       41:04   11:54       36:57
1725  SANDRA LANGENBERG      F3039      199/603       44:17   11:54       36:58
1726  EMILY LEWIS            F1111      207/503       44:17   11:54       36:58
1727  MEGAN TURNER           F0909      174/727       39:46   11:54       36:58
1728  DEANNA HAROLD          F0909      175/727       39:44   11:54       36:58
1729  ALI SWANSON-HARKER     F1010      233/616       39:30   11:55       36:59
1730  KARINA MEALEY          F0909      176/727       41:37   11:55       36:59
1731  ALLEN MEALEY           M4049      132/272       41:37   11:55       36:59
1732  DAVID DEREMER          M3039       74/163       44:53   11:55       36:59
1733  ELSIE MCNABB           F0909      177/727       44:15   11:55       37:00
1734  EMILY KLOEPPEL         F1010      234/616       42:02   11:55       37:00
1735  ALLISON DEREMER        F0909      178/727       44:53   11:55       37:01
1736  RHONDA KLOEPPEL        F4049      199/596       42:02   11:55       37:01
1737  NICOLE NEHER           F1111      208/503       44:24   11:55       37:01
1738  HEIDI PONDER           F0909      179/727       39:46   11:55       37:01
1739  JAMES MASON            M4049      133/272       39:51   11:55       37:01
1740  ANGELA CORBETT         F4049      200/596       43:35   11:55       37:02
1741  MADELYN THUNEHORST     F0808       46/174       39:50   11:55       37:02
1742  EILEEN ROTH            F4049      201/596       44:16   11:55       37:02
1743  MATTHEW DEVOTI         M3039       75/163       37:46   11:56       37:02
1744  MICHELLE PETERSON      F2029      108/254       41:15   11:56       37:02
1745  SALLY SNEIDER          F1010      235/616       43:01   11:56       37:03
1746  NORMA SNEIDER          F4049      202/596       43:01   11:56       37:03
1747  DARLA BALINT           F1010      236/616       40:34   11:56       37:04
1748  CHARLOTTE REED         F1010      237/616       39:01   11:56       37:04
1749  LUKE ANDREWS           M1314        18/29       43:48   11:56       37:05
1750  MISTY TUTTLE           F3039      200/603       38:31   11:56       37:05
1751  JENNIFER TODD          F4049      203/596       41:23   11:56       37:05
1752  ARIANNA TUTTLE         F1111      209/503       38:31   11:56       37:05
1753  PRINCESS CUBB          F1314       53/125       39:15   11:56       37:05
1754  LILY HARTMANN          F1010      238/616       39:41   11:57       37:05
1755  LOUISE MASON           F2029      109/254       43:05   11:57       37:05
1756  OLIVIA ABBATE          F1010      239/616       40:44   11:57       37:05
1757  SOPHIA TAYLOR          F1010      240/616       44:16   11:57       37:06
1758  MEGAN ANDREWS          F1111      210/503       43:50   11:57       37:06
1759  HEATHER WILSON         F2029      110/254       43:21   11:57       37:06
1760  HANNAH EICHHOLZ        F0909      180/727       38:45   11:57       37:06
1761  GWEN ACAR              F0909      181/727       44:16   11:57       37:06
1762  MYKA RADFORD           F1010      241/616       43:06   11:57       37:07
1763  AMELIA NEELS           F0909      182/727       38:10   11:57       37:07
1764  SANDRA TURNER          F4049      204/596       44:26   11:57       37:07
1765  GWENDOLYN SABOURIN     F4049      205/596       38:12   11:57       37:07
1766  ADAM DICKEY            M2029        32/54       40:35   11:57       37:08
1767  CARLY ANDERSON         F0909      183/727       42:46   11:57       37:08
1768  JIM HAUF               M5059        27/43       42:59   11:57       37:08
1769  DICKEY SOPHIE          F0909      184/727       40:34   11:57       37:08
1770  THOMAS ADDIS           M4049      134/272       45:41   11:58       37:09
1771  REESE TACKET           F0808       47/174       43:25   11:58       37:09
1772  BRIENA MAY             F4049      206/596       37:20   11:58       37:09
1773  LILAH MYOVER           F1010      242/616       44:50   11:58       37:09
1774  SKYE NOEL-MOLAND       F1010      243/616       39:05   11:58       37:09
1775  JOSEPHINA HAUF         F1111      211/503       42:59   11:58       37:09
1776  ALEXA PADAK            F0909      185/727       43:34   11:58       37:09
1777  LYNN WHITMER           F5059       34/106       39:41   11:58       37:10
1778  TERI THIES             F4049      207/596       43:34   11:58       37:10
1779  GLENDA VOLMERT         F3039      201/603       37:47   11:58       37:10
1780  MELEAH VOLMERT         F0909      186/727       37:47   11:58       37:11
1781  KIRSTYN CORBETT        F0909      187/727       43:43   11:58       37:11
1782  ANNIKA COSGROVE        F0909      188/727       40:25   11:58       37:11
1783  STEVE TACKETT          M4049      135/272       43:24   11:58       37:11
1784  KENDRA BETTIS          F1111      212/503       38:56   11:58       37:11
1785  HANNA FITTS            F1212       91/192       44:01   11:58       37:11
1786  JEFF COSGROVE          M3039       76/163       40:25   11:58       37:11
1787  MICHELLE FITTS         F4049      208/596       44:01   11:59       37:11
1788  MELISSA FISCHER        F3039      202/603       43:45   11:59       37:11
1789  JENNY SALLS            F3039      203/603       38:25   11:59       37:12
1790  STEPHANIE MAHLEY       F3039      204/603       39:03   11:59       37:12
1791  PAIGE FISCHER          F1010      244/616       43:44   11:59       37:12
1792  FELIX EVANS            F1212       92/192       43:58   11:59       37:13
1793  ZARINA FOSTER          F0909      189/727       39:27   11:59       37:13
1794  AMY ENKELMANN-REED     F4049      209/596       39:11   11:59       37:13
1795  CHARLOTTE REED         F1314       54/125       39:27   11:59       37:13
1796  GIGI MAHLEY            F0808       48/174       39:04   11:59       37:14
1797  MORGAN BERRY           F1010      245/616       44:50   11:59       37:14
1798  JULIE CURRAN           F3039      205/603       44:47   12:00       37:14
1799  JODI MANLEY            F3039      206/603       38:23   12:00       37:15
1800  INGRID STAHL           F0808       49/174       38:36   12:00       37:15
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1801  BRANDY LUSICIC         F3039      207/603       45:07   12:00       37:15
1802  CINDY WEISHAAR         F3039      208/603       38:00   12:00       37:16
1803  MITCHELL LOCIGNO       M1314        19/29       41:06   12:00       37:16
1804  BRIGETTE MCCORMICK     F0808       50/174       38:24   12:00       37:16
1805  SOHPIA DEVOTI          F1010      246/616       38:01   12:00       37:16
1806  TAJ MULDROW            F0808       51/174       40:30   12:00       37:16
1807  JENNIFER WILLIAMS      F4049      210/596       42:52   12:00       37:16
1808  JOHN MCLAIN            M4049      136/272       42:04   12:00       37:17
1809  JEN LAUE               F3039      209/603       39:05   12:00       37:17
1810  THOMAS MULDROW         M3039       77/163       40:30   12:00       37:17
1811  LILY SPORLEDER         F0808       52/174       39:07   12:00       37:17
1812  JENNIFER BUEHLER       F3039      210/603       41:50   12:00       37:17
1813  QUINN CUPP             F1111      213/503       43:48   12:00       37:17
1814  KAYLIE SWINFORD        F1010      247/616       39:05   12:00       37:17
1815  VICTORIA HAMMAN        F1519        34/60       43:48   12:00       37:17
1816  MAIZY JUDSON           F0909      190/727       41:17   12:01       37:18
1817  KIMBERLY WEHMEYER      F3039      211/603       39:14   12:01       37:18
1818  CATHERINE ELDER        F1010      248/616       42:04   12:01       37:18
1819  SABRINA MCCAINE        F1111      214/503       38:21   12:01       37:18
1820  GRETCHEN ADDIS         F1111      215/503       45:40   12:01       37:19
1821  RACHEL GRACZAK         F4049      211/596       45:13   12:01       37:19
1822  CASEY MYERS            F1010      249/616       45:13   12:01       37:19
1823  DREW KNESE             M1111        18/24       38:30   12:01       37:19
1824  MIRELA PASIC           F1111      216/503       39:04   12:01       37:20
1825  MICHELLE WIEDL         F4049      212/596       40:41   12:01       37:20
1826  PAMELA DOEHRING        F3039      212/603       38:53   12:01       37:20
1827  NICHOLAS DEVOTI        M0107         5/19       37:59   12:01       37:20
1828  SAMANTHA DOEHRING      F1010      250/616       38:53   12:01       37:21
1829  ARIEYANNA DAVIS        F0909      191/727       39:43   12:02       37:21
1830  NATALIE WIEDL          F1010      251/616       40:42   12:02       37:21
1831  MACIE SPARKS           F0909      192/727       41:44   12:02       37:21
1832  JACOB SPARKS           M1314        20/29       41:45   12:02       37:21
1833  RILEIGH CASSIMATIS     F1212       93/192       38:24   12:02       37:22
1834  REMY TERBROCK          F1111      217/503       43:46   12:02       37:22
1835  LIANG YE               M3039       78/163       41:09   12:02       37:22
1836  AMY CASSIMATTIS        F4049      213/596       38:24   12:02       37:22
1837  MORGAN YE              F0808       53/174       41:09   12:02       37:22
1838  ASHLYN MORRIS          F0909      193/727       45:26   12:02       37:22
1839  SONIA TERBROCK         F3039      213/603       43:46   12:02       37:22
1840  TERESA GOODHUE         F4049      214/596       45:27   12:02       37:23
1841  KATHLEENE JOHNS        F0909      194/727       44:06   12:02       37:23
1842  COURTNEY KLEMP         F1010      252/616       41:58   12:02       37:24
1843  CANDACE HAMILTON       F4049      215/596       40:26   12:03       37:24
1844  MADDY HAMILTON         F1010      253/616       40:26   12:03       37:25
1845  SUSAN HANKIMS          F3039      214/603       41:34   12:03       37:25
1846  MARIA DIETRICH         F1010      254/616       38:53   12:03       37:25
1847  NICOLE VOLKERT         F2029      111/254       38:10   12:03       37:26
1848  GRACIE HUTSON          F1111      218/503       39:53   12:03       37:26
1849  JEFF HUTSON            M4049      137/272       39:54   12:04       37:27
1850  DEBORA STOTLER         F5059       35/106       40:49   12:04       37:28
1851  CLAIRE BRIDELL         F0909      195/727       44:32   12:04       37:28
1852  SUSAN ZAREH            F3039      215/603       44:32   12:04       37:28
1853  MARLEY RASNIC          F0909      196/727       41:56   12:04       37:29
1854  SUZY HUTSON            F4049      216/596       39:55   12:04       37:29
1855  CHRISTINE SANCHEZ      F3039      216/603       42:06   12:04       37:29
1856  ALEXI SANCHEZ          F0107         7/36       42:06   12:05       37:30
1857  BARB ZARZECK           F5059       36/106       41:25   12:05       37:31
1858  MICHELLE RUBIN         F4049      217/596       40:05   12:05       37:32
1859  JORDAN COLLINS         F0909      197/727       43:15   12:05       37:32
1860  ERICA FARRIS           F3039      217/603       40:05   12:05       37:32
1861  KATIE SANDQUIST        F3039      218/603       39:19   12:05       37:32
1862  ANNIKA SANDQUIST       F0808       54/174       39:19   12:05       37:33
1863  PHIL O'CONNOR          M4049      138/272       43:04   12:06       37:33
1864  MACKENZIE O'CONNOR     F1111      219/503       43:04   12:06       37:33
1865  CALI WILLIAMS          F1010      255/616       42:55   12:06       37:33
1866  CHRIS COFFEY           M3039       79/163       42:22   12:06       37:35
1867  CAMILLE COFFEY         F0909      198/727       42:22   12:06       37:35
1868  HAILEE SETTLEMOIR      F0909      199/727       43:35   12:06       37:36
1869  MARIA HIGBY            F0808       55/174       39:02   12:06       37:36
1870  KIM WILLIAMS           F4049      218/596       42:55   12:07       37:36
1871  MARNI KAMBOL           F4049      219/596       42:22   12:07       37:37
1872  JIM HIGBY              M4049      139/272       39:02   12:07       37:37
1873  KARI STUEBER           F4049      220/596       39:16   12:07       37:37
1874  JESSICA SETTLEMAN      F3039      219/603       43:36   12:07       37:37
1875  CHERYL CASTELBERG      F4049      221/596       38:30   12:07       37:37
1876  TARA NATTRASS          F3039      220/603       42:26   12:07       37:37
1877  BARB TILLMAN           F6069         5/22       38:00   12:07       37:37
1878  MISSY HOLLAND          F4049      222/596       41:38   12:07       37:37
1879  EMMA KAMBOL            F0909      200/727       42:22   12:07       37:37
1880  ANNIKA HOLLAND         F1010      256/616       41:38   12:07       37:38
1881  KELLEY MCCLINTON       F5059       37/106       40:58   12:07       37:38
1882  REESE MCCLINTON        F0808       56/174       40:58   12:07       37:39
1883  KAYLA EMGE             F2029      112/254       44:47   12:07       37:39
1884  KUMARAN CHINNAPPAN     M4049      140/272       41:53   12:08       37:40
1885  EDYN KAROLCZAK         F0909      201/727       41:50   12:08       37:40
1886  VICTORIA MURDEN        F1111      220/503       44:48   12:08       37:40
1887  JULIE OWENS            F3039      221/603       43:03   12:08       37:40
1888  SCOTT PHILLIPS         M4049      141/272       43:35   12:08       37:41
1889  DANA BECKER            F4049      223/596       39:20   12:08       37:41
1890  BROOKE BECKER          F0909      202/727       39:20   12:08       37:41
1891  CLAIRE PHILLIPS        F1212       94/192       43:35   12:08       37:41
1892  GREGG THOMPSON         M4049      142/272       43:25   12:08       37:41
1893  ROBIN PADAK            F4049      224/596       44:04   12:08       37:41
1894  GRACE BAUER            F1111      221/503       44:13   12:08       37:42
1895  MATTIE WEAVER          F1314       55/125       40:54   12:08       37:42
1896  ROB RASNIC             M4049      143/272       42:10   12:08       37:42
1897  GABRIELLA GUSMANO      F1314       56/125       40:54   12:08       37:42
1898  AVERY PADAK            F0909      203/727       44:05   12:08       37:42
1899  BETH RASNIC            F4049      225/596       42:10   12:08       37:42
1900  SHAYLA MERCADO         F0909      204/727       46:00   12:08       37:42
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1901  STEPHANIE SIMPSON      F3039      222/603       46:00   12:08       37:42
1902  BRIDGET WALSH          F0808       57/174       39:32   12:08       37:42
1903  HELEN KOUNELIS         F4049      226/596       43:10   12:09       37:43
1904  JOSHUA GOLDSTEIN       M1519        14/19       39:32   12:09       37:43
1905  MARCIE WILLE           F3039      223/603       45:20   12:09       37:43
1906  EELAF SHAH             F1010      257/616       41:01   12:09       37:43
1907  CHLOE STIX             F1010      258/616       38:06   12:09       37:43
1908  ADRIEAN WILLE          F0909      205/727       45:20   12:09       37:44
1909  BILL KENNARD           M5059        28/43       43:19   12:09       37:44
1910  MIRANDA CARTER         F1010      259/616       44:15   12:09       37:44
1911  CHRISTINE BAUER        F4049      227/596       44:16   12:09       37:44
1912  STEVEN BUERK           M4049      144/272       42:12   12:09       37:44
1913  HANNAH BUERK           F1010      260/616       42:12   12:09       37:45
1914  DAIZJAH SHANNON        F0909      206/727       41:40   12:09       37:45
1915  ALICIA KAROLCZAK       F3039      224/603       41:56   12:09       37:45
1916  EMILY SWEENEY          F3039      225/603       42:34   12:10       37:46
1917  MADELINE SWEENEY       F0808       58/174       42:34   12:10       37:46
1918  REBECCA MOULIN         F3039      226/603       39:15   12:10       37:46
1919  RACHEL BRAVER          F1212       95/192       43:18   12:10       37:46
1920  MARY MOULIN            F1111      222/503       39:15   12:10       37:46
1921  MADELINE HEINTZ        F1212       96/192       42:27   12:10       37:47
1922  LAUREN REED            F1010      261/616       41:28   12:11       37:49
1923  SUSIE BRAUNS           F4049      228/596       44:07   12:11       37:50
1924  ELIZA INDER            F1111      223/503       39:53   12:11       37:50
1925  JACKLYN BINZ           F3039      227/603       41:11   12:11       37:50
1926  RIANNA ENGLAND         F1111      224/503       39:20   12:11       37:51
1927  ZOE SMITH              F1111      225/503       41:11   12:11       37:51
1928  ANNE YANNAKAKIS        F4049      229/596       41:40   12:11       37:51
1929  JOHN BOCZKIEWICZ       M4049      145/272       44:39   12:11       37:52
1930  MORGAN NUNLEY          F1010      262/616       38:29   12:12       37:52
1931  MICHAEL BOEDEFELD      M3039       80/163       39:36   12:12       37:52
1932  JOHN RICHOUT           M4049      146/272       39:35   12:12       37:52
1933  JANE RICHART           F0909      207/727       39:36   12:12       37:52
1934  ISABELLA BOEDEFELD     F0808       59/174       39:36   12:12       37:52
1935  LINDA BEREZ            F5059       38/106       39:00   12:12       37:52
1936  REBECCA BROSHEARS      F3039      228/603       38:49   12:12       37:53
1937  TODD BRAYER            M4049      147/272       43:18   12:12       37:53
1938  JENNIFER PARISH        F4049      230/596       42:07   12:12       37:53
1939  SCOUT BROSHEARS        F0909      208/727       38:49   12:12       37:53
1940  KATIE LUNTE            F0909      209/727       41:21   12:12       37:53
1941  JULIE VOSS             F4049      231/596       44:16   12:12       37:53
1942  MADELINE PARISH        F1010      263/616       42:08   12:12       37:54
1943  LILY TEUSCHER          F1010      264/616       40:09   12:12       37:54
1944  LAURA HOFFNER          F2029      113/254       39:57   12:12       37:54
1945  AMY TEUSCHER           F4049      232/596       40:09   12:12       37:54
1946  LILLIE CULLINANE       F0909      210/727       41:21   12:12       37:54
1947  REBEKAH SHEINBEIN      F1519        35/60       41:33   12:12       37:54
1948  SOPHIA FOX             F1010      265/616       39:57   12:12       37:54
1949  JESSIE KIDWELL         F0808       60/174       38:44   12:12       37:54
1950  ALYSSA KNOERLE         F0909      211/727       41:58   12:12       37:54
1951  RENI AKANDE            F1010      266/616       38:06   12:12       37:54
1952  LILY RUDMAN            F0909      212/727       41:33   12:12       37:54
1953  SHANNON BLAKE          F3039      229/603       46:09   12:12       37:54
1954  MARY BETH KLEINBACH    F4049      233/596       44:26   12:12       37:54
1955  CHRIS KNESE            M4049      148/272       39:07   12:12       37:55
1956  STEPHANIE KNOERLE      F3039      230/603       41:58   12:12       37:55
1957  ELISABETH MEADOWS      F1212       97/192       44:07   12:13       37:55
1958  ALLISON LICAVOLI       F1212       98/192       42:36   12:13       37:55
1959  EMMA KLEINBACH         F1111      226/503       44:21   12:13       37:55
1960  JEFF DOLAN             M3039       81/163       44:05   12:13       37:55
1961  KEVIN CULLINANE        M4049      149/272       41:21   12:13       37:55
1962  COURTNEY KNESE         F0909      213/727       39:07   12:13       37:55
1963  GABRIELLE BRUNNER      F1010      267/616       39:19   12:13       37:55
1964  ASHLEY LOURANCE        F0909      214/727       41:22   12:13       37:55
1965  CHLOE CASEY            F0909      215/727       39:14   12:13       37:55
1966  CARISSA STUMPE         F0909      216/727       46:09   12:13       37:55
1967  LAURA LOURANCE         F4049      234/596       41:22   12:13       37:55
1968  AMANDA BERDING         F1314       57/125       40:07   12:13       37:56
1969  ALLISON BOCZKIEWICZ    F0909      217/727       44:40   12:13       37:56
1970  HEATHER BROWER         F1111      227/503       40:06   12:13       37:56
1971  JENNIFER GROSVENOR     F3039      231/603       38:46   12:13       37:56
1972  SHANNON CASEY          F2029      114/254       39:14   12:13       37:56
1973  DARRELL MISSEY         M4049      150/272       42:23   12:13       37:56
1974  ELLA MISSEY            F0909      218/727       42:22   12:13       37:56
1975  AMY KIDWELL            F4049      235/596       38:47   12:13       37:57
1976  CRYSTAL COTTON         F2029      115/254       39:37   12:13       37:57
1977  ANNA YANNAKAKIS        F0909      219/727       41:41   12:13       37:57
1978  KATIE BATHON           F1519        36/60       43:55   12:13       37:57
1979  JARED DALONZO          M1111        19/24       44:41   12:13       37:57
1980  LINDA SACHS            F4049      236/596       40:24   12:13       37:57
1981  MADISON DALONZO        F0808       61/174       44:40   12:13       37:57
1982  CIARRA GUENTHER        F0808       62/174       44:42   12:13       37:57
1983  NICK KERNAN            M1519        15/19       44:43   12:13       37:58
1984  GRACE ELLIS            F1111      228/503       38:44   12:13       37:58
1985  OLIVIA ARTER           F1010      268/616       42:38   12:13       37:58
1986  MAKAYLA BASHAM         F1212       99/192       42:48   12:14       37:58
1987  MICHAEL RHODES         M4049      151/272       45:42   12:14       37:59
1988  JAMES REUTER           M4049      152/272       42:01   12:14       37:59
1989  ISABELLE REUTER        F0909      220/727       42:01   12:14       37:59
1990  MICHELLE PELERSON      F3039      232/603       42:39   12:14       37:59
1991  AALIYAH UMPHERY KIRKWO F0909      221/727       43:56   12:14       38:01
1992  JENNIFER MCCLURE       F3039      233/603       44:31   12:14       38:01
1993  ABBY DOWNES            F0909      222/727       44:31   12:14       38:01
1994  MARK LOCIGNO           M4049      153/272       41:54   12:14       38:01
1995  JIM AUSTIN             M4049      154/272       42:56   12:15       38:02
1996  WENDY WILKERSON        F3039      234/603       44:02   12:15       38:02
1997  CAREY RILEY            F3039      235/603       41:40   12:15       38:02
1998  DIANE OZMAT            F4049      237/596       38:02   12:15       38:02
1999  ROBYN EISKANT          F3039      236/603       46:02   12:15       38:02
2000  TRACI PONTICELLO       F3039      237/603       44:02   12:15       38:02
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2001  EMILY AUSTIN           F0909      223/727       42:57   12:15       38:03
2002  ANNA LOCIGNO           F1010      269/616       41:53   12:15       38:03
2003  ALISON LONG            F1111      229/503       39:01   12:15       38:04
2004  JACK MORGAN            M1111        20/24       41:50   12:15       38:04
2005  ABIGAIL MORGAN         F0909      224/727       41:50   12:15       38:04
2006  KATIE HELMS            F2029      116/254       41:52   12:16       38:04
2007  KATE HERBERHOLT        F1010      270/616       41:52   12:16       38:05
2008  DEBRA MORGAN           F3039      238/603       39:02   12:16       38:05
2009  ROHAN KUMARAN          M0107         6/19       42:19   12:16       38:05
2010  JULIE RING             F4049      238/596       45:36   12:16       38:05
2011  HANNAH REISS           F1111      230/503       45:36   12:16       38:05
2012  CHASITY KOENEMAN       F1111      231/503       43:58   12:16       38:06
2013  MEREDITH MELINDER      F3039      239/603       41:26   12:16       38:06
2014  NANCY BORDERS-WING     F6069         6/22       43:58   12:16       38:06
2015  RACHEL LEVY            F0909      225/727       45:33   12:16       38:07
2016  MARLETTA WEBB          F4049      239/596       41:00   12:16       38:07
2017  DAVID ALFERMAN         M3039       82/163       39:41   12:16       38:07
2018  HANNAH BAKER           F1010      271/616       41:41   12:16       38:07
2019  EMILEE MOORE           F0107         8/36       43:58   12:16       38:07
2020  MADYSON WICKS          F1010      272/616       43:02   12:16       38:07
2021  KIRSTEN MELINDER       F0909      226/727       41:26   12:16       38:07
2022  NAT LEVY               M4049      155/272       45:33   12:16       38:07
2023  JOHN MOORE             M4049      156/272       43:59   12:17       38:07
2024  JAYDEN NAUM            F0909      227/727       42:34   12:17       38:07
2025  JULIE STOELZLE         F3039      240/603       46:03   12:17       38:08
2026  JACKIE NAUM            F4049      240/596       42:34   12:17       38:08
2027  KIM HERBERHOLT         F4049      241/596       41:55   12:17       38:08
2028  JENNA NEWELL           F1010      273/616       42:33   12:17       38:08
2029  ANGELA TAAKE           F3039      241/603       43:23   12:17       38:08
2030  ALYSSA POSTMA          F0909      228/727       43:23   12:17       38:09
2031  MADELYN HAGAR          F1010      274/616       46:24   12:17       38:09
2032  MAIA FORD              F0808       63/174       39:50   12:17       38:10
2033  IRVIN LEE              M5059        29/43       46:29   12:17       38:10
2034  ELLA SCHACTMAN         F0909      229/727       43:59   12:17       38:10
2035  ENA PILIPOVIC          F0909      230/727       46:29   12:17       38:10
2036  BETH BUTCHKO           F2029      117/254       46:24   12:17       38:10
2037  LYDIA ROSS             F2029      118/254       39:50   12:17       38:10
2038  JULIA REED             F0909      231/727       43:24   12:17       38:10
2039  HANNAH WOOD            F1010      275/616       44:01   12:17       38:10
2040  ANNE SELLMAN           F1010      276/616       46:24   12:18       38:10
2041  JOANNA REED            F3039      242/603       43:24   12:18       38:10
2042  TAYLOR GARVIN          F1212      100/192       40:27   12:18       38:10
2043  COLLEEN FITZHENRY      F2029      119/254       46:24   12:18       38:11
2044  JULIA SMOTKIN          F0909      232/727       41:25   12:18       38:11
2045  KARA HANAK             F3039      243/603       43:41   12:18       38:11
2046  MAR-NAYE WHITTAKER     F1212      101/192       40:27   12:18       38:11
2047  MALLORY THOMSON        F1111      232/503       46:09   12:18       38:11
2048  KYLER SMITH            M1314        21/29       44:15   12:18       38:11
2049  TIMOTHY SMITH          M3039       83/163       44:15   12:18       38:11
2050  ASHLEY WALKER          F1010      277/616       46:10   12:18       38:11
2051  KATHRYN PETRUSKA       F1010      278/616       39:37   12:18       38:11
2052  MISTY SCHUTZIUS        F3039      244/603       42:57   12:18       38:11
2053  KATIE LONERGAN         F2029      120/254       46:24   12:18       38:11
2054  NORA STARK             F0909      233/727       42:17   12:18       38:12
2055  JULLIAN SMITH          F0909      234/727       44:15   12:18       38:12
2056  OLIVIA EMERT           F1111      233/503       46:10   12:18       38:12
2057  FLAVIA DEANDRADE       F2029      121/254       42:50   12:18       38:13
2058  KAREN ANDERSON         F4049      242/596       43:51   12:18       38:13
2059  NINA BOSNJAK           F1010      279/616       46:10   12:18       38:13
2060  DAMIAN PRITCHARD       M4049      157/272       42:24   12:18       38:13
2061  HEATHER BRUSCHI        F4049      243/596       45:08   12:18       38:13
2062  ALLYSON LADD           F2029      122/254       46:10   12:18       38:13
2063  BIANCA TAYLOR          F0808       64/174       45:27   12:18       38:13
2064  ANGELA TAYLOR          F3039      245/603       45:28   12:18       38:13
2065  TAYLOR MEEK            F0909      235/727       42:50   12:18       38:13
2066  ANNA LUCK CURTIN       F1010      280/616       41:46   12:19       38:14
2067  EMILY WELLEN           F1519        37/60       45:01   12:19       38:14
2068  BETH BREMAN            F5059       39/106       45:47   12:19       38:14
2069  AMY HARRELSON          F3039      246/603       43:49   12:19       38:14
2070  MALAVIKA KUMARAN       F0909      236/727       42:28   12:19       38:14
2071  HANNAH KERNAN          F1010      281/616       45:02   12:19       38:14
2072  MEGHAN DECKER          F2029      123/254       40:24   12:19       38:15
2073  SARAH STINSON          F1010      282/616       41:49   12:19       38:15
2074  HANNAH DANIELS         F1010      283/616       40:24   12:19       38:15
2075  SABRINA WESTFALL       F3039      247/603       45:19   12:19       38:15
2076  DEANNA NEU             F3039      248/603       41:32   12:19       38:15
2077  ERIN WOODS             F3039      249/603       45:11   12:19       38:15
2078  EMILY WOOD             F4049      244/596       44:06   12:19       38:16
2079  SYLVIA MARTINEZ        F0909      237/727       44:50   12:19       38:16
2080  CARIN HARPER           F4049      245/596       41:48   12:19       38:16
2081  ARIEL RAYL             F1314       58/125       38:57   12:19       38:16
2082  BOB BAER               M3039       84/163       42:48   12:20       38:17
2083  MARK WICKS             M3039       85/163       43:13   12:20       38:17
2084  ANNA HARPER            F1010      284/616       41:48   12:20       38:17
2085  EMMA PRITCHARD         F0909      238/727       42:24   12:20       38:18
2086  DEEDRA BAER            F0909      239/727       42:48   12:20       38:18
2087  KATIE HEERSINK         F1111      234/503       43:29   12:20       38:18
2088  GREG MERCER            M4049      158/272       44:02   12:20       38:18
2089  ELIZABETH MERCER       F1111      235/503       44:02   12:20       38:18
2090  SUSAN GLASS            F3039      250/603       46:11   12:20       38:19
2091  KATHRYN LOVE           F4049      246/596       43:12   12:20       38:19
2092  CRYSTAL LUMPKINS       F1111      236/503       45:19   12:20       38:19
2093  AMELIA LOVE            F1111      237/503       43:12   12:20       38:19
2094  SARAH GUEST            F3039      251/603       41:34   12:21       38:20
2095  ALEXANDRA BRUNS        F0909      240/727       41:34   12:21       38:20
2096  BELLA RECKAMP          F1111      238/503       43:54   12:21       38:21
2097  TIERA COOPER           F1212      102/192       40:56   12:21       38:21
2098  TASHAWNA COOPER        F0909      241/727       40:57   12:21       38:21
2099  GRACE BEHRLE           F1111      239/503       43:54   12:21       38:21
2100  LIZZY MILLS            F1010      285/616       42:54   12:21       38:22
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2101  JENNIFER STANARD       F4049      247/596       39:40   12:21       38:22
2102  AUDREY STANARD         F1010      286/616       39:39   12:21       38:22
2103  MICHAEL STANARD        M4049      159/272       39:40   12:21       38:22
2104  SARAH SORENSON         F2029      124/254       39:58   12:21       38:22
2105  AMANY RAGAB            F3039      252/603       43:56   12:21       38:22
2106  HANNAH EKONG           F1010      287/616       42:55   12:21       38:23
2107  KILEY BURKE            F1010      288/616       39:39   12:22       38:23
2108  KAYLEE RIEBEL          F1010      289/616       43:44   12:22       38:25
2109  TAMMY RIEBEL           F4049      248/596       43:44   12:22       38:25
2110  SANDRA MATTEUCCI       F4049      249/596       41:29   12:22       38:25
2111  STACEY BURKE           F4049      250/596       39:42   12:22       38:26
2112  TARA BURKE             F1010      290/616       39:42   12:22       38:26
2113  TERESA SPENCER         F4049      251/596       40:00   12:23       38:26
2114  KELLI DUNCAN           F2029      125/254       39:06   12:23       38:27
2115  KIMBERLY JOHNSON       F4049      252/596       44:48   12:23       38:28
2116  HALEY KITTNER          F0909      242/727       39:06   12:23       38:28
2117  IVY FITZSIMMONS        F0909      243/727       42:28   12:23       38:28
2118  ALISON KUSKOWSKI       F1010      291/616       44:47   12:23       38:29
2119  ANNA RIMAR             F1010      292/616       41:24   12:24       38:29
2120  ERIN SULLIVAN          F2029      126/254       40:53   12:24       38:29
2121  CAROL FITZSIMMONS      F4049      253/596       42:29   12:24       38:29
2122  ELLIE FRICHTEL         F1010      293/616       40:53   12:24       38:29
2123  ALYSON WINKELMANN      F1010      294/616       46:09   12:24       38:29
2124  JEN ARTER              F4049      254/596       43:11   12:24       38:30
2125  NATALIE MECHEM         F1111      240/503       44:55   12:24       38:30
2126  MOLLY WALSH            F1212      103/192       43:30   12:24       38:30
2127  TIM MEYER              M3039       86/163       45:48   12:24       38:31
2128  KATELYN EILDERS        F0909      244/727       43:04   12:24       38:31
2129  MICHAEL NEELS          M4049      160/272       39:39   12:24       38:31
2130  CHRISTOPHER HERR       M3039       87/163       44:35   12:24       38:32
2131  SONIA SABOURIN         F3039      253/603       39:39   12:24       38:32
2132  BRANDON HERR           M0808         7/11       44:35   12:24       38:32
2133  LAUREN MALLOY          F1010      295/616       41:54   12:25       38:32
2134  LINDA BRAKEMEYER       F4049      255/596       41:39   12:25       38:33
2135  PAIGE SANDERS          F1010      296/616       44:53   12:25       38:33
2136  GINA NAKIS             F4049      256/596       40:13   12:25       38:33
2137  SAM NAKIS              F1111      241/503       40:13   12:25       38:33
2138  ANGELA EILDERS         F3039      254/603       43:06   12:25       38:33
2139  SOPHIE DELANEY         F0808       65/174       44:27   12:25       38:34
2140  CAROL CIVETTINI        F4049      257/596       39:57   12:25       38:34
2141  AMY DELANEY            F3039      255/603       44:27   12:25       38:34
2142  VIKKI SANDERS          F4049      258/596       44:55   12:25       38:34
2143  TINA PLUMMER           F4049      259/596       46:15   12:26       38:36
2144  CHRISTINE GIDIONSEN    F4049      260/596       46:16   12:26       38:36
2145  ANNIE GIDIONSEN        F0909      245/727       46:16   12:26       38:36
2146  KATE MCANNAR           F2029      127/254       44:19   12:26       38:36
2147  KARISSA WALKER         F1111      242/503       39:39   12:26       38:36
2148  CAROLYN GRAYSON        F1010      297/616       46:15   12:26       38:36
2149  LEXXIS MEENTEMEYER     F0909      246/727       39:39   12:26       38:37
2150  DONNA MILITELLO        F4049      261/596       44:21   12:26       38:38
2151  QUIANNA WELLS          F1010      298/616       42:17   12:27       38:39
2152  JADE MERRIWETHER       F1212      104/192       44:10   12:27       38:39
2153  OLIVIA BOYER           F1111      243/503       44:52   12:27       38:39
2154  MIKE MALLOY            M4049      161/272       42:03   12:27       38:40
2155  OLIVIA GRAHAM          F1111      244/503       44:53   12:27       38:41
2156  DAWN PENDEL            F3039      256/603       40:38   12:27       38:41
2157  RILEY FREEMYER         F1010      299/616       45:58   12:27       38:41
2158  DREW HARRIS            F1111      245/503       44:29   12:27       38:41
2159  GINA HARRIS            F3039      257/603       44:28   12:28       38:41
2160  GILLIAN PENDEL         F1111      246/503       40:38   12:28       38:41
2161  MADELINE RYTERSKI      F1010      300/616       41:23   12:28       38:42
2162  ANGELINA RECKERT       F1111      247/503       42:15   12:28       38:42
2163  NANCY TICE             F4049      262/596       44:56   12:28       38:43
2164  JILL WILSON            F3039      258/603       45:02   12:28       38:43
2165  MEGHAN KEMP            F0909      247/727       41:40   12:28       38:43
2166  LILLY PALMER           F1010      301/616       42:49   12:28       38:44
2167  GRACE LEPPER           F1111      248/503       44:57   12:28       38:44
2168  STACY BORTH            F1010      302/616       45:58   12:28       38:44
2169  CARLY BORTH            F1519        38/60       45:58   12:28       38:44
2170  MARK RECKERT           M2029        33/54       42:17   12:28       38:44
2171  DEBBY MAY              F5059       40/106       39:23   12:29       38:45
2172  MEGAN VAN BUREN        F1010      303/616       42:49   12:29       38:45
2173  KAITLYN COLLIGAN       F0808       66/174       39:23   12:29       38:45
2174  PAIGE HOLMES           F1111      249/503       40:26   12:29       38:45
2175  BRIDGET RECKERT        F0909      248/727       42:18   12:29       38:45
2176  TESS HAGEMEISTER       F1010      304/616       40:15   12:29       38:45
2177  KAYLIE MEYER           F0909      249/727       44:02   12:29       38:45
2178  PEYTON HOLMES          F1111      250/503       40:26   12:29       38:45
2179  JONATHAN AKA           M4049      162/272       41:02   12:29       38:46
2180  CAROLINE LICKLIDER     F0808       67/174       44:02   12:29       38:46
2181  TRACEE HOLMES          F4049      263/596       40:26   12:29       38:46
2182  JENNIFER LAU           F4049      264/596       44:02   12:29       38:46
2183  JAMES WALCOTT JR       M4049      163/272       45:21   12:29       38:46
2184  SAMANTHA STUMPF        F0909      250/727       45:21   12:29       38:46
2185  SARAH CLINCE           F1010      305/616       42:21   12:29       38:47
2186  SHAEZAF SHAH           F0909      251/727       42:07   12:30       38:48
2187  MADELINE WHITE         F1010      306/616       40:35   12:30       38:48
2188  ISABELLA CAROSONE      F1111      251/503       38:53   12:30       38:48
2189  PEYTON NORDIN          F1111      252/503       38:54   12:30       38:49
2190  KATE DUTTON            F2029      128/254       42:32   12:30       38:49
2191  JULIA BECKNER          F1010      307/616       42:32   12:30       38:49
2192  CHLOE MOORMAN          F1111      253/503       47:00   12:30       38:49
2193  MIKAYLA BLOEMKER       F1010      308/616       46:27   12:30       38:50
2194  DEBBIE SMALLIE         F3039      259/603       41:46   12:31       38:51
2195  JAY BLOOMKA            M3039       88/163       46:27   12:31       38:51
2196  VANESSA JONES          F3039      260/603       41:45   12:31       38:51
2197  JENNIFER THOMASSON     F3039      261/603       47:21   12:31       38:51
2198  LYNN CHRISTOPHER       F5059       41/106       38:52   12:31       38:52
2199  LIZZY POLONCIC         F0909      252/727       42:41   12:31       38:52
2200  SHEREE JONES           F3039      262/603       41:39   12:31       38:53
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2201  KARA THOMASSON         F0909      253/727       47:21   12:31       38:53
2202  DENISE JONES           F5059       42/106       42:15   12:31       38:54
2203  ALEXIS WILLIAMS        F1314       59/125       47:05   12:32       38:54
2204  LEIGH DENNIS           F1111      254/503       39:59   12:32       38:54
2205  MOORMAN DEB            F4049      265/596       47:00   12:32       38:54
2206  TEAL COLLINS           F0909      254/727       46:04   12:32       38:55
2207  JOEY CARRAWAY          M1010        10/11       46:38   12:32       38:55
2208  MICHELLE GRIFFIN       F4049      266/596       41:02   12:32       38:55
2209  CHRIS COLLINS          F3039      263/603       46:04   12:32       38:55
2210  DANA HART              F1111      255/503       43:45   12:32       38:55
2211  JAY KANZLER            M1212        12/15       42:22   12:32       38:57
2212  JENNIFER BOYER         F4049      267/596       45:01   12:32       38:57
2213  JULIA SCIARONI         F1111      256/503       41:16   12:32       38:57
2214  ANNE LAUSE             F4049      268/596       39:33   12:32       38:57
2215  JOB THOMASSON          M1212        13/15       46:40   12:33       38:57
2216  CARA LAUSE             F0909      255/727       39:33   12:33       38:57
2217  MADISON VIERLING       F1010      309/616       44:45   12:33       38:57
2218  JENNIFER KANZLER       F0909      256/727       42:22   12:33       38:57
2219  MARISSA CARUTHERS      F1010      310/616       41:10   12:33       38:58
2220  AMANDA OTT             F2029      129/254       41:10   12:33       38:58
2221  NATALIE KARIBIAN       F1010      311/616       45:36   12:33       38:58
2222  ROBIN VIERLING         F3039      264/603       44:45   12:33       38:58
2223  MAUREEN WUELLING       F4049      269/596       44:15   12:33       38:58
2224  BRAD HOGENMILLER       M2029        34/54       46:58   12:33       38:59
2225  KRISTI WILLIAMS        F2029      130/254       39:21   12:33       38:59
2226  KATHY OETTERER         F3039      265/603       43:49   12:33       38:59
2227  KWEEN MITCHELL         F1010      312/616       41:39   12:33       38:59
2228  TODD JOKERST           M2029        35/54       46:58   12:33       38:59
2229  OLIVIA MUELLER         F0909      257/727       45:46   12:33       39:00
2230  TIMOTHY MUELLER        M3039       89/163       45:46   12:33       39:00
2231  GRACE JEGLE            F1010      313/616       44:50   12:34       39:00
2232  CHRISTINE KUEHN        F1010      314/616       46:35   12:34       39:01
2233  CALIGH MCCLAIN         F0909      258/727       39:33   12:34       39:01
2234  MICHAEL GUM            M2029        36/54       46:36   12:34       39:01
2235  BRITTANY WELTON        F2029      131/254       46:36   12:34       39:01
2236  ALEXA CAMPBELL         F1111      257/503       39:07   12:34       39:02
2237  TWANNA LEES            F3039      266/603       39:34   12:34       39:02
2238  JULIA LEES             F1010      315/616       39:34   12:34       39:02
2239  LAUREN KANAAN          F1111      258/503       46:36   12:34       39:02
2240  CARLY JOACHIMSTALER    F1111      259/503       39:08   12:34       39:03
2241  ANASTASIA TREAT        F1010      316/616       43:45   12:34       39:03
2242  MIKE RADLOFF           M4049      164/272       42:44   12:35       39:03
2243  GRACE STECK            F1111      260/503       42:43   12:35       39:03
2244  ABAGAIL WATZ           F0909      259/727       46:08   12:35       39:03
2245  CRANE DURHAM           M3039       90/163       43:01   12:35       39:04
2246  JOANNA JURGIEL         F0909      260/727       43:38   12:35       39:04
2247  WHITNEY RADLOFF        F1111      261/503       42:44   12:35       39:04
2248  TALBOTT MARTIN         F1010      317/616       43:00   12:35       39:04
2249  SARAH BROWN            F3039      267/603       42:20   12:35       39:04
2250  BRIANNE FOX            F2029      132/254       42:20   12:35       39:04
2251  STACY JURGIEL          F4049      270/596       43:38   12:35       39:04
2252  MARGARET HUGHES        F1010      318/616       41:37   12:35       39:05
2253  NICOLE LICAVOLI        F0909      261/727       43:54   12:35       39:05
2254  SUSAN SCHREMP          F4049      271/596       43:55   12:36       39:06
2255  ALEXIE ROSE            F0909      262/727       46:14   12:36       39:07
2256  SHAWN ROSE             M3039       91/163       46:14   12:36       39:07
2257  SOPHIA ASHER           F0909      263/727       42:47   12:36       39:07
2258  STACEY ASHER           F4049      272/596       42:48   12:36       39:07
2259  RENEE RYTERSKI         F4049      273/596       41:47   12:36       39:07
2260  DAVID CUSTIS           M3039       92/163       44:58   12:36       39:07
2261  ASHLEY STRUMPLER       F3039      268/603       42:56   12:36       39:08
2262  ALEXANDER STUMPF       M1314        22/29       45:44   12:36       39:08
2263  KAYLA GRAY             F1111      262/503       40:52   12:36       39:08
2264  RAY MARTINEZ           M4049      165/272       44:59   12:36       39:09
2265  GRACE MARTINEZ         F1111      263/503       45:00   12:36       39:09
2266  JILL COTTON            F3039      269/603       40:52   12:37       39:09
2267  HANNAH O'BRIEN         F1111      264/503       45:00   12:37       39:10
2268  VALERA ROBINSON        F1010      319/616       45:00   12:37       39:11
2269  MARLENE PROCTOR        F4049      274/596       40:25   12:37       39:11
2270  NICO HORSTMANN         F0808       68/174       41:13   12:37       39:11
2271  KARLEE RONGEY          F1212      105/192       40:16   12:37       39:11
2272  JENNA PROCTOR          F0909      264/727       40:25   12:37       39:12
2273  ANNE BERUBE            F3039      270/603       42:21   12:37       39:12
2274  ANGELA HART            F4049      275/596       42:34   12:37       39:12
2275  SHELLY SNOW            F3039      271/603       40:33   12:37       39:12
2276  TANYA CARUNULIND       F2029      133/254       42:21   12:37       39:12
2277  DAIJAH BAILEY          F0909      265/727       42:34   12:37       39:12
2278  KEELYN LEGLER          F0909      266/727       47:54   12:37       39:12
2279  ALI HART               F0909      267/727       42:34   12:38       39:13
2280  MADALYN BIERMANN       F0808       69/174       40:33   12:38       39:13
2281  MADELINE LEGLE         F3039      272/603       47:55   12:38       39:13
2282  MIHIRA WIJEWEERA       M4049      166/272       43:47   12:38       39:13
2283  VIKTORIA KRAHLING      F3039      273/603       40:38   12:38       39:13
2284  MAKENZIE LIEBMAN       F1010      320/616       41:57   12:38       39:14
2285  KARL LIEBMAN           M4049      167/272       41:56   12:38       39:14
2286  JULIA HOUSTON          F1111      265/503       45:01   12:38       39:14
2287  LAINA RASP             F0909      268/727       43:33   12:38       39:14
2288  KATHERINE JOHNSTON     F1314       60/125       39:39   12:38       39:14
2289  LAURA DICKEY           F3039      274/603       45:02   12:38       39:14
2290  GRACE WORMEK           F1111      266/503       45:02   12:38       39:15
2291  ALLISON JOHNSTON       F0909      269/727       39:40   12:38       39:15
2292  HOPE ROBINSON          F3039      275/603       42:52   12:38       39:15
2293  EMILY JOHNSON          F1111      267/503       45:45   12:38       39:15
2294  SHANNON DECHAU         F3039      276/603       43:57   12:38       39:15
2295  SUSAN THOMAS           F3039      277/603       45:53   12:38       39:15
2296  TINA RISSE             F4049      276/596       46:41   12:38       39:15
2297  BARBARA SMOTKIN        F4049      277/596       42:31   12:39       39:16
2298  JIM SCIARONI           M4049      168/272       41:35   12:39       39:16
2299  DON GEIS               M4049      169/272       47:16   12:39       39:16
2300  DESTINY KELLY          F0808       70/174       46:41   12:39       39:16
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2301  LEAH GEIS              F0909      270/727       47:15   12:39       39:16
2302  MISSY MCCORMACK        F3039      278/603       42:59   12:39       39:17
2303  KAREN HANDLEMAN        F4049      278/596       45:52   12:39       39:17
2304  ROBERT MCCORMACK       M4049      170/272       42:58   12:39       39:17
2305  GWENDOLYN MCCORMICK    F0909      271/727       42:58   12:39       39:18
2306  JAMES MYOVER           M5059        30/43       46:59   12:39       39:18
2307  STACIE JESSE           F4049      279/596       47:54   12:39       39:18
2308  MATT HAYDEN            M3039       93/163       45:52   12:39       39:18
2309  TINA LEONARD           F4049      280/596       45:25   12:39       39:18
2310  ERICA BLASA            F1010      321/616       45:25   12:39       39:19
2311  JERAMIE JOHNSON        M3039       94/163       45:46   12:40       39:19
2312  PRINCESS PULLEN        F1519        39/60       43:02   12:40       39:20
2313  EVELYN TRAMPE          F0909      272/727       46:21   12:40       39:20
2314  SAVANA ROGERS          F0909      273/727       47:00   12:40       39:20
2315  JOHN RAWIE             M4049      171/272       42:01   12:40       39:21
2316  KELLY GELPI            F2029      134/254       40:04   12:40       39:21
2317  STEVEN ZYCHINSKI       M3039       95/163       40:05   12:40       39:21
2318  DECEMBER MARTIN                       0/0       40:13   12:40       39:21
2319  SARA HOULETTE          F3039      279/603       45:52   12:40       39:21
2320  SHELLY KEMPE           F3039      280/603       39:35   12:40       39:21
2321  JESSICA MITCHELL       F1111      268/503       43:19   12:40       39:21
2322  KAELYN RAWIE           F0909      274/727       42:01   12:40       39:21
2323  KANDICE BERKEL-MCCUSKE F2029      135/254       40:13   12:40       39:21
2324  TIFFANY STRUBBERG      F2029      136/254       44:14   12:40       39:21
2325  LAURI TORRIE           F3039      281/603       43:19   12:40       39:21
2326  TIM SCHOLLE            M2029        37/54       47:01   12:40       39:21
2327  KATHRYN ZYCHINSKI      F0909      275/727       40:04   12:40       39:22
2328  RACE SIMMONS           F1010      322/616       41:19   12:40       39:22
2329  EMILY HIRSHMAN         F0909      276/727       45:52   12:40       39:22
2330  MIKALA BRUNE           F0808       71/174       44:14   12:41       39:22
2331  MARSHA ROTH            F3039      282/603       40:56   12:41       39:23
2332  HANNAH NAEGER          F1314       61/125       42:43   12:41       39:23
2333  MIKE RONGEY            M3039       96/163       40:26   12:41       39:23
2334  SUSANNAH LIVINGSTON    F4049      281/596       41:19   12:41       39:23
2335  ADDY LIVINGSTON        F1010      323/616       41:19   12:41       39:23
2336  CHRISHANA SMITH        F1111      269/503       42:09   12:41       39:23
2337  AMETHY LEHMAN          F1212      106/192       44:45   12:41       39:23
2338  KRISTI BOCCARDI        F4049      282/596       46:02   12:41       39:23
2339  KIM HUSMAN             F3039      283/603       46:02   12:41       39:23
2340  COREY BILLER           F2029      137/254       42:04   12:41       39:24
2341  BRIAN HUGHES           M4049      172/272       41:58   12:42       39:25
2342  CHERYL WORMEK          F4049      283/596       45:13   12:42       39:25
2343  LAURA REINKEN          F3039      284/603       42:05   12:42       39:25
2344  DARLENE ZEIS           F4049      284/596       43:15   12:42       39:25
2345  DANA DELUCIA           F4049      285/596       44:33   12:42       39:25
2346  SOPHIA HENDERSON       F1111      270/503       39:50   12:42       39:26
2347  BROOKLYN SCHEER        F0909      277/727       44:30   12:42       39:26
2348  JOSH ALLEN             M4049      173/272       43:59   12:42       39:26
2349  MOLLY ALLEN            F1111      271/503       43:59   12:42       39:26
2350  LAUREN HOLLANDSWORTH   F1010      324/616       44:55   12:42       39:26
2351  CONNIE SCHEER          F4049      286/596       44:31   12:42       39:27
2352  NICK HIBBARD           M0107         7/19       43:14   12:42       39:28
2353  TIMOTHY LORSON         M4049      174/272       46:30   12:43       39:28
2354  GRACE SWEENY           F4049      287/596       40:43   12:43       39:28
2355  MADISON SWEENEY        F0909      278/727       40:42   12:43       39:28
2356  ALICIA LIU             F0909      279/727       44:54   12:43       39:28
2357  ADIL RAHMAN            M4049      175/272       43:48   12:43       39:29
2358  ELEANOR LORSON         F1010      325/616       46:30   12:43       39:29
2359  CHRISIONNA PICKETT     F1212      107/192       46:20   12:43       39:30
2360  SADAE THOMPSON         F1111      272/503       46:20   12:43       39:30
2361  NOOR RAHMAN            F1111      273/503       43:48   12:43       39:30
2362  TAYLOR SEILHEIMER      F0909      280/727       47:28   12:43       39:31
2363  ANNIE WUELLING         F0909      281/727       44:43   12:44       39:31
2364  MATT WUELLING          M1314        23/29       44:43   12:44       39:31
2365  LANE JONES             M0107         8/19       45:27   12:44       39:32
2366  SYLAS DELANEY          M0107         9/19       45:28   12:44       39:32
2367  LEAH SNIDMAN           F1111      274/503       43:57   12:44       39:33
2368  RILEY HICKS            F0909      282/727       43:44   12:44       39:33
2369  JOHN BOUSSUM           M3039       97/163       45:15   12:44       39:34
2370  JENNIFER BLAIR         F2029      138/254       43:31   12:44       39:34
2371  BROOKE JONES           F1010      326/616       45:14   12:44       39:34
2372  L'SHIRAH LEE           F1111      275/503       43:28   12:44       39:34
2373  MADALYN CALLAWAY       F2029      139/254       43:58   12:44       39:34
2374  KARA REYNOLDS          F3039      285/603       47:48   12:45       39:34
2375  MICHELLE SEILHEIMER    F4049      288/596       47:33   12:45       39:36
2376  CHARITY WALLACE        F1314       62/125       47:48   12:45       39:37
2377  REGINA MUELLER         F3039      286/603       44:38   12:45       39:37
2378  MEGAN GRADEL                          0/0       40:48   12:45       39:37
2379  HAILEIGH PFEFFER       F0909      283/727       44:38   12:45       39:37
2380  JENNA JEFFRIES         F0909      284/727       45:06   12:46       39:37
2381  LEAH FINCH             F2029      140/254       45:05   12:46       39:38
2382  LORI ERB               F3039      287/603       44:38   12:46       39:38
2383  ALLYSON WRIGHT         F4049      289/596       45:02   12:46       39:38
2384  KATIE FUNKHOUSER       F1314       63/125       40:34   12:46       39:39
2385  JULIE VLASICH          F3039      288/603       41:30   12:46       39:39
2386  JENNIFER KRUPP         F3039      289/603       41:30   12:46       39:39
2387  COURTNEY MCLAUGHLIN    F3039      290/603       42:19   12:46       39:39
2388  LIBBY FUNKHOUSER       F1111      276/503       40:34   12:46       39:39
2389  MARIA BECKER           F3039      291/603       40:10   12:46       39:39
2390  ALEXIS BECKER          F1111      277/503       40:10   12:46       39:40
2391  LILY BECKER            F1010      327/616       40:10   12:46       39:40
2392  ANNA DEMEYER           F0909      285/727       46:25   12:46       39:40
2393  MATTHEW REDING         M4049      176/272       46:27   12:47       39:41
2394  AMBER NOLL             F2029      141/254       43:55   12:47       39:41
2395  GAIL KEELIN            F3039      292/603       43:55   12:47       39:42
2396  MADISON DOLAN          F1010      328/616       45:49   12:47       39:42
2397  ELLEN LENTZ            F1111      278/503       44:44   12:47       39:42
2398  DAN LEUTZ              M4049      177/272       44:44   12:47       39:42
2399  VUGRNIA LAZ            F4049      290/596       47:24   12:47       39:42
2400  KAITLYNN SCHANTZ       F1111      279/503       40:01   12:47       39:43
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2401  MADISON SUMMERS        F1212      108/192       45:49   12:47       39:43
2402  MEGAN DANKO            F1111      280/503       47:05   12:48       39:44
2403  STEPHANIE GOTTSCHLICH  F1314       64/125       42:47   12:48       39:44
2404  JONI ZEIS              F1314       65/125       42:47   12:48       39:45
2405  LEAH ZUKOSKY           F1010      329/616       45:23   12:48       39:45
2406  SOPHIA CARGAS          F1010      330/616       44:18   12:48       39:45
2407  LIA BASDEN             F0909      286/727       46:09   12:48       39:46
2408  LIZA BASDEN            F3039      293/603       46:09   12:48       39:46
2409  MILES CARGAS           M1519        16/19       44:18   12:48       39:46
2410  ALONA JENKINS          F1010      331/616       45:24   12:48       39:46
2411  PAUL HAM               M3039       98/163       40:06   12:48       39:46
2412  CONNOR ROSS                           0/0       44:39   12:49       39:47
2413  EMILY SCHANTZ          F0909      287/727       40:06   12:49       39:48
2414  HANNAH BELLEVILLE      F1111      281/503       47:32   12:49       39:48
2415  JEANNIE MARLINGHAUS    F4049      291/596       45:29   12:49       39:48
2416  JODI BLUCHER           F4049      292/596       44:39   12:49       39:48
2417  SIOBHAN NEELY          F1010      332/616       43:30   12:49       39:48
2418  HANNAH GRELLE          F1111      282/503       47:33   12:49       39:49
2419  VAL HERRERA            F3039      294/603       48:16   12:49       39:49
2420  TAMMY BERNEKING        F3039      295/603       43:30   12:49       39:49
2421  BANA SULTAN            F0909      288/727       48:16   12:49       39:49
2422  PAIGE HOLINSWORTH      F1010      333/616       45:14   12:49       39:49
2423  ALLISON MARLINGHAUS    F0909      289/727       45:29   12:49       39:49
2424  LAURIE PHILLIPS        F4049      293/596       45:14   12:49       39:49
2425  KATE REIFF             F1111      283/503       43:50   12:49       39:49
2426  ROBERT REIFF           M4049      178/272       43:50   12:49       39:50
2427  DESI DAVIS             F1212      109/192       45:56   12:49       39:50
2428  MAGGIE BRJAC           F0909      290/727       43:54   12:50       39:50
2429  ALANA HOLLENKAMP       F1111      284/503       46:09   12:50       39:50
2430  MARTY AKINS            M4049      179/272       44:52   12:50       39:50
2431  SARA HOLLENKAMP        F4049      294/596       46:09   12:50       39:50
2432  EMMA BRUMMUND          F1212      110/192       41:55   12:50       39:51
2433  EMMA HAM               F1111      285/503       47:43   12:50       39:51
2434  SHARNA SOUTHWICK       F1111      286/503       46:42   12:50       39:51
2435  JAMES SOUTHWICK        M5059        31/43       46:42   12:50       39:51
2436  PAULINE FOSHAGE        F1212      111/192       41:55   12:50       39:51
2437  JEREMY HAM             M4049      180/272       47:43   12:50       39:51
2438  MAGGIE KRAMER          F0909      291/727       40:57   12:50       39:51
2439  APRIL REGESTER         F3039      296/603       46:53   12:50       39:52
2440  KENNEDY FLEMING        F0909      292/727       44:28   12:50       39:52
2441  PAISLEY REGESTER       F0909      293/727       46:53   12:50       39:52
2442  FRANCIE AKINS          F1111      287/503       44:51   12:50       39:53
2443  MARY KLUBA             F6069         7/22       45:16   12:51       39:53
2444  JENNIFER MCGLASSON     F3039      297/603       42:48   12:51       39:54
2445  REESE MCGLASSON        F0909      294/727       42:48   12:51       39:54
2446  MACKENZIE MYER         F0909      295/727       46:30   12:51       39:54
2447  COURTNEY GRACE BURKETT F0808       72/174       41:28   12:51       39:55
2448  FRED HOHENSHELL        M3039       99/163       45:36   12:51       39:55
2449  LIBBY HARPER           F1111      288/503       45:36   12:51       39:55
2450  TAYLOR ANDERSON        F1010      334/616       43:19   12:51       39:55
2451  ABBY HAINES            F0909      296/727       43:15   12:51       39:55
2452  CLAIRE BURCH           F1519        40/60       41:28   12:51       39:55
2453  FELICITY CASSANI       F1212      112/192       39:57   12:51       39:55
2454  DIANE CHALBERG         F5059       43/106       47:05   12:51       39:55
2455  LISA HAINES            F3039      298/603       43:15   12:51       39:56
2456  JOAN DEMEYER           F4049      295/596       46:40   12:52       39:56
2457  ISABELLA BROWN         F0909      297/727       42:30   12:52       39:56
2458  EMMA COX               F0909      298/727       44:25   12:52       39:56
2459  LESLEY MYER            F3039      299/603       46:31   12:52       39:57
2460  KAREY BROWN            M4049      181/272       42:31   12:52       39:57
2461  ERIN ANDERSON          F4049      296/596       43:23   12:52       39:57
2462  JONA ROSS              F4049      297/596       47:09   12:52       39:57
2463  GRACE HARTMANN         F1314       66/125       44:02   12:52       39:57
2464  HEATHER HANVALEN       F4049      298/596       42:01   12:52       39:57
2465  BRIAN FLEMING          M3039      100/163       44:35   12:52       39:57
2466  MEGAN VILLIER          F1010      335/616       43:23   12:52       39:58
2467  JASON LEMKEN           M2029        38/54       47:15   12:52       39:58
2468  ERICA HUGHES           F4049      299/596       42:49   12:52       39:58
2469  CASSIE MOORE           F1111      289/503       47:15   12:52       39:58
2470  ERIN OAKES             F2029      142/254       47:34   12:53       39:59
2471  JULIE WAGNER           F1111      290/503       44:56   12:53       39:59
2472  OLIVIA DAHLE           F1010      336/616       47:34   12:53       39:59
2473  ELLIE WAGNER           F1111      291/503       44:55   12:53       40:00
2474  SUSAN BROWN            F4049      300/596       42:37   12:53       40:00
2475  AMY COX                F2029      143/254       44:30   12:53       40:00
2476  ADARIAH WARREN         F0808       73/174       44:30   12:53       40:01
2477  FAYSAL EL-HASHEM       M5059        32/43       44:55   12:53       40:01
2478  ISABELLA EL-HASHEM     F1111      292/503       44:54   12:53       40:02
2479  MADDIE POPP            F0909      299/727       42:40   12:53       40:02
2480  MAYA PRITCHARD         F1111      293/503       44:13   12:53       40:02
2481  LAUREN DIVINCENZO      F2029      144/254       44:19   12:54       40:02
2482  ELENA RING             F1314       67/125       44:20   12:54       40:03
2483  LISA ADAMS             F3039      300/603       46:06   12:54       40:03
2484  SARAH KIM              F1111      294/503       42:53   12:54       40:03
2485  JESSICA MOWRY          F0909      300/727       46:04   12:54       40:03
2486  ALICIA SCHUH           F2029      145/254       42:53   12:54       40:03
2487  JENNIFER KLUMP         F3039      301/603       42:43   12:54       40:03
2488  EMILY CARMACK          F1212      113/192       43:35   12:54       40:04
2489   BOYNS                 F2029      146/254       46:06   12:54       40:04
2490  LAUREN COWULICH        F0909      301/727       41:04   12:54       40:04
2491  JULIA KLUMP            F0909      302/727       42:43   12:54       40:05
2492  ZOEY FLEISHER          F1212      114/192       46:06   12:54       40:05
2493  ILONA COWULICH         F3039      302/603       41:04   12:54       40:05
2494  JULIE PRITCHARD        M3039      101/163       44:13   12:55       40:05
2495  KELLY HAKE             M3039      102/163       46:25   12:55       40:06
2496  JOHN LONG              M2029        39/54       45:51   12:55       40:08
2497  OLIVIA DOLL            F1212      115/192       47:36   12:55       40:08
2498  ALLYSON LONG           F1111      295/503       45:51   12:56       40:09
2499  DEVIKA RAJAN           F1010      337/616       47:31   12:56       40:09
2500  JENNIFER SHIM          F1111      296/503       47:32   12:56       40:10
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2501  TOM FUEHNE             M4049      182/272       42:29   12:56       40:10
2502  ZACHARY MISKELL        M2029        40/54       43:29   12:56       40:10
2503  HANNAL NOEL            F1111      297/503       40:52   12:56       40:11
2504  JENNA PUTZEL           F3039      303/603       42:19   12:56       40:11
2505  ABIGAIL CARTER         F0909      303/727       46:38   12:56       40:11
2506  WILSON STAHL           M0107        10/19       41:33   12:56       40:11
2507  JOHANNA FUEHNE         F1111      298/503       42:29   12:57       40:11
2508  QUINN ZUST             F0808       74/174       44:34   12:57       40:12
2509  JULIE LONGINETTE       F3039      304/603       43:22   12:57       40:12
2510  ZOE KUEBRICH           F0909      304/727       41:57   12:57       40:12
2511  KIM BAILEY             F4049      301/596       44:42   12:57       40:12
2512  MEGAN HEDTKAMP         F0909      305/727       41:46   12:57       40:12
2513  HANNAH FIESS           F1212      116/192       44:21   12:57       40:12
2514  JESSICA ZUST           F2029      147/254       44:35   12:57       40:12
2515  LAUREN HOLINSWORTH     F1314       68/125       43:55   12:57       40:12
2516  JAMYL HELM             F0909      306/727       44:03   12:57       40:13
2517  PAUL FIESS             M5059        33/43       44:21   12:57       40:13
2518  ANGELA SCHRECKENBERG   F3039      305/603       48:00   12:57       40:13
2519  ALEXIS FLICK           F0909      307/727       46:34   12:57       40:13
2520  DENNIS FLICK           M4049      183/272       46:34   12:57       40:13
2521  SARAH BRADLEY          F3039      306/603       44:56   12:57       40:14
2522  ERICA UNNERSTALL       F2029      148/254       43:56   12:57       40:14
2523  GABBE TREDWAY          F1212      117/192       44:58   12:57       40:15
2524  NICHELLE SCOTT         F4049      302/596       43:10   12:58       40:16
2525  ANGEL ADAMS            F1010      338/616       42:24   12:58       40:16
2526  HANNAH CARAWAY         F1010      339/616       41:02   12:58       40:16
2527  ELLA DONNELLY          F0909      308/727       42:03   12:58       40:17
2528  RACHEL SIMPSON         F4049      303/596       44:01   12:58       40:17
2529  MIA SIMPSON            F1111      299/503       44:02   12:58       40:17
2530  SARA WILSON            F5059       44/106       46:38   12:58       40:17
2531  KHUSHBU PATEL          F0808       75/174       46:38   12:59       40:18
2532  MEGHAN STREET          F1212      118/192       41:17   12:59       40:18
2533  SOPHIE ZUCKER          F1010      340/616       42:46   12:59       40:18
2534  NATALEIGH LIDDY        F0909      309/727       45:17   12:59       40:19
2535  TREANNA SWANSON        F1111      300/503       43:01   12:59       40:19
2536  DANI GLASSMAN          F4049      304/596       42:47   12:59       40:19
2537  JOSIE GLASSMAN         F1010      341/616       42:47   12:59       40:19
2538  NATALIE ARNS           F1111      301/503       46:23   12:59       40:19
2539  JAMES KUPINSKI         M4049      184/272       42:26   12:59       40:20
2540  ERIN FUSELIER          F3039      307/603       43:01   12:59       40:20
2541  KATIE BERGH            F2029      149/254       43:01   12:59       40:20
2542  MARGARET DONNELLY      F3039      308/603       42:07   12:59       40:20
2543  MAQUESTIA RUCKER       F0909      310/727       43:00   12:59       40:20
2544  CHRIS STREET           F4049      305/596       41:18   12:59       40:20
2545  DANIELLE LEPES         F0909      311/727       41:08   13:00       40:21
2546  BROOKE STERNS          F3039      309/603       41:08   13:00       40:21
2547  LAYNIE PFUND           F0909      312/727       47:56   13:00       40:22
2548  KRISTEN PFUND          F3039      310/603       47:56   13:00       40:22
2549  MOLLY GREEN            F1010      342/616       44:00   13:00       40:23
2550  OLIVIA HENKS           F0909      313/727       46:03   13:00       40:23
2551  BETH GASPAROVIC        F4049      306/596       46:11   13:00       40:23
2552  KENNEDI GINGER         F1111      302/503       44:00   13:00       40:23
2553  MALCIA GREENE          F0808       76/174       44:40   13:00       40:24
2554  JULIA NESTER           F0909      314/727       41:47   13:00       40:24
2555  MIMI KLAHR             F1010      343/616       46:12   13:00       40:24
2556  TOM GIERER             M4049      185/272       40:51   13:00       40:24
2557  KATHERINE BAREMORE     F0909      315/727       48:33   13:01       40:24
2558  KATIE NOLTING          F3039      311/603       43:12   13:01       40:24
2559  EMMA GIERER            F1010      344/616       40:51   13:01       40:24
2560  CLAIRE HAGEMEISTER     F0909      316/727       41:48   13:01       40:25
2561  KEITH BAREMORE         M4049      186/272       48:34   13:01       40:25
2562  ZOE NOLTING            F0909      317/727       43:12   13:01       40:25
2563  ABBY YOUNG             F1111      303/503       45:27   13:01       40:25
2564  KIMBERLY AKA           F4049      307/596       47:47   13:01       40:26
2565  STEPHANIE JENKINS      F4049      308/596       46:04   13:01       40:26
2566  JAMES BERRY            M5059        34/43       48:02   13:01       40:26
2567  THERESE HAGEMEISTER    F4049      309/596       41:51   13:01       40:27
2568  ANNA GIERHART          F1111      304/503       45:16   13:02       40:27
2569  STEVE GREENE           M4049      187/272       44:42   13:02       40:29
2570  SUSAN ROSENBLUM        F4049      310/596       47:53   13:02       40:29
2571  KAYLA ROSENBLUM        F0909      318/727       47:53   13:02       40:29
2572  ANNE WESTBROOK         F3039      312/603       45:31   13:02       40:30
2573  BETH SCHWAAB           F2029      150/254       47:16   13:02       40:30
2574  MEREDITH ARNS          F3039      313/603       46:33   13:02       40:30
2575  CHRISTEN SANTOSCOY     F3039      314/603       41:40   13:03       40:30
2576  ANDREW KROSLEY         M0107        11/19       48:15   13:03       40:30
2577  KATHERINE KROSLEY      F1111      305/503       48:15   13:03       40:31
2578  GWEN SANTOSCOY         F0909      319/727       41:40   13:03       40:31
2579  AMIE SCHUBERT          F0909      320/727       43:16   13:03       40:31
2580  MIKAELA MAASKE         F0909      321/727       45:41   13:03       40:32
2581  DWAYNE SMITH           M4049      188/272       41:42   13:03       40:32
2582  KEVIN KROSLEY          M4049      189/272       48:16   13:03       40:32
2583  ISABELLE DABLER        F1111      306/503       43:28   13:03       40:32
2584  PATRICK SCHUBERT       M4049      190/272       43:16   13:03       40:32
2585  EMMA PETITE            F0909      322/727       43:02   13:03       40:32
2586  NATALIE WRIGHT         F1111      307/503       43:28   13:03       40:32
2587  SAMMIE SCOTT           F1111      308/503       43:27   13:03       40:33
2588  ELIZABETH BRADY        F3039      315/603       48:55   13:03       40:33
2589  SHELBY CRIM            F0808       77/174       41:48   13:03       40:33
2590  PAIGE SMITH            F0909      323/727       41:42   13:04       40:33
2591  CHLOE CEDARGREEN       F0909      324/727       44:47   13:04       40:34
2592  KATIE PAUL             F0808       78/174       43:57   13:04       40:34
2593  CELESTE KARCH          F2029      151/254       43:07   13:04       40:34
2594  KATIE HASTINGS         F0808       79/174       44:24   13:04       40:34
2595  KATHY COLLIER PAUL     F3039      316/603       43:57   13:04       40:34
2596  CAROLINE WALDMAN       F0909      325/727       44:37   13:04       40:34
2597  BRIAN WARNER           M5059        35/43       44:37   13:04       40:34
2598  JONATHAN HASTINGS      M3039      103/163       44:24   13:04       40:35
2599  ISABEL WARNER          F0909      326/727       44:38   13:04       40:35
2600  CARMEN BRADY           F0909      327/727       48:57   13:04       40:35
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2601  STEVEN SWINEY          M1314        24/29       41:28   13:04       40:36
2602  JENNA SWINEY           F1111      309/503       41:28   13:04       40:36
2603  JESSICA HUTCHERSON     F4049      311/596       42:16   13:05       40:36
2604  SANDRA DILLON          F3039      317/603       42:40   13:05       40:37
2605  MADISON GENTRY         F0909      328/727       42:16   13:05       40:37
2606  BRAD SOWERS            M4049      191/272       43:28   13:05       40:38
2607  JACOB SOWERS           M0909          6/8       43:28   13:05       40:38
2608  LISA HELM              F2029      152/254       41:32   13:05       40:39
2609  MEREDITH HELM          F0808       80/174       41:33   13:05       40:39
2610  MACKENZIE WIEGERS      F1010      345/616       41:02   13:05       40:39
2611  KENNETH KITSON         M3039      104/163       48:31   13:05       40:39
2612  ALI HENTE              F3039      318/603       42:01   13:06       40:40
2613  HANNAH KITSON          F0909      329/727       48:31   13:06       40:40
2614  NANCY BRISTOL          F6069         8/22       47:31   13:06       40:40
2615  MELISSA WIEGERS        F3039      319/603       41:04   13:06       40:40
2616  SARA NICHOLS           F0909      330/727       42:41   13:06       40:40
2617  MCKENZIE LAND          F1111      310/503       43:59   13:06       40:41
2618  OLIVIA LUCAS           F1111      311/503       48:05   13:06       40:41
2619  MOLLY GREENLEY         F1212      119/192       45:55   13:07       40:43
2620  ALLISON WALTER         F0909      331/727       47:33   13:07       40:43
2621  SARAH MAJINO           F2029      153/254       44:03   13:07       40:44
2622  KATHY WALTERS          F4049      312/596       47:34   13:07       40:44
2623  ARIEL WALTER           F1111      312/503       44:03   13:07       40:44
2624  JORDAN WORTH           F1010      346/616       44:53   13:07       40:44
2625  KAYLYN RACKLEY                        0/0       43:23   13:07       40:45
2626  OLIVIA BRADSHAW        F0909      332/727       44:03   13:07       40:45
2627  MELISSA HEMANN         F3039      320/603       41:39   13:07       40:46
2628  SYDNEY FELTENSTEIN     F1111      313/503       47:22   13:08       40:46
2629  HANNAH GAO             F0808       81/174       43:33   13:08       40:46
2630  MEGAN STRYJEWSKI       F3039      321/603       47:22   13:08       40:46
2631  CHEN GAO               M4049      192/272       43:34   13:08       40:46
2632  KAYLEIGH WIDDOWS       F1111      314/503       41:39   13:08       40:46
2633  AMANDA CHITWOOD        F3039      322/603       41:50   13:08       40:46
2634  JULIE SHEVEY           F3039      323/603       47:38   13:08       40:47
2635  EMILY VAN BUREN        F0808       82/174       42:20   13:08       40:47
2636  JENNIFER MACALADY      F4049      313/596       43:59   13:08       40:47
2637  MARISA SHEVEY          F0909      333/727       47:38   13:08       40:47
2638  CHERYL EWART           F4049      314/596       48:51   13:08       40:48
2639  EMILY RUNNETTE         F0909      334/727       48:51   13:08       40:48
2640  SHENISIA WATSON        F1314       69/125       43:59   13:08       40:48
2641  VICTORIA GARDNER       F1010      347/616       43:28   13:09       40:50
2642  KRISTA COCHRAN         F0909      335/727       41:34   13:09       40:51
2643  BENNETT MILLER         M0107        12/19       45:41   13:09       40:51
2644  AMY ELLIS              F3039      324/603       41:34   13:09       40:52
2645  PARRIS KING-LEVINE     F0909      336/727       44:19   13:09       40:52
2646  LISA KRAMER            F4049      315/596       46:48   13:10       40:53
2647  GRACE LAI              F0808       83/174       42:37   13:10       40:53
2648  HEIDI OLSEN            F0909      337/727       48:18   13:10       40:54
2649  PJ OLSEN               F4049      316/596       48:18   13:10       40:54
2650  ANN WILSON             F7099          1/3       42:25   13:10       40:55
2651  MELISSA CLARK          F4049      317/596       42:42   13:11       40:55
2652  ALEXANDRIA LEE         F2029      154/254       44:18   13:11       40:55
2653  DARCY NUNPHY           F3039      325/603       41:43   13:11       40:55
2654  SHANNON MAHAN          F3039      326/603       44:38   13:11       40:55
2655  CHRISTY HERR           F3039      327/603       46:59   13:11       40:55
2656  ISABELLA CLARK         F0909      338/727       42:43   13:11       40:55
2657  ELLIE DUNPHY           F1010      348/616       41:43   13:11       40:56
2658  MADIVEL GARCIA         F1111      315/503       41:59   13:11       40:56
2659  CASSIE JOHNSON         F1111      316/503       49:04   13:11       40:57
2660  HANNAH STRECKFUSS      F0808       84/174       46:58   13:11       40:57
2661  SADIE CARTER           F1010      349/616       49:04   13:11       40:57
2662  MACKENZIE HERR         F0909      339/727       46:58   13:11       40:57
2663  MADELEINE ACKERBURG    F1111      317/503       42:52   13:11       40:57
2664  LAURA ACKERBURG        F4049      318/596       42:52   13:11       40:58
2665  ANGELA POERTNER        F3039      328/603       45:42   13:12       40:59
2666  NERMINA MURGIC         F1010      350/616       49:12   13:12       40:59
2667  ASHLYN KLUCKER         F0808       85/174       47:48   13:12       40:59
2668  MADELINE POERTNER      F0909      340/727       45:42   13:12       40:59
2669  CLAIRE ANDERSON        F0909      341/727       46:15   13:12       41:00
2670  ROBERT KLUCKER         M3039      105/163       47:49   13:12       41:00
2671  KIMBERLY HUTSON        F4049      319/596       46:56   13:12       41:00
2672  YUNG TSAI              F1010      351/616       43:49   13:12       41:00
2673  ANTHONY CROWELL        M4049      193/272       49:02   13:12       41:00
2674  TODD WALTER            M3039      106/163       45:22   13:12       41:00
2675  JACKIE CRAWFORD        F5059       45/106       42:39   13:12       41:01
2676  KRISTINA HART          F2029      155/254       48:11   13:12       41:01
2677  JENNIFER KUPINSKI      F3039      329/603       43:08   13:12       41:01
2678  ALICIA CONTESTABILE    F1314       70/125       44:19   13:12       41:01
2679  CASSIE RONK            F1314       71/125       44:19   13:12       41:01
2680  LANE DIBLER            F1111      318/503       45:07   13:12       41:01
2681  MOIRA CROWELL          F1010      352/616       49:02   13:13       41:01
2682  ALEXANDRIA JARMAN      F0909      342/727       45:23   13:13       41:01
2683  JAYLA WILLAMS          F1010      353/616       43:55   13:13       41:01
2684  LINDSI HAYNES          F1314       72/125       44:19   13:13       41:02
2685  RENAE WAGNER           F1314       73/125       44:20   13:13       41:02
2686  LEELA MODJALLAL        F3039      330/603       43:55   13:13       41:02
2687  TIFFANY STEIN          F0909      343/727       44:50   13:13       41:02
2688  KALIAH RODGERS         F0909      344/727       44:50   13:13       41:02
2689  KIZZY THOMPSON         F1212      120/192       48:10   13:13       41:02
2690  CAROL WAHOFF           F3039      331/603       44:19   13:13       41:02
2691  CARRIE CASEY           F3039      332/603       47:00   13:13       41:02
2692  JAMIE ANDERSON         F3039      333/603       46:18   13:13       41:03
2693  ABIGAIL ADAMS          F0808       86/174       46:06   13:13       41:03
2694  DYLANN METHENEY        F0909      345/727       47:39   13:13       41:04
2695  CARRIE HEANEMBOURG     F3039      334/603       46:07   13:14       41:04
2696  LISA THORNBURG         F3039      335/603       47:38   13:14       41:04
2697  MELISA BEGANOVIC       F0909      346/727       41:32   13:14       41:05
2698  MICHELE CONBOY         F3039      336/603       47:38   13:14       41:05
2699  EILEEN KALOTA          F1111      319/503       47:38   13:14       41:05
2700  JESSICA PARKER         F1111      320/503       46:05   13:14       41:05
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2701  CHERYL DICKEMPER       F3039      337/603       46:05   13:14       41:05
2702  KAMRYN POE             F1010      354/616       45:49   13:14       41:06
2703  MICHAEL SCHAEFER       M4049      194/272       44:54   13:14       41:06
2704  CHLOE SOWERS           F0909      347/727       43:54   13:14       41:06
2705  VERONICA KRETZER       F0909      348/727       47:30   13:14       41:06
2706  MICHELE SOWERS         F4049      320/596       43:54   13:14       41:06
2707  SAMANTHA HARTMANN      F1111      321/503       49:40   13:14       41:07
2708  FELICE LISA GEORGE     F4049      321/596       49:40   13:14       41:07
2709  CRYSTAL MENKE          F3039      338/603       45:49   13:14       41:07
2710  SARAH SULLIVAN         F3039      339/603       45:13   13:14       41:07
2711  LAURA HEINE            F2029      156/254       49:40   13:14       41:07
2712  GRACE BOPP             F0808       87/174       47:08   13:14       41:07
2713  HANNAH PARADISE        F2029      157/254       47:08   13:14       41:07
2714  JENNY MOORE            F3039      340/603       47:30   13:14       41:07
2715  JACOB DENAP            M2029        41/54       48:12   13:15       41:08
2716  AURORA DENAP           F1010      355/616       48:13   13:15       41:08
2717  GINA CIVETTINI         F1111      322/503       47:38   13:15       41:09
2718  HOLLY JAMIN            F4049      322/596       47:39   13:15       41:09
2719  SCOTT CARTER           M4049      195/272       47:36   13:15       41:09
2720  FAITH KEELING          F1010      356/616       44:28   13:15       41:10
2721  TAMARA KUNTER          F0909      349/727       44:54   13:15       41:10
2722  ALEXIS STEVENS         F0808       88/174       49:03   13:15       41:10
2723  DENISE BENTELE         F4049      323/596       45:51   13:16       41:11
2724  JEFF STEVENS           M3039      107/163       49:04   13:16       41:11
2725  RIANA MCDONALD         F1111      323/503       43:57   13:16       41:11
2726  MEREDITH HEINTZ        F0909      350/727       45:51   13:16       41:11
2727  EMMA MCMAHON           F0909      351/727       48:03   13:16       41:11
2728  CAROLINE RICE          F3039      341/603       42:57   13:16       41:11
2729  ELLIE RICE             F1010      357/616       42:57   13:16       41:11
2730  OMOBOLE TAIM           F4049      324/596       41:26   13:16       41:12
2731  ELIZABETH BARNES       F5059       46/106       46:20   13:16       41:13
2732  CHRISTINA LASKO        F0909      352/727       45:22   13:16       41:13
2733  VICTORIA DEMOOR        F1010      358/616       43:16   13:16       41:14
2734  CHLOE MEHELIC          F0808       89/174       45:22   13:17       41:14
2735  PAIGE MASON            F0909      353/727       43:17   13:17       41:14
2736  PATRICK KEELING        M4049      196/272       44:29   13:17       41:14
2737  LILLY PRIBISH          F1010      359/616       48:24   13:17       41:15
2738  KARLYN BURTON          F1519        41/60       48:24   13:17       41:15
2739  BETSY MEHELIC          F3039      342/603       45:22   13:17       41:15
2740  BRIANNA GONZALEZ       F1314       74/125       42:17   13:17       41:16
2741  JULIA LEE              F3039      343/603       42:58   13:17       41:16
2742  KYLIA HARDIN           F1010      360/616       42:58   13:18       41:17
2743  KIERSTEN CAMPBELL      F1111      324/503       48:28   13:18       41:17
2744  ARIANA LEE             F1010      361/616       42:58   13:18       41:17
2745  LAUREN COCO            F0909      354/727       43:49   13:18       41:18
2746  TRICIA COCO            F4049      325/596       43:50   13:18       41:18
2747  ELIZABETH LOVETT       F1010      362/616       47:35   13:18       41:18
2748  JULIANE PRAISS         F4049      326/596       44:34   13:18       41:19
2749  PAIGE KIPP             F0808       90/174       42:57   13:19       41:20
2750  ROBIN HANLEY           F1111      325/503       49:52   13:19       41:20
2751  STEVE HANLET           M5059        36/43       49:51   13:19       41:20
2752  LILLIAN AVRAM          F0808       91/174       42:57   13:19       41:20
2753  JASON AVRAM            M3039      108/163       42:58   13:19       41:21
2754  TIMOTHY MORELLI        M4049      197/272       49:10   13:19       41:21
2755  GRACE LEDBETTER        F0808       92/174       49:25   13:19       41:21
2756  LILI TOLEDANO          F0909      355/727       45:39   13:19       41:21
2757  JULIE LANDER           F4049      327/596       41:32   13:19       41:21
2758  MADISON LEDBETTER      F0808       93/174       49:25   13:19       41:22
2759  WHITNEY MAUS           F2029      158/254       49:25   13:19       41:22
2760  EMILY LOVETT           F1010      363/616       47:35   13:19       41:23
2761  SHAWN ADELMANN         F4049      328/596       47:35   13:19       41:23
2762  LILY LACKEY            F1111      326/503       41:51   13:19       41:23
2763  ALLY DENTON            F1111      327/503       41:40   13:20       41:23
2764  KEVIN KILCULLIN        M4049      198/272       49:11   13:20       41:24
2765  HILARY CEDERGREEN      F3039      344/603       45:38   13:20       41:24
2766  JIMMIE OGLESBY         M4049      199/272       41:53   13:20       41:24
2767  RHYAN DURBIN           F1010      364/616       49:17   13:20       41:24
2768  SAVANNAH CONNAWAY      F1519        42/60       47:43   13:20       41:25
2769  HALEY KILCULLEN        F0909      356/727       49:11   13:20       41:25
2770  ABIGAIL OGLESBY        F1212      121/192       41:52   13:20       41:25
2771  CASSIE FULLER          F1010      365/616       47:43   13:20       41:25
2772  KELLY ROSS                            0/0       46:17   13:20       41:25
2773  MATTHEW DENTON         M4049      200/272       41:44   13:20       41:25
2774  CINDY THIERRY          F4049      329/596       48:18   13:20       41:25
2775  BRYANT DAVIS           M2029        42/54       48:07   13:20       41:26
2776  HANNAH GOLD            F1010      366/616       46:17   13:21       41:26
2777  REGAN JEAN             F0909      357/727       48:07   13:21       41:26
2778  DEBBY GOLD             F4049      330/596       46:17   13:21       41:26
2779  CASSIDY KREUSER        F1010      367/616       45:43   13:21       41:27
2780  ERIN KOC               F0909      358/727       43:57   13:21       41:27
2781  JOCELYN MORELLI        F0909      359/727       49:10   13:21       41:27
2782  NAZIRE KOCHER          F3039      345/603       43:57   13:21       41:28
2783  CAMPBELL TIFFIN        F0909      360/727       42:29   13:21       41:29
2784  BETH TIFFIN            F4049      331/596       42:30   13:22       41:29
2785  LEEANNA LINTON         F1212      122/192       48:50   13:22       41:30
2786  ERICA JONES            F1010      368/616       48:52   13:22       41:30
2787  SCOTT WILLIAMS         M4049      201/272       49:36   13:22       41:31
2788  BECKY WILLIAMS         F4049      332/596       49:36   13:22       41:32
2789  KEVIN CROSSMAN         M2029        43/54       49:00   13:22       41:32
2790  SIENNA SALCIDO         F1010      369/616       49:36   13:22       41:32
2791  ALEXANDRA JOLLIFF      F1212      123/192       43:37   13:23       41:33
2792  NIKKIE DURBIN          F3039      346/603       49:26   13:23       41:33
2793  NICOLE SHAPIRO         F1010      370/616       46:14   13:23       41:35
2794  STEPHANIE BRANCH       F2029      159/254       46:14   13:23       41:35
2795  BARB DUNN              F4049      333/596       41:57   13:24       41:36
2796  BROOKE DUNN            F1314       75/125       41:57   13:24       41:36
2797  BRITTANY SWANSON       F1212      124/192       49:20   13:24       41:37
2798  AMY ZIMMERMANN         F3039      347/603       45:29   13:24       41:38
2799  ZOE ZIMMERMANN         F0808       94/174       45:28   13:24       41:38
2800  HANNAH GALLER          F1212      125/192       47:47   13:24       41:38

Generated February 13, 2026 at 9:49 PM 28/48



Girls on the Run - St. Louis_2011(1) - GIRLS ON THE RUN 5K - ST LOUIS - results OnlineRaceResults.com

PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
2801  ISABELLAH ENGEL        F0909      361/727       44:48   13:25       41:39
2802  SAMANTHA BROWN         F0909      362/727       42:39   13:25       41:39
2803  KYM BROWN              F3039      348/603       42:39   13:25       41:40
2804  KATHARINE DURHAM       F4049      334/596       45:41   13:25       41:40
2805  VICTORIA KIRKIEWICZ    F1010      371/616       48:06   13:25       41:40
2806  CORY LETCHWORTH        F3039      349/603       50:04   13:25       41:41
2807  NICOLE BRUNETTE        F1010      372/616       48:06   13:25       41:41
2808  JACK KIRKIEWICZ        M0909          7/8       48:06   13:25       41:41
2809  SHERI STREBLER         F4049      335/596       48:17   13:26       41:42
2810  SAMI FLYNN             F1111      328/503       44:21   13:26       41:42
2811  COURTNEY SCHROEDER     F3039      350/603       46:34   13:26       41:42
2812  HANNAH LOGES           F1010      373/616       46:34   13:26       41:43
2813  CHRIS FLYNN            F3039      351/603       44:21   13:26       41:43
2814  KELLY ENGEL            F4049      336/596       44:48   13:26       41:43
2815  KENDALL VICKERS        F1010      374/616       48:17   13:26       41:43
2816  MICHAL SUNDY           F1314       76/125       49:12   13:26       41:43
2817  SARA UNERSTALL         F1314       77/125       42:08   13:26       41:43
2818  ANNE HENSLEY           F3039      352/603       44:11   13:26       41:43
2819  HALEY GNIADEK          F0909      363/727       44:11   13:26       41:43
2820  CHARLOTTE ERTMANN      F0909      364/727       43:26   13:26       41:44
2821  JORDAN WHITTIER        F1111      329/503       48:47   13:26       41:44
2822  MOLLY UNERSTALL        F1010      375/616       42:09   13:26       41:44
2823  HANNAH TREISMAN        F1010      376/616       49:13   13:26       41:44
2824  KANA CHUNG             F0909      365/727       48:55   13:26       41:44
2825  KELLY CHUNG            F3039      353/603       48:55   13:26       41:44
2826  COLLENE UNERSTALL      F4049      337/596       42:09   13:26       41:45
2827  ANYA BANKS             F0909      366/727       48:46   13:26       41:45
2828  KARLI WILLIAMS                        0/0       48:29   13:27       41:45
2829  LUCY WURST             F1111      330/503       48:29   13:27       41:45
2830  NANCY KRUKELEN         F6069         9/22       50:04   13:27       41:45
2831  KRISTEN MULLANEY       F3039      354/603       50:05   13:27       41:46
2832  BONNIE CROSSMAN        F2029      160/254       49:18   13:27       41:46
2833  KATIE DOORACK          F0909      367/727       43:21   13:27       41:46
2834  PAYTON MULLANEY        F1010      377/616       50:06   13:27       41:46
2835  HAILEY SUTTON          F0909      368/727       48:57   13:27       41:46
2836  VICTORIA LAMB          F2029      161/254       46:06   13:27       41:47
2837  OLIVIA LAMB            F1010      378/616       46:06   13:27       41:47
2838  GRACE KENNARD          F1111      331/503       47:14   13:27       41:47
2839  SYDNEY FETTERHOFF      F1010      379/616       44:04   13:27       41:47
2840  EMILY O'LEARY          F0107         9/36       47:17   13:27       41:47
2841  BRIAN O'LEARY          M3039      109/163       47:18   13:27       41:47
2842  ALLISON MAYFIELD       F1010      380/616       49:24   13:28       41:48
2843  ELIZABETH GALLER       F3039      355/603       47:56   13:28       41:48
2844  CLAIRE SCHNEITHORST    F1010      381/616       46:10   13:28       41:50
2845  JORDAN BILBREY         F1111      332/503       48:59   13:28       41:50
2846  PENNY SCHUEILHORST     F4049      338/596       46:10   13:28       41:50
2847  ARIEL HERNANDEZ        F1010      382/616       42:12   13:28       41:50
2848  GABRIELLE BYRD         F1111      333/503       49:00   13:28       41:51
2849  THERESA MATTINGLY      F2029      162/254       42:44   13:29       41:51
2850  LAUREN SAKOWSKI        F3039      356/603       42:39   13:29       41:51
2851  MARGOT NIKODEM         F0909      369/727       43:22   13:29       41:51
2852  HILARY NIKODEM         F4049      339/596       43:22   13:29       41:51
2853  DANIELLE FISCHER       F1010      383/616       47:29   13:29       41:51
2854  CLARE NEILL            F0909      370/727       42:44   13:29       41:51
2855  NICHOLAS DELUCIA       M1111        21/24       46:47   13:29       41:52
2856  EMILY BENNER           F3039      357/603       42:39   13:29       41:52
2857  JENNIFER FISCHER       F4049      340/596       47:29   13:29       41:52
2858  JAIME HERNANDEZ        F2029      163/254       42:14   13:29       41:52
2859  CATHERINE WALSH        F1010      384/616       43:42   13:29       41:53
2860  GRACE NORTHCOTT        F1111      334/503       49:42   13:29       41:53
2861  KATHY VANDEGRIFFE      F3039      358/603       49:13   13:29       41:53
2862  BRIAN WALSH            M4049      202/272       43:43   13:29       41:54
2863  JULIE ERTMANN          F4049      341/596       43:35   13:30       41:54
2864  REBECCA ULSES          F5059       47/106       44:52   13:30       41:56
2865  MARA BEST              F1111      335/503       47:14   13:31       41:57
2866  KAITLYN LYNCH          F2029      164/254       42:17   13:31       41:58
2867  ELIZABETH PARKER       F4049      342/596       43:52   13:31       41:58
2868  SUSAN PANIPINTO        F5059       48/106       46:56   13:31       41:58
2869  AMY KOLLER             F3039      359/603       44:57   13:31       41:59
2870  BECCA JONES            F0909      371/727       47:09   13:31       41:59
2871  ERIC ZEGEL             M4049      203/272       47:35   13:31       41:59
2872  CLAUDIA ZEGEL          F1010      385/616       47:35   13:31       42:00
2873  LINDA JONES            F4049      343/596       47:09   13:32       42:00
2874  LINDSEY TAGUE          F1010      386/616       46:58   13:32       42:00
2875  STEPHANIE SWAN         F3039      360/603       43:50   13:32       42:00
2876  ANTWAUN MCLEMORE       M3039      110/163       47:51   13:32       42:00
2877  ISABELLA PARKER        F1111      336/503       43:50   13:32       42:00
2878  DELISA ALIBASIC        F1010      387/616       42:28   13:32       42:01
2879  LADONNA TEVERBAUGH     F4049      344/596       44:36   13:32       42:01
2880  JAYLA MCLEMORE         F0107        10/36       47:52   13:32       42:01
2881  JOHANNA ZOELLER        F4049      345/596       46:02   13:32       42:01
2882  HENRY TEVERBAUGH       M4049      204/272       44:37   13:32       42:02
2883  MICHELLE HUDSON        F3039      361/603       49:14   13:32       42:02
2884  HANNAH TEVERBAUGH      F1111      337/503       44:37   13:32       42:02
2885  BETHANIE BINDIOLA      F1212      126/192       43:17   13:32       42:02
2886  AUSTIN NEAL            M1212        14/15       45:35   13:32       42:02
2887  MIKE PERRY             M3039      111/163       47:37   13:32       42:02
2888  EMMA PERRY             F0909      372/727       47:37   13:33       42:03
2889  GRACE ZOBRIST          F0909      373/727       48:45   13:33       42:04
2890  ERICAH LEONE           F1010      388/616       45:03   13:33       42:04
2891  ALLISYN NEAL           F0909      374/727       45:37   13:33       42:04
2892  MACKENZIE BECHERER     F1111      338/503       47:04   13:33       42:04
2893  HAILEY GULIANO         F0808       95/174       45:37   13:33       42:04
2894  FAITH TURNER           F0909      375/727       49:12   13:33       42:04
2895  STACEY ZOBRIST         F4049      346/596       48:45   13:33       42:05
2896  BRIDGET GRAF           F0808       96/174       46:13   13:33       42:05
2897  EMILY BUCKLEY          F1111      339/503       45:39   13:33       42:05
2898  CAROLE LEONE           F4049      347/596       45:04   13:33       42:05
2899  MATTHEW CHAPPEE        M3039      112/163       45:52   13:33       42:06
2900  CAMPBELL WARREN        F0909      376/727       47:40   13:33       42:06
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2901  BETH PERRY             F3039      362/603       47:40   13:33       42:06
2902  HEIDI RICHTER          F4049      348/596       47:37   13:33       42:06
2903  MADELINE RICHTER       F1111      340/503       47:36   13:34       42:07
2904  HEATHER JEAN           F3039      363/603       48:48   13:34       42:07
2905  DON LEONE              M4049      205/272       45:06   13:34       42:07
2906  LAUREN ELLINGTON       F2029      165/254       49:38   13:34       42:08
2907  AINSLEY WATKINS        F1010      389/616       43:55   13:34       42:09
2908  CATHERINE MARSHALL     F2029      166/254       45:39   13:34       42:09
2909  EMMA KLOS              F1010      390/616       45:40   13:34       42:09
2910  GRACE FEDORCHAK        F1010      391/616       49:40   13:34       42:09
2911  JOHN VANDERVOORT       M4049      206/272       50:12   13:35       42:09
2912  STACY TUNSTALL         F3039      364/603       50:36   13:35       42:10
2913  OLIVIA GARBS           F0808       97/174       42:46   13:35       42:10
2914  JULIA VANDERVOORT      F0909      377/727       50:13   13:35       42:11
2915  LAYNEE TIMMONS         F1010      392/616       48:25   13:35       42:11
2916  TIMOTHY FLAMM          M3039      113/163       47:53   13:35       42:11
2917  SANDRA ALLEN           F3039      365/603       42:53   13:35       42:11
2918  TRISHA TIMMONS         F3039      366/603       48:26   13:35       42:12
2919  KAREN O'BRIEN          F3039      367/603       49:05   13:35       42:12
2920  ALLYSSA WALSH          F1010      393/616       47:54   13:35       42:12
2921  PEDRO OROZIO           M4049      207/272       44:02   13:35       42:12
2922  MAYA TUNSTALL          F0909      378/727       50:37   13:35       42:12
2923  SANDRA L OROZCO        F1212      127/192       44:02   13:35       42:12
2924  LINDSY ORMONT          F0909      379/727       44:38   13:35       42:12
2925  JUDY ORMONT            F3039      368/603       44:38   13:35       42:13
2926  STACIE GARBS           F3039      369/603       42:49   13:36       42:13
2927  CLAIRE CHAPPEE         F1212      128/192       46:00   13:36       42:13
2928  ELIZABETH GOODBRAKE    F3039      370/603       48:59   13:36       42:13
2929  LAYNE CUPP             F0107        11/36       48:44   13:36       42:14
2930  MORGAN POLLAK          F0909      380/727       45:12   13:36       42:15
2931  JOANNA ACKERMANN       F3039      371/603       45:51   13:36       42:15
2932  KATIE ACKERMAN         F1111      341/503       45:51   13:36       42:15
2933  PATRICIA CUPP          F4049      349/596       48:48   13:37       42:16
2934  JILL SILVERSTEIN       F5059       49/106       46:08   13:37       42:16
2935  ELIZABETH GEORGE       F4049      350/596       48:19   13:37       42:16
2936  JANE GILLETTE          F1314       78/125       44:02   13:37       42:17
2937  SHAUN BRUNO            M2029        44/54       47:17   13:37       42:17
2938  KAYEY EVERDING         F1212      129/192       48:18   13:37       42:17
2939  KATELYN MCDONOUGH      F1111      342/503       45:13   13:37       42:18
2940  ZOE POWELL             F1111      343/503       45:13   13:37       42:18
2941  DEYANIRA MERCADO       F1212      130/192       50:12   13:37       42:19
2942  AREHANA ABHYANKAR      F3039      372/603       46:34   13:38       42:19
2943  CAITLIN EWING          F2029      167/254       45:14   13:38       42:19
2944  KELLY HOUSTON          F2029      168/254       45:21   13:38       42:20
2945  STEPHANIE KOLMAN       F3039      373/603       46:01   13:38       42:20
2946  CHARLOTTE KOLMAN       F0808       98/174       46:01   13:38       42:20
2947  HANNAH RABY            F1010      394/616       45:21   13:38       42:21
2948  ELIZABETH SKOFF        F0808       99/174       43:57   13:38       42:21
2949  CORA BLACKFORD         F0909      381/727       49:35   13:38       42:22
2950  SADIE LAW              F1314       79/125       49:18   13:39       42:23
2951  ELIZABETH BRUSCHI      F1314       80/125       49:18   13:39       42:23
2952  BRET BLACKFORD         M4049      208/272       49:35   13:39       42:23
2953  ANNE SKOFF             F4049      351/596       43:59   13:39       42:23
2954  ELLEN WOJCICKI         F5059       50/106       45:42   13:39       42:24
2955  JEFFREY SHEPPARD       M4049      209/272       50:16   13:39       42:24
2956  OLIVIA TINDALL         F1111      344/503       49:33   13:39       42:24
2957  KARLIE SHEPPARD        F1010      395/616       50:16   13:39       42:24
2958  CYNTHIA LICAVOLI       F4049      352/596       47:13   13:39       42:24
2959  ROSE RICKLEFS          F1010      396/616       47:40   13:39       42:24
2960  DIANE PYATT            F1111      345/503       49:33   13:39       42:24
2961  WEI-HU FANG            F0808      100/174       45:08   13:40       42:25
2962  KRISTEN MENNING        F1111      346/503       50:57   13:40       42:26
2963  MEGAN STANKUS          F2029      169/254       43:25   13:40       42:26
2964  HANNAH LINDSEY         F0909      382/727       45:42   13:40       42:26
2965  DENISE DIX             F4049      353/596       46:25   13:40       42:27
2966  EMILY RICHARS          F0909      383/727       43:25   13:40       42:27
2967  REAGAN DIX             F1212      131/192       46:24   13:40       42:27
2968  MELISSA CALDER         F3039      374/603       43:25   13:40       42:27
2969  JANET BLACK            F4049      354/596       45:46   13:40       42:28
2970  ELIZABETH CLARK        F1212      132/192       45:46   13:40       42:28
2971  ASHLEY D'AMICO         F1010      397/616       45:46   13:40       42:28
2972  REAGAN HARMON          F0909      384/727       50:18   13:41       42:28
2973  ASHLEY WILLIAMS        F2029      170/254       45:38   13:41       42:29
2974  MORGAN THOMSON         F0909      385/727       50:18   13:41       42:29
2975  MEGHAN PRATTE          F2029      171/254       46:26   13:41       42:29
2976  ISABELLA TEMPLE        F0909      386/727       50:33   13:41       42:29
2977  ABIGAIL BUDT           F1111      347/503       51:00   13:41       42:29
2978  MICHELE HARMON         F3039      375/603       50:20   13:41       42:30
2979  LISA MCLAREN           F4049      355/596       49:47   13:41       42:31
2980  TAYLOR JUNG            F0909      387/727       42:51   13:42       42:32
2981  STACEY JUNG            F3039      376/603       42:52   13:42       42:32
2982  MEGAN TERRY            F0808      101/174       43:53   13:42       42:32
2983  CORKY MILLER           M3039      114/163       47:26   13:42       42:33
2984  KEATON MILLER          M0107        13/19       47:25   13:42       42:34
2985  AUDREA WATSON                         0/0       49:49   13:42       42:34
2986  NICOLE MILLER          F4049      356/596       47:26   13:42       42:34
2987  EMERY MILLER           F0909      388/727       47:26   13:42       42:34
2988  SERENITY WILLIAMS      F0808      102/174       49:49   13:42       42:34
2989  MIA LEVINE             F4049      357/596       46:02   13:43       42:35
2990  CHRISTINE TERRY        F4049      358/596       43:57   13:43       42:36
2991  JILL BAECHLE           F4049      359/596       50:57   13:43       42:37
2992  BRITANY WILDERMUTH     F1212      133/192       43:20   13:43       42:37
2993  JULIE STRUBBERG        F5059       51/106       47:44   13:43       42:37
2994  GRACE LANE             F0909      389/727       46:43   13:44       42:39
2995  JESSICA KUTZ           F1111      348/503       47:41   13:45       42:41
2996  BARBARA BAILEY         F5059       52/106       49:58   13:45       42:42
2997  ISWABEL VARGAS         F1010      398/616       50:39   13:45       42:43
2998  STEPHANIE MCPHEETERS   F4049      360/596       49:57   13:45       42:43
2999  MAYLEE KEETHLER        F1010      399/616       49:58   13:45       42:43
3000  JESSICA VARGAS         F3039      377/603       50:39   13:45       42:43
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3001  ADRIENNE WEMHOENER     F2029      172/254       44:22   13:46       42:44
3002  COURTNEY WILSON        F2029      173/254       47:02   13:46       42:44
3003  ALLI BECKNER           F0909      390/727       47:01   13:46       42:44
3004  GINA DENARDI           F0909      391/727       47:29   13:46       42:44
3005  TANYA DENARDI          F4049      361/596       47:29   13:46       42:44
3006  MELISSA AGUILAR        F1010      400/616       44:22   13:46       42:45
3007  LORI GRIEMAN           F3039      378/603       44:32   13:46       42:45
3008  KENNEDY GRIEMAN        F1010      401/616       44:33   13:46       42:45
3009  RABIA RAHMAN           F3039      379/603       47:02   13:46       42:45
3010  HALEY ASFORD           F0909      392/727       45:38   13:46       42:45
3011  RILEY ALLEN            F0909      393/727       45:04   13:46       42:46
3012  DERICK ALLEN           M4049      210/272       45:04   13:46       42:46
3013  AMAN RAHMAN            F1010      402/616       47:01   13:46       42:46
3014  DANIELLE KRAHL         F3039      380/603       49:54   13:46       42:46
3015  PAMELA DAVIS           F4049      362/596       45:15   13:47       42:47
3016  MAUREEN RYAN-JONES     F4049      363/596       45:15   13:47       42:47
3017  JULIA LANE             F0107        12/36       46:51   13:47       42:47
3018  MICHAEL COLON          M4049      211/272       45:40   13:47       42:47
3019  IZZY COLON             F1010      403/616       45:40   13:47       42:48
3020  JASMINE CHILDERS       F0909      394/727       44:49   13:47       42:48
3021  JULIE LANE             F4049      364/596       46:53   13:47       42:48
3022  MADISON STANFILL       F1111      349/503       44:51   13:47       42:48
3023  BRYANNA KAMPWERTH      F1314       81/125       48:35   13:47       42:49
3024  SUSIE SACHS            F3039      381/603       47:07   13:47       42:49
3025  MIKAYLA KAMPWERTH      F1111      350/503       48:34   13:47       42:49
3026  MIA CILANO             F1212      134/192       43:27   13:47       42:49
3027  CARA TINDALL           F1010      404/616       44:51   13:47       42:49
3028  PAIGE BALOTA           F1111      351/503       44:17   13:47       42:50
3029  MEGAN MIYAZAKI         F0909      395/727       49:40   13:47       42:50
3030  MEGAN O'BRIEN          F0909      396/727       50:55   13:48       42:50
3031  SYDNI NORVILLE         F1111      352/503       48:11   13:48       42:51
3032  JENNIFER MAHER         F3039      382/603       43:10   13:48       42:51
3033  MARLEY BETTY           F0909      397/727       48:11   13:48       42:51
3034  TAYLOR CASON           F1010      405/616       47:01   13:48       42:51
3035  CAMILLE KOMOREK        F0909      398/727       44:18   13:48       42:51
3036  PAYTON KAZIERCZAK      F0909      399/727       47:00   13:48       42:51
3037  CHRISTOPHER CASON      M3039      115/163       47:01   13:48       42:51
3038  HEATHER TALKEN         F4049      365/596       50:41   13:48       42:52
3039  MADISON CASTILLO       F1111      353/503       43:09   13:48       42:52
3040  GREGORY MEIER          M4049      212/272       50:13   13:48       42:52
3041  RACHEL SENGL           F1010      406/616       44:04   13:48       42:53
3042  AMY BRADSHAW           F3039      383/603       45:08   13:48       42:53
3043  SOPHIE WIDNER          F0909      400/727       45:08   13:49       42:53
3044  MALLORY GLASS          F1314       82/125       43:31   13:49       42:53
3045  CHRISTINA MEIER        F1010      407/616       50:14   13:49       42:54
3046  BECKY MEIER            F4049      366/596       50:16   13:49       42:55
3047  EMMA TALKEN            F0909      401/727       50:41   13:49       42:55
3048  MICHELLE HERNDON       F3039      384/603       50:26   13:49       42:56
3049  MEGAN HARSTER          F1010      408/616       51:31   13:49       42:56
3050  JAN BOESSEN            F4049      367/596       45:31   13:49       42:56
3051  HENRY BRINK            M0107        14/19       49:51   13:50       42:57
3052  JOHN BRINK             M5059        37/43       49:51   13:50       42:57
3053  DAN SCHRADER           M3039      116/163       44:34   13:50       42:57
3054  SKYLAR BOONE           F0808      103/174       44:34   13:50       42:57
3055  CLAIRE HOFFMAN         F1111      354/503       45:35   13:50       42:57
3056  LISA HUGHES            F4049      368/596       45:35   13:50       42:57
3057  ASIA CODY              F1212      135/192       45:50   13:50       42:57
3058  LIZZIE BELL            F1111      355/503       45:35   13:50       42:58
3059  ARIMYS WANDIX          F1314       83/125       51:00   13:50       42:58
3060  KATE LAY               F0909      402/727       47:24   13:51       43:00
3061  ELESE SMITH            F0808      104/174       47:43   13:51       43:00
3062  VICTORIA MESSMER       F4049      369/596       43:16   13:51       43:00
3063  KIM SULZNER            F4049      370/596       50:30   13:51       43:00
3064  JULIA BOESSEN          F0107        13/36       45:31   13:51       43:00
3065  AKIRA YATES            F0909      403/727       44:09   13:51       43:00
3066  PAMELA BRUCE           F3039      385/603       43:20   13:51       43:00
3067  LYDIA MEYER            F1111      356/503       45:42   13:51       43:00
3068  BREANNA BROCKMAN       F1314       84/125       49:39   13:51       43:01
3069  JUDY BROCKMAN          F4049      371/596       49:39   13:51       43:01
3070  JIM WILFING            M4049      213/272       43:53   13:51       43:01
3071  ANGIE HERZOG           F2029      174/254       51:00   13:51       43:01
3072  CAITLIN BASDEN         F1111      357/503       49:19   13:51       43:01
3073  SAMATHA KRAUSE         F1010      409/616       47:28   13:51       43:02
3074  NICOLE NORDIN          F3039      386/603       43:21   13:51       43:02
3075  DANIELLE BROCKMAN      F1111      358/503       49:39   13:51       43:02
3076  ALAYNA WILFING         F0909      404/727       43:53   13:51       43:02
3077  ANNA TAYLOR            F1212      136/192       50:17   13:52       43:02
3078  ELKE BUCKLAND          F4049      372/596       46:11   13:52       43:02
3079  SOPHIE SPAULDING       F1111      359/503       48:40   13:52       43:03
3080  JULIA DUPUIS           F0909      405/727       44:12   13:52       43:03
3081  JEFFREY KRAUS          M4049      214/272       47:29   13:52       43:03
3082  LAUREN KNESE           F1314       85/125       44:14   13:52       43:03
3083  CATE VANLUVEN          F0107        14/36       45:35   13:52       43:03
3084  KRISTI VANLUVEN        F4049      373/596       45:36   13:52       43:04
3085  DAN TOMASZEWSKI        M3039      117/163       51:00   13:52       43:04
3086  LAUREN TOMASZEWSKI     F1010      410/616       51:00   13:52       43:04
3087  JULIANA SANTIAGO BATY  F1010      411/616       44:49   13:52       43:04
3088  AVERY PEDRAZA-GASPERSO F0909      406/727       45:42   13:52       43:05
3089  MARY CILANO            F4049      374/596       43:43   13:52       43:05
3090  MEG GARTLAND           F2029      175/254       47:57   13:52       43:05
3091  ELLIE VAN LUVEN        F1010      412/616       45:35   13:52       43:05
3092  ANGELA SPITTAL         F4049      375/596       45:42   13:52       43:05
3093  ALEXIS SPITTAL         F0808      105/174       45:42   13:52       43:05
3094  SANDRA SWAT            F0909      407/727       49:08   13:53       43:06
3095  LAURA SMITH            F3039      387/603       47:52   13:53       43:07
3096  NANCY HARSTER          F4049      376/596       51:42   13:53       43:07
3097  LAURA KNESE            F4049      377/596       44:20   13:53       43:08
3098  KRISTOPHER MODLIN      M3039      118/163       45:05   13:53       43:08
3099  SAMANTHA KUPINSKI      F0909      408/727       45:10   13:54       43:09
3100  STEFAN CRAIG           M4049      215/272       48:52   13:54       43:09
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3101  JADI MARKHAM           F0909      409/727       47:49   13:54       43:09
3102  MORGAN HANSON          F0107        15/36       51:05   13:54       43:10
3103  ASHLEY BUCKLAND        F0909      410/727       46:11   13:54       43:10
3104  JAMIE HAYES            F2029      176/254       47:49   13:54       43:10
3105  TAMARA KAMPWERTH       F4049      378/596       48:57   13:54       43:10
3106  JULIA HERLING          F0107        16/36       48:34   13:54       43:11
3107  SHANNON GIVENS         F3039      388/603       50:21   13:54       43:11
3108  ENNAE WALKER           F1212      137/192       45:58   13:54       43:11
3109  CAITLIN SNELL          F0909      411/727       53:09   13:54       43:11
3110  JESSICA CHERRY         F3039      389/603       48:35   13:54       43:11
3111  ANNA LEMLEY            F0909      412/727       47:17   13:55       43:12
3112  JENNIFER BOVE          F2029      177/254       44:10   13:55       43:12
3113  JANE MCHOWAT           F5059       53/106       47:17   13:55       43:12
3114  SIDNEY ERBES           F1314       86/125       44:10   13:55       43:12
3115  MATT KINSCHERFF        M2029        45/54       43:28   13:55       43:12
3116  EMILY COUNTS           F1010      413/616       51:22   13:55       43:12
3117  HALEY KINSCHERFF       F0909      413/727       43:26   13:55       43:13
3118  KRISTIN KINSCHERFF     F2029      178/254       43:27   13:55       43:13
3119  JENNIFER TAYLOR        F1010      414/616       50:08   13:55       43:14
3120  OLIVIA HALL            F0909      414/727       44:51   13:55       43:14
3121  FIONA MCCARTHY         F1111      360/503       51:24   13:55       43:15
3122  DOTTIE GRAY            F7099          2/3       43:35   13:55       43:15
3123  KATELYN WALLACE        F1111      361/503       51:11   13:56       43:15
3124  VICTORIA PRATT         F0909      415/727       43:21   13:56       43:15
3125  MELISSA COKER          F4049      379/596       51:11   13:56       43:15
3126  ELIZABETH WYSESSION    F1111      362/503       51:25   13:56       43:15
3127  CHRISTINE HACK         F3039      390/603       51:04   13:56       43:15
3128  SHELLY HALL            F3039      391/603       44:52   13:56       43:16
3129  SARA PEAL              F1111      363/503       44:37   13:56       43:16
3130  MEREDITH DIEFENBACH    F0909      416/727       46:45   13:56       43:16
3131  MARTHA MARK            F5059       54/106       53:13   13:56       43:16
3132  KENNEDY KLUCKER        F1010      415/616       50:07   13:56       43:16
3133  LAURA BARTELS          F4049      380/596       48:37   13:56       43:17
3134  LISA GRIMM             F4049      381/596       47:46   13:56       43:17
3135  SUSAN LUKAVSKY         F4049      382/596       44:11   13:56       43:17
3136  SYDNEY BARTELS         F0909      417/727       48:37   13:56       43:17
3137  AUBREY GRIMM           F1010      416/616       47:46   13:56       43:17
3138  SARAH LUKAVSKY         F0909      418/727       44:12   13:56       43:18
3139  RACHEL ROLFING         F0909      419/727       47:43   13:57       43:18
3140  COURTNEY ROLFING       F1519        43/60       47:42   13:57       43:18
3141  BROOKE PADGITT         F0909      420/727       51:20   13:57       43:18
3142  SARAH KLUCKER          F3039      392/603       50:08   13:57       43:18
3143  RUSS BISHOP            M4049      216/272       50:49   13:57       43:18
3144  DOVA KLEIN             M4049      217/272       51:20   13:57       43:19
3145  ABBY BISHOP            F1111      364/503       50:49   13:57       43:19
3146  GABRIELE RANDALL       F0909      421/727       49:00   13:57       43:20
3147  MYRA TURNER            F1010      417/616       51:21   13:57       43:20
3148  LAUREN BOOZER          F1010      418/616       48:22   13:57       43:20
3149  BAILEE DYKSTRA         F0909      422/727       44:56   13:57       43:20
3150  ALYSSA SHROEDER        F1010      419/616       51:21   13:57       43:20
3151  ANNA JOSEPH-SIMS       F1111      365/503       46:36   13:57       43:21
3152  MADI PACE              F1111      366/503       51:06   13:57       43:21
3153  LESLIE BOOZER          F3039      393/603       48:23   13:57       43:21
3154  MARK WININGS           M4049      218/272       45:10   13:58       43:21
3155  PAM REARDEN            F4049      383/596       43:56   13:58       43:21
3156  TIM REARDEN            M5059        38/43       43:57   13:58       43:21
3157  CHIP SEIDEL            M4049      219/272       48:46   13:58       43:21
3158  DEB SEIDEL             F5059       55/106       48:45   13:58       43:22
3159  KRISTIN WILSON         F0909      423/727       48:45   13:58       43:22
3160  SUSIE SEIDEL           F0909      424/727       48:45   13:58       43:22
3161  DAYJONA BROWN          F1212      138/192       46:34   13:58       43:22
3162  CHRISTY TINDALL        F3039      394/603       45:23   13:58       43:23
3163  ANNIE WININGS          F1010      420/616       45:10   13:58       43:23
3164  JOSHUA RANDALL         M3039      119/163       49:07   13:58       43:23
3165  HANNAH MESSMER         F0909      425/727       43:39   13:58       43:23
3166  JENNIFER TURNER        F3039      395/603       51:27   13:59       43:24
3167  GRACE PRICE            F1212      139/192       48:33   13:59       43:25
3168  MICHELE STURM          F4049      384/596       44:10   13:59       43:25
3169  CRYSTAL COUNTS         F4049      385/596       51:38   13:59       43:25
3170  KEYLA WALKER           F4049      386/596       51:38   13:59       43:25
3171  OLIVIA PROSSER         F1314       87/125       48:33   13:59       43:25
3172  STACY WILDERMUTH       F3039      396/603       44:10   13:59       43:25
3173  MORGAN WOODS           F1212      140/192       50:21   13:59       43:26
3174  KARY COBB-ADAMS        F3039      397/603       46:37   13:59       43:26
3175  MEGAN REICHARDT        F1010      421/616       47:47   13:59       43:26
3176  AUDREY SAMPLES         F0909      426/727       44:18   13:59       43:26
3177  KATIE STOBIE           F1010      422/616       51:27   13:59       43:26
3178  EMMA BAUER             F1111      367/503       51:39   13:59       43:27
3179  EMMA KRAS              F0909      427/727       47:33   13:59       43:27
3180  ANGIE VANNUCCI         F1010      423/616       44:46   14:00       43:27
3181  MAGGIE MCCORMICK       F0909      428/727       47:55   14:00       43:28
3182  STACY MENNING          F4049      387/596       51:58   14:00       43:28
3183  TONI JACKSON           F1111      368/503       45:56   14:00       43:28
3184  RHONDA LYNOTT          F3039      398/603       51:15   14:00       43:28
3185  HOPE WASHBURN          F1010      424/616       44:28   14:00       43:28
3186  KRISTY BUDT            F3039      399/603       51:59   14:00       43:28
3187  AIDAN DOLLAHAON        F1010      425/616       47:50   14:00       43:29
3188  HILARY ATCHLEY         F2029      179/254       44:28   14:00       43:29
3189  ZAC THOMASSON          M1111        22/24       51:12   14:00       43:30
3190  DYLAN VANDERGRIFF      M0909          8/8       49:46   14:01       43:31
3191  JULIE CALVERT          F2029      180/254       49:46   14:01       43:31
3192  ALISON GILL            F1111      369/503       47:16   14:01       43:31
3193  ELLI WILSON            F1010      426/616       50:57   14:01       43:31
3194  SUSAN WILSON           F4049      388/596       50:58   14:01       43:31
3195  ALEXIS MAGNUSON        F1010      427/616       48:14   14:01       43:31
3196  TORI HEMINGWAY         F1111      370/503       51:16   14:01       43:31
3197  KATLYN MILLER          F1111      371/503       50:10   14:01       43:31
3198  HANNAH STARNES         F1010      428/616       48:32   14:01       43:32
3199  SYDNEY SPAULDING       F0808      106/174       49:09   14:01       43:32
3200  MARY MARSTON           F4049      389/596       43:42   14:01       43:32
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3201  MARY KENNEDY           F4049      390/596       50:36   14:01       43:32
3202  ANIEL SHAPIRO          F1519        44/60       51:01   14:01       43:33
3203  AVIGAIL SUNDY          F1010      429/616       51:01   14:01       43:33
3204  PAM LINGUA             F5059       56/106       51:02   14:01       43:33
3205  LOGAN BLACK            F0909      429/727       50:15   14:01       43:33
3206  CALEY MCCLINE          F1010      430/616       47:29   14:02       43:33
3207  CHEYENNE POLAND        F1010      431/616       50:16   14:02       43:33
3208  KAYLA BROWN            F1111      372/503       46:03   14:02       43:34
3209  TIM MILONAS            M4049      220/272       48:07   14:02       43:34
3210  LAUREN HASHIGUCHI      F2029      181/254       50:15   14:02       43:34
3211  JOSEH FRANCOIS         M4049      221/272       50:23   14:02       43:34
3212  BROOKE PHILLIPS        F1010      432/616       47:30   14:02       43:34
3213  BETH GROHMANN          F3039      400/603       49:53   14:02       43:34
3214  GENEVIEVE FRANCOIS     F0808      107/174       50:23   14:02       43:34
3215  MAKENNA GROHMANN       F0909      430/727       49:52   14:02       43:35
3216  ZOE MILONAS            F0909      431/727       48:07   14:02       43:35
3217  STUART JAEGER          M4049      222/272       47:47   14:02       43:35
3218  GRACE JAEGER           F1111      373/503       47:47   14:02       43:36
3219  ALICE GILIBRAND        F0909      432/727       47:28   14:02       43:36
3220  SUSIE SPAULDING        F4049      391/596       49:13   14:02       43:36
3221  GIL STOKES             F4049      392/596       47:27   14:03       43:37
3222  MAYA WIJEWEERA         F0909      433/727       48:08   14:03       43:37
3223  SARA PRANGER                          0/0       48:26   14:03       43:37
3224  LISA SEYGMAN           F4049      393/596       50:17   14:03       43:37
3225  HELEN WIJEWEERA        F4049      394/596       48:09   14:03       43:38
3226  OLIVIA CHANDLER        F1010      433/616       48:26   14:03       43:38
3227  GRACE CALABRO          F0909      434/727       48:47   14:03       43:38
3228  JADANYA HEMPHILL       F0909      435/727       49:48   14:03       43:38
3229  TRACY CALABRO          F4049      395/596       48:47   14:03       43:38
3230  TOGEEV SHAH            F4049      396/596       46:58   14:03       43:38
3231  MADDIE RINEHART        F1010      434/616       45:43   14:03       43:39
3232  ASHLEY MCCLELLAND      F1111      374/503       50:47   14:03       43:39
3233  CAITLYN BARTSCH        F1010      435/616       45:43   14:03       43:39
3234  SAFIYAH LOVE           F0909      436/727       48:02   14:03       43:40
3235  LILLIAN SELLIGMAN      F0909      437/727       50:18   14:04       43:40
3236  ANYA LONG              F0808      108/174       50:10   14:04       43:40
3237  KYM MCGEE              F3039      401/603       48:23   14:04       43:41
3238  CASSY WEBB             F1212      141/192       51:26   14:04       43:41
3239  DANIELLE SEVER         F2029      182/254       50:50   14:04       43:41
3240  KATAVIA WILLIAMS       F1010      436/616       52:22   14:04       43:42
3241  MICHELLE ODER          F4049      397/596       52:22   14:04       43:42
3242  GINA LUKO              F1111      375/503       44:10   14:04       43:43
3243  DIANE FRICK            F3039      402/603       44:10   14:04       43:43
3244  MELANIE SPINNIE        F0808      109/174       51:44   14:04       43:43
3245  DANIELLE SMITH         F2029      183/254       51:29   14:05       43:44
3246  LISA PRIMEAO           F4049      398/596       51:44   14:05       43:44
3247  OLIVIA SHOEMAKE        F1010      437/616       51:44   14:05       43:44
3248  JAYNE GAUMER           F4049      399/596       51:10   14:06       43:46
3249  JOSEPH WEBER           M4049      223/272       48:51   14:06       43:46
3250  KRISTIN STRIEBEL       F2029      184/254       49:47   14:06       43:46
3251  ANGELA STARNES         F4049      400/596       48:48   14:06       43:46
3252  KENDALL WOLFF          F0107        17/36       48:51   14:06       43:46
3253  BETH WEBER             F4049      401/596       48:52   14:06       43:47
3254  ARDITH ZAKES           F4049      402/596       47:21   14:06       43:47
3255  KIM BAGY               F3039      403/603       44:41   14:06       43:47
3256  ABBY BAGY              F1010      438/616       44:40   14:06       43:47
3257  JONATHAN SACHS         M4049      224/272       48:08   14:06       43:47
3258  CINDY GESKIN           F3039      404/603       47:21   14:06       43:47
3259  OLIVIA JANSEN          F0909      438/727       50:22   14:06       43:48
3260  KATHY FREY             F5059       57/106       50:22   14:06       43:48
3261  REBECCA SACHS          F0909      439/727       48:09   14:06       43:48
3262  HILLARY HERRERA        F0808      110/174       51:55   14:06       43:49
3263  HUMBERTO HERRERA       M4049      225/272       51:55   14:06       43:49
3264  VICTORIA BRETZ         F0808      111/174       44:47   14:07       43:49
3265  BETH WAMBLE            F4049      403/596       51:51   14:07       43:49
3266  ELIZABETH GAUMER       F1111      376/503       51:09   14:07       43:49
3267  ROBERT SPEIDEL         M1314        25/29       48:46   14:07       43:49
3268  GABBI SIMPHER          F1212      142/192       44:47   14:07       43:50
3269  RUTH SPEIDEL           F1111      377/503       48:47   14:07       43:50
3270  SUSAN ALTADONNA        F3039      405/603       50:06   14:07       43:51
3271  LOGAN FLETCHER         F1111      378/503       50:35   14:07       43:51
3272  KATELYN SCHREIBER      F1111      379/503       49:02   14:07       43:51
3273  CARRIE HICKS           F3039      406/603       45:23   14:07       43:51
3274  DARLENE LUEBBERT       F2029      185/254       45:03   14:07       43:52
3275  ERIKA VALENZUELA       F1111      380/503       45:03   14:07       43:52
3276  CLARE WOJCIECHOWSKI    F1212      143/192       49:01   14:08       43:52
3277  PEYTON HAMPTON         F0909      440/727       49:03   14:08       43:52
3278  EMILY LA CROIX         F1212      144/192       46:05   14:08       43:53
3279  CHEYENNE SHELDON       F1010      439/616       50:04   14:08       43:53
3280  KARA SCHREIBER         F4049      404/596       49:02   14:08       43:53
3281  SOPHIE PROSSER         F1212      145/192       49:01   14:08       43:53
3283  CHRISTINE NELSON       F3039      408/603       45:34   14:08       43:53
3284  GREG SCHROEDER         M2029        46/54       45:04   14:08       43:53
3285  ANNA SCHMIDT           F0909      441/727       50:35   14:08       43:54
3286  KATHI MORGAN           F6069        10/22       51:01   14:08       43:54
3287  ALEXIS THOMAS          F1519        45/60       44:28   14:08       43:55
3288  KYMBERLY LOCIGNO       F4049      405/596       47:46   14:08       43:55
3289  TAYLOR MASSEY          F0808      112/174       44:14   14:08       43:55
3290  LINDSEY JAYCOX         F0909      442/727       49:10   14:09       43:55
3291  CRAIG JAYCOX           M4049      226/272       49:10   14:09       43:56
3292  DHARBY TIEMAN          F0909      443/727       52:21   14:09       43:57
3293  NEVAEH MISBAUER        F0909      444/727       48:43   14:09       43:57
3294  DONNA SPEINGEN         F6069        11/22       49:56   14:09       43:57
3295  ERICA LARGENT          F3039      409/603       48:43   14:09       43:57
3296  ANGIE THOMA            F3039      410/603       50:20   14:10       43:59
3297  STEPHANIE FISCHER      F0909      445/727       50:20   14:10       43:59
3298  HALEY CULLEY           F1111      381/503       48:38   14:10       43:59
3299  BRIANNA WILLIAMS       F0909      446/727       44:18   14:10       44:00
3300  RALPH WOFFORD IV       M2029        47/54       47:36   14:10       44:00
3301  KELLEY HAINLINE        F3039      411/603       48:16   14:10       44:00
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3302  LAURA HAMPTON          F3039      412/603       49:10   14:10       44:00
3303  ABIGAYLE NOUD          F0909      447/727       46:57   14:10       44:00
3304  TORREN BROWN           F1111      382/503       49:18   14:10       44:01
3305  PAULINA SERNA          F1010      440/616       47:35   14:10       44:01
3306  KELLY MURPHEY          F4049      406/596       46:57   14:10       44:01
3307  ROSS SPEIDEL           M1010        11/11       49:00   14:11       44:01
3308  MARIA MISKOVIC         F3039      413/603       45:28   14:11       44:03
3309  ALEXANDRA GRAVES       F1111      383/503       48:28   14:11       44:04
3310  MORGAN MCGINNIS        F1111      384/503       44:48   14:11       44:04
3311  DAVID CROKER           M4049      227/272       48:29   14:11       44:04
3312  CARLEE HODGES          F1010      441/616       51:45   14:11       44:04
3313  ANNETTE STOWERS        F5059       58/106       47:04   14:12       44:04
3314  ERENDIRA SERNA         F2029      186/254       47:38   14:12       44:04
3315  KIMBERLY SPEIDEL       F4049      407/596       49:02   14:12       44:05
3316  KAYLA SCHWEISS         F2029      187/254       52:04   14:12       44:05
3317  ELIZABETH CARLIN       F0909      448/727       52:08   14:12       44:05
3318  SHANNON SHAW           F3039      414/603       52:08   14:12       44:05
3319  LAURA SHAW             F0909      449/727       52:08   14:12       44:05
3320  KAITLYNN MAUCK         F0909      450/727       52:08   14:12       44:06
3321  NATALIE HALL           F0808      113/174       51:54   14:12       44:06
3322  KIM HODGES             F4049      408/596       51:47   14:12       44:06
3323  COREY HALL             M3039      120/163       51:54   14:12       44:06
3324  DEME SPEROPOULOS       F3039      415/603       48:31   14:12       44:07
3325  ALEECIA WHITLOCK       F1314       88/125       52:06   14:12       44:07
3326  MAGGIE CHENAULT        F1111      385/503       52:07   14:13       44:09
3327  YULIANA LULE           F1314       89/125       52:25   14:13       44:09
3328  SAMANTHA ZEID          F1111      386/503       45:56   14:13       44:09
3329  GRACE RASCHER          F0909      451/727       46:27   14:13       44:09
3330  INDIA RUNNELS          F0909      452/727       48:26   14:13       44:09
3331  STEPHANIE AIROLDI      F2029      188/254       46:27   14:13       44:09
3332  KRISTEN OTTO           F2029      189/254       48:52   14:13       44:10
3333  SARAH HEANEY           F2029      190/254       48:52   14:13       44:10
3334  KIM CARTEE             F4049      409/596       50:10   14:13       44:10
3335  BRENDA LONG            F4049      410/596       50:42   14:14       44:11
3336  ERIC LONG              M4049      228/272       50:42   14:14       44:11
3337  KATHERINE WILLIAMS     F0107        18/36       49:08   14:14       44:12
3338  JOCELYN WHITTIER       F0909      453/727       51:17   14:14       44:12
3339  KEVIN WILLIAMS         M4049      229/272       49:09   14:14       44:12
3340  EMMA WILLIAMS          F0107        19/36       49:08   14:14       44:12
3341  MADDIE HERBERT         F1010      442/616       49:32   14:14       44:12
3342  ANDREA HERBERT         F3039      416/603       49:32   14:14       44:13
3343  JASMINE BAXTER         F0909      454/727       46:18   14:14       44:14
3344  EMILY HICKS            F0909      455/727       45:45   14:15       44:14
3345  MARTI CHENAULT         F4049      411/596       52:07   14:15       44:14
3346  EMORY SIGMUND          F0909      456/727       44:40   14:15       44:14
3347  CHEVON FREEMAN         F1212      146/192       47:23   14:15       44:15
3348  MICHELE GOLUBSKI       F2029      191/254       50:00   14:15       44:15
3349  RILEY GRISSOM          F0909      457/727       52:06   14:15       44:15
3350  MICHELE GOLUBSKI       F2029      192/254       50:00   14:15       44:15
3351  JA'LYN JACKSON         F1212      147/192       47:23   14:15       44:15
3352  CHRIS KEISKER          F4049      412/596       46:27   14:15       44:15
3353  DAVIONNA WILLAMS       F1010      443/616       46:55   14:15       44:16
3354  MCKENZIE PECAUT        F0909      458/727       49:24   14:15       44:17
3355  FAITH MCROBERTS        F0909      459/727       51:59   14:15       44:17
3356  ALIYAH ROBINSON        F1212      148/192       47:25   14:16       44:17
3357  STACEY TIEMAN          F4049      413/596       52:42   14:16       44:17
3358  ALLIE SKALISIUS        F1111      387/503       49:29   14:16       44:17
3359  JULIE GOULET           F3039      417/603       51:08   14:16       44:18
3360  STACEY ZEID            F4049      414/596       46:06   14:16       44:19
3361  ANGELA KEY             F4049      415/596       51:04   14:16       44:19
3362  RUTHANNA PIPPINS       F1111      388/503       51:05   14:16       44:19
3363  ABIGAIL EDGAR          F1010      444/616       51:09   14:16       44:19
3364  BRIDGET WHITESIDE      F3039      418/603       52:06   14:16       44:19
3365  LAUREN DEDERT          F1111      389/503       44:52   14:17       44:21
3366  MEL TROTIER            M4049      230/272       44:21   14:17       44:21
3367  BONNIE JOHNSTON        F4049      416/596       44:47   14:17       44:21
3368  AMY JARUS              F4049      417/596       52:07   14:17       44:22
3369  SOPHIE CHERVITZ        F0808      114/174       51:50   14:17       44:22
3370  SAMMY CHERVITZ         M1314        26/29       51:50   14:17       44:22
3371  MICHAEL DEDERT         M3039      121/163       44:53   14:17       44:22
3372  TANNER HARMON          M0107        15/19       52:09   14:17       44:22
3373  AARON HAM              M0107        16/19       52:08   14:17       44:22
3374  SHANICE HAYES          F1519        46/60       53:01   14:17       44:23
3375  NATALIE HAYNES         F0909      460/727       49:31   14:17       44:23
3376  SHELLEY BRINKER        F4049      418/596       45:39   14:18       44:23
3377  EMMA EDDY              F0107        20/36       49:33   14:18       44:24
3378  KRISTA ABNEY           F4049      419/596       50:13   14:18       44:24
3379  ALEXA ABNEY            F0909      461/727       50:13   14:18       44:24
3380  JILL EDDY              F4049      420/596       49:34   14:18       44:24
3381  JENNIFER HAM           F3039      419/603       52:10   14:18       44:24
3382  KATHY LUKO             F3039      420/603       44:53   14:18       44:25
3383  ARTHUR HARMON          M3039      122/163       52:15   14:18       44:25
3384  NORI BELLENBAUM        F5059       59/106       49:37   14:18       44:25
3385  ANNIKA FIEHLER         F1010      445/616       50:02   14:18       44:25
3386  KAYLA RAMIREZ          F1212      149/192       48:35   14:18       44:26
3387  ERIN HARRELSON         F0909      462/727       49:34   14:18       44:26
3388  MORGAN BRINKER         F1010      446/616       45:39   14:19       44:27
3389  KARA BRAUNDMEIER       F0909      463/727       51:03   14:19       44:27
3390  MELANIE HERNDON        F3039      421/603       51:30   14:19       44:28
3391  ROBYN HERNDON          F1010      447/616       51:30   14:19       44:28
3392  YVONNE HOUSTON         F4049      421/596       50:14   14:19       44:28
3393  RICHELLE BRAUNDMEIER   F3039      422/603       51:04   14:20       44:29
3394  KATELIN MANTOOTH       F1010      448/616       53:00   14:20       44:29
3395  ASHLEY JOHNS           F2029      193/254       53:00   14:20       44:29
3396  CARLEIGH LINDSAY       F0909      464/727       53:00   14:20       44:30
3397  ALAINA BICKHAUS        F1111      390/503       51:32   14:20       44:32
3398  LIANA VALLE            F0909      465/727       48:09   14:20       44:32
3399  ALEXIS DRAKE           F0909      466/727       48:20   14:20       44:32
3400  KRISTEN WILLIAMSON     F3039      423/603       48:20   14:20       44:32
3401  DELEYAH SIMMONS        F1314       90/125       44:53   14:20       44:32
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3402  MARY ZWEIFEL           F4049      422/596       44:53   14:20       44:32
3403  MADDIE BERELEMANN      F0909      467/727       51:29   14:21       44:33
3404  SIMONE VALLE           F4049      423/596       48:10   14:21       44:33
3405  JOHN JOHNSON III       M4049      231/272       50:53   14:21       44:33
3406  PAYTON RIEDL           F0909      468/727       51:29   14:21       44:33
3407  DAWN RIEDL             F3039      424/603       51:29   14:21       44:34
3408  KAYLEE KETTLEHUT       F0909      469/727       48:06   14:21       44:34
3409  PATTY WEMER            F3039      425/603       48:07   14:21       44:34
3410  NAOMI SCHAEFER         F1010      449/616       48:21   14:21       44:34
3411  ADEANA PETRILLO        F5059       60/106       48:07   14:21       44:34
3412  JAMES BICKHAUS         M4049      232/272       51:35   14:21       44:34
3413  MAKAIYA SHAW           F0909      470/727       51:22   14:21       44:35
3414  JANE NESTER            F1111      391/503       46:03   14:22       44:36
3415  KATIE KIERNAN          F1314       91/125       47:25   14:22       44:36
3416  MARIANNE SCHAEFER      F6069        12/22       48:23   14:22       44:36
3417  TRICIA KOMOREK         F4049      424/596       46:03   14:22       44:36
3418  ANGELA ATKINSON        F1111      392/503       50:21   14:22       44:36
3419  MADDIE JOHNSON         F1010      450/616       50:53   14:22       44:37
3420  SHARON ALBERS          F4049      425/596       44:50   14:22       44:37
3421  BETH KERR              F4049      426/596       51:43   14:22       44:37
3422  CAROLINE ALBERS        F1010      451/616       44:49   14:22       44:37
3423  MADISON FAGALA         F1010      452/616       44:49   14:22       44:37
3424  OLIVIA BRINKER         F0909      471/727       51:50   14:22       44:38
3425  DEBRA KENNARD          F4049      427/596       50:09   14:22       44:38
3426  RYLEE LATHROP          F1010      453/616       50:13   14:23       44:39
3427  NEIL HALLER            M3039      123/163       46:27   14:23       44:39
3428  BILL SCHILLER          M5059        39/43       50:13   14:23       44:40
3429  EMILY WEAVER           F0808      115/174       50:26   14:23       44:40
3430  MARK CRADDOCK          M5059        40/43       50:11   14:23       44:40
3431  SUE WEAVER                            0/0       50:27   14:23       44:40
3432  HANNAH SHERIDAN        F1212      150/192       48:34   14:23       44:40
3433  JESS WESSELMAN         F0909      472/727       51:24   14:23       44:41
3434  CHLOE HAYES            F0909      473/727       48:34   14:23       44:41
3435  PATTI HAYES            F3039      426/603       48:34   14:23       44:41
3436  LAURA WALSH            F3039      427/603       51:25   14:23       44:41
3437  CIERRAH EDWARDS        F0808      116/174       52:55   14:24       44:42
3438  CLARA QUICK            F1010      454/616       50:14   14:24       44:42
3439  LEXI HOUSTON           F1010      455/616       50:13   14:24       44:42
3440  DEB YOUNG              F5059       61/106       52:49   14:24       44:43
3441  JUDITH HERNDON         F6069        13/22       52:11   14:24       44:43
3442  RYLIE MURRAY           F1111      393/503       52:11   14:24       44:43
3443  TAMMY DIEFENBACH       F4049      428/596       48:13   14:24       44:44
3444  KILEY TIPPETT          F1010      456/616       52:54   14:25       44:45
3445  JENNY BOECKMANN        F3039      428/603       49:55   14:25       44:45
3446  DAIJAH DILLARD         F0909      474/727       49:55   14:25       44:46
3447  AMY STEWART            F3039      429/603       51:40   14:25       44:46
3448  AMY SEELMAN            F3039      430/603       52:55   14:25       44:46
3449  KATIE DANIEL           F0909      475/727       47:58   14:25       44:47
3450  MADELINE STEWART       F1111      394/503       51:40   14:25       44:47
3451  DANIELLE HALL          F0808      117/174       49:39   14:25       44:48
3452  ANNA STEWART           F0909      476/727       51:41   14:25       44:48
3453  SUSAN MORRIS           F3039      431/603       47:58   14:25       44:48
3454  SHPHAIE HALL           F4049      429/596       49:39   14:26       44:48
3455  KELLY KUHLMANN         M4049      233/272       46:17   14:26       44:49
3456  SAMANTHA TIPTON        F1010      457/616       45:17   14:26       44:49
3457  ROXANN RIVERA          F0909      477/727       48:41   14:26       44:49
3458  SARA TIPTON            F4049      430/596       45:17   14:26       44:50
3459  HANNAH KUHLMANN        F0909      478/727       46:17   14:26       44:50
3460  ZACH WERNER            M1519        17/19       52:45   14:26       44:51
3461  LEXIE HENRICKS         F0909      479/727       47:11   14:27       44:51
3462  ELIZABETH HENRICKS     F0808      118/174       47:11   14:27       44:52
3463  JESSICA SCOTT          F3039      432/603       51:40   14:27       44:52
3464  ELLIE COLE             F3039      433/603       50:02   14:27       44:52
3465  EVE WERNER             F1010      458/616       52:45   14:27       44:53
3466  STACEY SCHUBERT        F2029      194/254       47:38   14:27       44:53
3467  PAM LANE               F4049      431/596       52:22   14:27       44:53
3468  HAILEY FLEMING         F1010      459/616       52:17   14:27       44:53
3469  MORGAN GEISLER         F1212      151/192       52:17   14:27       44:53
3470  ANGIE PARKS            F3039      434/603       48:46   14:28       44:55
3471  SARAH BERTMAN          F3039      435/603       49:45   14:28       44:56
3472  TAYLOR YOUNG           F1111      395/503       49:45   14:28       44:57
3473  MARYANNA SANSONE-FRITZ F1111      396/503       52:22   14:29       44:58
3474  JOSIE BUSHELL          F0909      480/727       52:04   14:29       44:58
3475  ELLEN TURNER           F4049      432/596       53:18   14:29       44:58
3476  LAURA BUSHELL          F3039      436/603       52:04   14:29       44:58
3477  MELISSA HENRICKS       F0909      481/727       47:18   14:29       44:58
3478  CARLY FENTON           F1111      397/503       53:18   14:29       44:58
3479  DOROTHY HENRICKS       F4049      433/596       47:21   14:30       45:01
3480  GP BOYER               M4049      234/272       45:01   14:30       45:01
3481  KLEA MARKOLLARI        F1111      398/503       49:59   14:30       45:01
3482  DESTINY SMITHHART      F1111      399/503       50:14   14:30       45:02
3483  DEB FISK               F5059       62/106       50:13   14:30       45:02
3484  STEVE MCCOLLUM         M4049      235/272       46:57   14:30       45:02
3485  MIKAYLA DIERKER        F0909      482/727       50:14   14:30       45:03
3486  KIMBERLY DIERKER       F3039      437/603       50:14   14:30       45:03
3487  ANNETTE WOLDANSKI      F3039      438/603       50:22   14:31       45:05
3488  KIRA WOLDANSKI         F0107        21/36       50:21   14:31       45:06
3489  DOMINIC TORNETTO       M1314        27/29       46:07   14:31       45:06
3490  NICOLE FINDLEY         F3039      439/603       47:30   14:32       45:07
3491  KRISTIAN QUIGLESS      F1010      460/616       48:59   14:32       45:07
3492  SYDNEY HADDRILL        F1111      400/503       48:34   14:32       45:08
3493  JAYME JOHNSON          F0909      483/727       49:20   14:32       45:08
3494  JOANN JOHNSON          F3039      440/603       49:20   14:32       45:08
3495  DAIJAH MIDDLEBROOK     F0909      484/727       53:48   14:32       45:09
3496  TAYLOR BLEDSOE         F1212      152/192       47:30   14:33       45:10
3497  GRANT NEIMEYER         M3039      124/163       52:36   14:33       45:10
3498  DOLORES KRAUSS         F1010      461/616       52:36   14:33       45:10
3499  KAREN DECAMPI          F4049      434/596       49:00   14:33       45:11
3500  ALLYSON TURNER         F0909      485/727       45:28   14:33       45:11
3501  KELLY NORTHCOTT        F4049      435/596       53:08   14:33       45:12
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3502  OFFRONG JONES          M3039      125/163       51:39   14:33       45:12
3503  GRACE CARSON           F0909      486/727       51:42   14:33       45:12
3504  SOPHIA DECAMPI         F1010      462/616       48:59   14:33       45:12
3505  LENA TENNANT           F1010      463/616       53:07   14:33       45:12
3506  ANGELA MCCOLLUM        F0909      487/727       46:57   14:33       45:12
3507  TI'AJA FAIRLEE         F1010      464/616       48:53   14:33       45:12
3508  ZARIAH JEFFRIE         F0909      488/727       51:40   14:33       45:13
3509  SKYLAR BURNS           F1010      465/616       47:12   14:33       45:13
3510  BARB BROOKS            F5059       63/106       51:42   14:34       45:13
3511  CAROLINE KNAP          F1111      401/503       50:20   14:34       45:13
3512  ISABEL KNAPP           F1314       92/125       50:20   14:34       45:14
3513  MEGAN LALICH           F1010      466/616       48:10   14:34       45:14
3514  MAGGIE ISRINGHAUSEN    F1519        47/60       50:19   14:34       45:14
3515  REBECCA WILLIAMS       F1010      467/616       52:03   14:34       45:14
3516  JADE HEUER             F1010      468/616       47:14   14:34       45:14
3517  JASON VIGH             M3039      126/163       52:12   14:34       45:14
3518  JESSICA GOEDEKE        F1010      469/616       50:34   14:34       45:14
3519  JENNIFER GOEDEKE       F4049      436/596       50:34   14:34       45:14
3520  ABBY WOLF              F0909      489/727       52:12   14:34       45:14
3521  BROOKE WILLIAMS        F1010      470/616       50:19   14:34       45:14
3522  TAYLOR FOX             F1314       93/125       53:32   14:34       45:15
3523  MADISYN WEST           F1010      471/616       53:36   14:34       45:16
3524  MADELYN MCCLURE        F1111      402/503       50:19   14:35       45:16
3525  JESSIE DUKE            F2029      195/254       53:37   14:35       45:17
3526  SOPHIA RYAN            F1111      403/503       48:14   14:35       45:17
3527  ANNA MIRIANI           F0808      119/174       49:56   14:35       45:17
3528  REVA FABER             F3039      441/603       51:08   14:35       45:18
3529  MATT MIRIANI           M4049      236/272       49:57   14:35       45:18
3530  BAILEY HANSON          F1010      472/616       53:07   14:35       45:18
3531  KIMBERLY GAL           F4049      437/596       53:48   14:35       45:18
3532  RANDI KAI ULRICH       F0909      490/727       49:41   14:35       45:19
3533  TESSA GAL              F1212      153/192       53:49   14:35       45:19
3534  SARAH TANKSLEY         F1111      404/503       53:08   14:36       45:19
3535  KAITLYN FABER          F0808      120/174       51:07   14:36       45:19
3536  ELLEN SCHNEIDERHAUER   F2029      196/254       46:28   14:36       45:19
3537  LACEY ADAMS            F1314       94/125       46:28   14:36       45:20
3538  HALEY AMOS             F0909      491/727       50:28   14:36       45:20
3539  KEVIN GANT             M3039      127/163       50:30   14:36       45:20
3540  PAYTON STUMPF          F1010      473/616       46:21   14:36       45:20
3541  ASHLYNN HANNON         F1111      405/503       49:48   14:36       45:20
3542  MADISON CHESNEY        F1111      406/503       46:21   14:36       45:21
3543  KARI ULRICH            F4049      438/596       49:44   14:36       45:22
3544  SAMANTHA KINDER        F1111      407/503       49:49   14:36       45:22
3545  SHELBY COLEMAN         F1111      408/503       46:26   14:37       45:23
3546  KAYLA LOGAN            F2029      197/254       51:30   14:37       45:23
3547  KELLE HANSON           F3039      442/603       53:13   14:37       45:23
3548  KAZLYN WEBER           F1010      474/616       51:31   14:37       45:23
3549  CARLA HEUER            F4049      439/596       47:23   14:37       45:24
3550  SOPHIE TOLEDANO        F1010      475/616       49:12   14:37       45:24
3551  VICTORIA ANDERSON      F1111      409/503       49:13   14:37       45:24
3552  JILLIAN BHUYAN         F0909      492/727       49:14   14:37       45:25
3553  MINDY BHUYAN           F4049      440/596       49:14   14:38       45:25
3554  GABRIELLE BRUNK        F1010      476/616       53:16   14:38       45:26
3555  TAMMY DIETRICH         F4049      441/596       46:54   14:38       45:26
3556  LACEY SWANSON          F0808      121/174       53:56   14:38       45:27
3557  JERALINA CLARK         F0107        22/36       49:20   14:38       45:27
3558  ADDISON GHERARDINI     F0909      493/727       46:02   14:38       45:27
3559  JANET MANNHARD         F5059       64/106       46:02   14:38       45:27
3560  KAYLEE GREENWAY        F1010      477/616       46:54   14:38       45:28
3561  KYLIE PATTERSON        F1010      478/616       53:18   14:38       45:28
3562  KRYSTA MUELLER         F2029      198/254       53:18   14:39       45:28
3563  ALLISON TORNETTO       F3039      443/603       46:30   14:39       45:30
3564  SARAH COOLEY           F0808      122/174       52:17   14:39       45:30
3565  COURTNEY RORIE         F4049      442/596       51:47   14:39       45:31
3566  LESLIE COOLEY          F3039      444/603       52:18   14:40       45:32
3567  ALTON RORIE            M0808         8/11       51:47   14:40       45:32
3568  ANGELA STEIN           F4049      443/596       49:20   14:40       45:32
3569  STACEY WOLF            F3039      445/603       52:31   14:40       45:32
3570  HANNAH GALLAHER        F1111      410/503       46:07   14:40       45:33
3571  MARGARET MORAN         F1212      154/192       52:25   14:40       45:33
3572  JENNELL BELL           F1010      479/616       50:40   14:40       45:33
3573  CHAD DICKEMPER         M3039      128/163       50:41   14:40       45:33
3574  ELLEN HOORMAN          F2029      199/254       52:25   14:40       45:33
3575  AKILAH HUDSON          F0808      123/174       51:28   14:40       45:34
3576  BAYLEY BERRY           F0909      494/727       47:46   14:41       45:36
3577  RANDY CLARK            M4049      237/272       52:46   14:41       45:37
3578  TIM VAYLES             M4049      238/272       52:59   14:41       45:37
3579  SARAH MURRELL          F0808      124/174       52:46   14:41       45:37
3580  LAUREN BRENNECKE       F0808      125/174       50:39   14:42       45:38
3581  AERIANA ARBOGAST       F0909      495/727       53:48   14:42       45:39
3582  STEFANIE ARBOGNST      F2029      200/254       53:48   14:42       45:39
3583  JUSTUS CANNON          M0808         9/11       51:52   14:42       45:40
3584  LILY GREENBERG         F0808      126/174       51:43   14:42       45:40
3585  AIMEE LAWS             F1010      480/616       51:02   14:42       45:41
3586  IYANNA ROBINSON        F1314       95/125       49:02   14:43       45:42
3587  GEMMA WELCH            F1010      481/616       45:43   14:43       45:43
3588  JEAN VIAZANKO-LAWS     F4049      444/596       51:06   14:43       45:44
3589  MICHELE LO FARO        F4049      445/596       48:46   14:44       45:44
3590  KENDRA RICHARDS        F2029      201/254       51:52   14:44       45:45
3591  AARON HUNNICUTT        M3039      129/163       54:24   14:45       45:47
3592  JESSICA SHELDON        F0909      496/727       49:54   14:45       45:47
3593  CAMRYN COLE            F0808      127/174       54:24   14:45       45:47
3594  KHYLI LOPEZ            F1111      411/503       48:06   14:45       45:47
3595  SASHA LUSTMAN          F1111      412/503       49:55   14:45       45:48
3596  EVA HILL               F0909      497/727       52:27   14:45       45:49
3597  SUE HADDRILL           F4049      446/596       49:21   14:45       45:50
3598  MEGHAN SHELDON         F1111      413/503       49:56   14:45       45:50
3599  ELIZABETH YOUNG        F1111      414/503       53:57   14:45       45:50
3600  LAURA GODDARD          F2029      202/254       47:17   14:46       45:50
3601  SHELLY TUHRO           F3039      446/603       54:17   14:46       45:52
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3602  KARLI WAINZ            F1010      482/616       53:19   14:46       45:53
3603  MIKE WAINZ             M4049      239/272       53:18   14:47       45:53
3604  CAILIN FISCHER         F1111      415/503       52:10   14:47       45:53
3605  MYKALAH GARNETT        F0107        23/36       46:21   14:47       45:55
3606  JENNY GARNETT          F3039      447/603       46:21   14:47       45:55
3607  JEAN WERNER            F5059       65/106       54:21   14:47       45:56
3608  TAYLOR HOLLMAN         F1111      416/503       46:40   14:47       45:56
3609  JILLIAN SANDERS        F0107        24/36       52:14   14:47       45:56
3610  DON SANDERS            M4049      240/272       52:14   14:47       45:56
3611  DAN HOUCHINS           M2029        48/54       54:15   14:48       45:56
3612  JADE WILSON            F1010      483/616       54:15   14:48       45:57
3613  CATHIE ANDERSON        F4049      447/596       53:37   14:48       45:58
3614  JUSTINE DIONEDA        F0909      498/727       53:37   14:48       45:59
3615  KARI DIONEDA           F4049      448/596       53:37   14:48       45:59
3616  JAQUELIN ANDERSON      F0909      499/727       53:37   14:48       45:59
3617  ABBI GETTINGS          F1519        48/60       49:30   14:48       45:59
3618  JENNIFER ROGERS        F3039      448/603       49:30   14:49       46:00
3619  ADESSA WALSH           F1111      417/503       46:29   14:49       46:00
3620  JUDY TAYLOR            F4049      449/596       46:51   14:49       46:00
3621  JENNIFER WALSH         F3039      449/603       46:29   14:49       46:00
3622  TINUOLA OSUN           F1314       96/125       48:10   14:49       46:00
3623  MARIBETH LOHMAN        F4049      450/596       54:09   14:49       46:00
3624  SAMANTHA LOHMAN        F1010      484/616       54:10   14:49       46:01
3625  SHERA DALIN            F4049      451/596       51:16   14:49       46:01
3626  MORGAN MCNAIR          F1314       97/125       54:17   14:49       46:01
3627  FAITH CREELMAN         F0909      500/727       48:17   14:49       46:02
3628  KAITLYEN BREWER        F1111      418/503       53:37   14:50       46:03
3629  ELIZABETH CUDNEY       F3039      450/603       50:24   14:50       46:04
3630  RACHEL CONSTABLE       F1010      485/616       50:23   14:50       46:04
3631  DAWN MUSENBROCK        F4049      452/596       54:16   14:50       46:05
3632  TERESA WATSON          F1314       98/125       54:13   14:50       46:05
3633  GWEN MUSENBROCK        F0909      501/727       54:14   14:51       46:06
3634  CHLOE WATSON           F0909      502/727       54:14   14:51       46:06
3635  TAYLOR KRAML           F0909      503/727       48:39   14:51       46:07
3636  MCKENNA MEYER          F0909      504/727       49:24   14:51       46:07
3637  EMILY SIELFLEISCH      F0909      505/727       49:25   14:51       46:08
3638  SUSIE FREDMAN          F5059       66/106       53:33   14:51       46:08
3639  JORDAN HEIEN           F0808      128/174       54:08   14:52       46:09
3640  TALI FEEN              F0909      506/727       53:33   14:52       46:09
3641  CINDY GOSSETT          F5059       67/106       54:08   14:52       46:09
3642  BRITNEY SURAUD         F1010      486/616       56:06   14:52       46:09
3643  NINA LESLIE            F0909      507/727       56:07   14:52       46:09
3644  KARL MARLINGHAUS       M4049      241/272       51:27   14:52       46:10
3645  JEN HAGERTY            F2029      203/254       49:04   14:52       46:10
3646  GINA RADER             F3039      451/603       51:27   14:52       46:10
3647  SAVANNAH BARNES        F0909      508/727       50:27   14:52       46:11
3648  JON BUNYARD            M2029        49/54       50:27   14:52       46:11
3649  COLLEEN TAYLOR         F3039      452/603       54:33   14:52       46:11
3650  LILLIAN SHELEY         F0909      509/727       52:05   14:52       46:11
3651  LYDIA SCHJOLBERG       F0909      510/727       51:13   14:52       46:11
3652  SHERRI SCHJOLBERG      F4049      453/596       51:13   14:52       46:11
3653  LEEZA MARTIN           F0909      511/727       54:22   14:52       46:11
3654  CHARLOTTE TAYLOR       F0909      512/727       54:33   14:52       46:12
3655  COLLEEN SHELEY         F3039      453/603       52:07   14:53       46:13
3656  JAY BRIELER            M3039      130/163       48:31   14:53       46:13
3657  PEGGY EVERS            F4049      454/596       51:18   14:53       46:13
3658  ELAINE MUICH           F5059       68/106       51:18   14:53       46:13
3659  SOPHIE BRIELER         F0909      513/727       48:30   14:53       46:13
3660  ATHEENA OWEN           F1010      487/616       53:59   14:53       46:13
3661  HALEY WILLIAMS         F0808      129/174       48:39   14:53       46:13
3662  KIM ADKINS             F4049      455/596       47:46   14:53       46:14
3663  KAILYN FARACI          F0909      514/727       53:58   14:53       46:14
3664  SARAH FAHRNER          F2029      204/254       51:12   14:53       46:14
3665  KATHERINE CLARK        F0909      515/727       51:12   14:53       46:14
3666  CLAIRE JONES           F0909      516/727       53:59   14:54       46:16
3667  CHRISTY JOLLIFF        F3039      454/603       48:21   14:54       46:16
3668  EMILY SANDER           F1111      419/503       51:19   14:54       46:16
3669  LORI IRVIN             F4049      456/596       51:19   14:54       46:16
3670  ROBIN BROOKS           F1314       99/125       54:15   14:54       46:17
3671  FRANCESCA CASTELBERG   F0909      517/727       47:10   14:54       46:18
3672  BLAIR SCHANTZ          M4049      242/272       54:06   14:55       46:18
3673  ROBERTA GORDON         F3039      455/603       54:56   14:55       46:19
3674  MOLLY JENNINGS         F2029      205/254       54:56   14:55       46:19
3675  AMY JONES              F4049      457/596       54:05   14:55       46:19
3676  NATALIE GORDON         F0808      130/174       54:57   14:55       46:20
3677  BRYNN DOCKWEILER       F0909      518/727       47:52   14:55       46:20
3678  KURT FORD              M4049      243/272       47:08   14:55       46:20
3679  KATIE FORD             F0808      131/174       47:09   14:55       46:20
3680  EMILY SCOTT            F0909      519/727       53:25   14:55       46:21
3681  PATRICIA SCHEBLE       F3039      456/603       50:57   14:56       46:21
3682  CYRRIAH LAMPKIN        F1212      155/192       48:40   14:56       46:22
3683  SHELBE WOODY           F0909      520/727       50:57   14:56       46:22
3684  MELANIE O'HANLON       F1212      156/192       50:25   14:56       46:22
3685  ROSS WOODY             M4049      244/272       50:57   14:56       46:22
3686  EMILY O'HANLON         F1519        49/60       50:25   14:56       46:23
3687  AMY MODLIN             F3039      457/603       48:24   14:56       46:23
3688  KEYANA HUNTER          F1111      420/503       49:04   14:56       46:23
3689  AMY KNOPF              F4049      458/596       50:38   14:56       46:24
3690  NICOLE MCNAMARA        F1010      488/616       48:51   14:56       46:24
3691  REBECCA KNOPF          F0909      521/727       50:37   14:56       46:24
3692  REGAN SCHUR            F1010      489/616       48:51   14:57       46:25
3693  BRIAN BRASWELL         M3039      131/163       53:39   14:57       46:27
3694  LINDA KRAUSHAAR        F3039      458/603       49:22   14:58       46:28
3695  AMANDA HORN            F1314      100/125       47:28   14:58       46:28
3696  EMILY CHRYSLER         F3039      459/603       50:46   14:58       46:29
3697  TRENA WUERTZ           F5059       69/106       48:02   14:58       46:29
3698  BRITTANY ENDEJAN       F2029      206/254       48:05   14:58       46:29
3699  CAROL BULLER           F5059       70/106       51:53   14:58       46:29
3700  CHLOE ENDEJAN          F1111      421/503       48:05   14:58       46:29
3701  JULIA CHRYSLER         F0909      522/727       50:46   14:58       46:29
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3702  GRACE MURPHY           F0909      523/727       50:45   14:58       46:30
3703  NATALIE SHAFER         F2029      207/254       48:30   14:58       46:30
3704  MARY KELLEY            F2029      208/254       48:30   14:58       46:30
3705  SYDNEY BAYLESS         F1010      490/616       51:08   14:59       46:32
3706  PHOENIX GASTON         F1111      422/503       51:08   14:59       46:32
3707  SARAH COLLINS          F1111      423/503       55:05   14:59       46:33
3708  MADISON PINES          F1010      491/616       54:31   14:59       46:33
3709  SUSAN COZZA            F5059       71/106       47:14   15:00       46:36
3710  KAROL COLLINS          F4049      459/596       55:05   15:00       46:36
3711  TAYLOR MCCULLAR        F1010      492/616       50:53   15:01       46:38
3712  KRISTIN WERNER         F2029      209/254       55:05   15:01       46:38
3713  AMY PALMER             F4049      460/596       50:43   15:01       46:39
3714  BENJAMIN CRANMER       M0107        17/19       47:54   15:01       46:39
3715  AMY CRANMER            F3039      460/603       47:54   15:01       46:39
3716  ROMMEL MEDRANO         M4049      245/272       50:55   15:01       46:40
3717  KENNETH CRANMER        M4049      246/272       47:54   15:02       46:41
3718  ROSHAE HEMMINS         F1111      424/503       52:00   15:02       46:42
3719  CYNTHIA CANTRELL       F4049      461/596       48:48   15:03       46:43
3720  JERRI ANN EMERT        F4049      462/596       54:31   15:03       46:43
3721  ALEXIS KUSCHEL         F1010      493/616       51:50   15:03       46:43
3722  KEVIN MINER            M3039      132/163       47:29   15:03       46:43
3723  LEXI OETTERER          F1010      494/616       51:51   15:03       46:44
3724  ALATHEA RICE           F0909      524/727       52:53   15:03       46:44
3725  OLIVIA MINER           F0808      132/174       47:29   15:03       46:44
3726  DONALD MCCARY          M3039      133/163       54:30   15:03       46:44
3727  RACHEL MCCARY          F0909      525/727       54:30   15:03       46:44
3728  BRIAN BAUER            M3039      134/163       49:49   15:03       46:45
3729  BETHANY SULLIVAN       F0909      526/727       47:14   15:03       46:46
3730  STELLA BAUER           F1010      495/616       49:49   15:03       46:46
3731  TANYA LEBISH           F3039      461/603       47:14   15:04       46:46
3732  MIRANDA POLIETTE       F0909      527/727       49:03   15:04       46:46
3733  JULIE RANSOM           F2029      210/254       49:03   15:04       46:46
3734  KIM TIPPETT            F4049      463/596       55:01   15:04       46:47
3735  PATRICIA HARPER        F4049      464/596       54:57   15:04       46:48
3736  BRIANA VOGEL           F3039      462/603       48:59   15:04       46:48
3737  DAVE DUNCAN            M4049      247/272       49:09   15:04       46:48
3738  KALVEN DUNCAN          M1314        28/29       49:10   15:04       46:49
3739  ELLIE ELSON            F0909      528/727       54:17   15:05       46:49
3740  JULIE ELSON            F3039      463/603       54:16   15:05       46:50
3741  RASHAD ALHACHAMI       M4049      248/272       55:06   15:05       46:51
3742  PAIGE SPUHLA           F1010      496/616       53:29   15:06       46:53
3743  MARGIE KRIEGESMAN      F3039      464/603       52:29   15:06       46:53
3744  DEANA SPUHLER          F4049      465/596       53:30   15:06       46:53
3745  HANNAH PARKTEN         F1010      497/616       52:29   15:06       46:53
3746  MOIRA WALKER           F1010      498/616       54:39   15:06       46:54
3747  TESSA DEHART           F1212      157/192       48:48   15:06       46:54
3748  MAMATHA SHETTY         F4049      466/596       50:23   15:06       46:54
3749  GINA CHORMA            F3039      465/603       54:40   15:06       46:55
3750  ELLA FARMER            F1111      425/503       48:50   15:06       46:55
3751  BRIANNA MAYFIELD       F0909      529/727       54:40   15:07       46:56
3752  REEMA ALHAEHAMI        F0909      530/727       55:06   15:07       46:56
3753  SARA BRASWELL                         0/0       54:08   15:07       46:56
3754  NOAH SANDIDGE          M1111        23/24       52:21   15:07       46:56
3755  GRACE BRASWELL         F0909      531/727       54:08   15:07       46:57
3756  SUSAN WESSELS          F5059       72/106       54:39   15:07       46:57
3757  HEATHER DERICKSON      F0909      532/727       51:27   15:07       46:57
3758  GISELA ROHATSCH        F5059       73/106       51:27   15:07       46:57
3759  CAITLIN FLEMING        F1010      499/616       51:10   15:07       46:57
3760  RUTH DOLL              F1010      500/616       54:38   15:07       46:58
3761  LAURA SANDIDGE         F3039      466/603       52:27   15:07       46:58
3762  RAMSEY-HALIA DEMIROVIC F1010      501/616       52:50   15:07       46:58
3763  CHRIS KILBUDE          M3039      135/163       55:27   15:07       46:58
3764  DAJIA KEMP             F1314      101/125       52:50   15:07       46:58
3765  ADMIR DEMIROVIC        M4049      249/272       52:52   15:08       46:59
3766  REESE MCLAUGHLIN       F1010      502/616       54:41   15:08       46:59
3767  LEXIE CATLOW           F0808      133/174       55:27   15:08       46:59
3768  DAYAN BARNARD          F0909      533/727       52:34   15:08       46:59
3769  SUZY PERRY             F4049      467/596       52:34   15:08       47:00
3770  DEANNA WARDEN          F4049      468/596       54:39   15:08       47:00
3771  BELLE PLEW             F0909      534/727       55:25   15:08       47:00
3772  AUDRA STURMOSKI        F4049      469/596       54:42   15:08       47:01
3773  ROSE BOWEN             F1111      426/503       47:54   15:08       47:01
3774  HALLEY GOUGH           F0909      535/727       55:12   15:09       47:02
3775  ANNA STURMOSKI         F0909      536/727       54:42   15:09       47:02
3776  DEBBIE LEITSCHUH       F3039      467/603       55:12   15:09       47:02
3777  ALAN SANDIDGE          M3039      136/163       52:29   15:09       47:02
3778  JULIANA BRUCE          F0909      537/727       52:52   15:09       47:03
3779  ELIZABETH PICKARD      F3039      468/603       54:00   15:09       47:03
3780  PHOEBE THOROUGHMAN     F1010      503/616       54:01   15:09       47:03
3781  ALI MARTINEZ           F1111      427/503       47:56   15:09       47:03
3782  LIBBY WOLF             F0808      134/174       54:10   15:09       47:03
3783  MARIO O'NEIL           M2029        50/54       50:40   15:09       47:04
3784  KATHERINE REUS         F0909      538/727       54:00   15:09       47:04
3785  THOMAS MARTI           M4049      250/272       54:10   15:09       47:04
3786  STACY MAYFIELD         F3039      469/603       54:41   15:09       47:04
3787  EMMA SANIDIDGE         F0909      539/727       52:29   15:09       47:05
3788  KARINA SERNA           F2029      211/254       50:40   15:10       47:05
3789  BRIANA DEPAUL          F2029      212/254       49:39   15:10       47:05
3790  LEANNE WHITNEY         F1010      504/616       52:47   15:10       47:06
3791  LAYLA AGHA             F1010      505/616       52:47   15:10       47:06
3792  LOIS WESTLAND          F0909      540/727       52:07   15:10       47:06
3793  ANNA SMITH             F0909      541/727       54:44   15:10       47:07
3794  GABRIELLE HOGAN        F1314      102/125       50:40   15:11       47:08
3795  DANA HOGAN             F4049      470/596       50:40   15:11       47:08
3796  JONATHAN WESTLAND      M3039      137/163       52:08   15:11       47:08
3797  JENNIFER MARTINEZ      F4049      471/596       48:02   15:11       47:08
3798  NIERRAH KILGORE        F0909      542/727       50:07   15:11       47:09
3799  OLIVIA LANTER          F0909      543/727       51:10   15:11       47:10
3800  JEFFREY BOYD           M4049      251/272       55:22   15:11       47:11
3801  DONNA WATSON           F5059       74/106       55:26   15:12       47:12
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3802  TERRY WATSON           M4049      252/272       55:26   15:12       47:12
3803  LORI WEBER             F5059       75/106       54:56   15:12       47:12
3804  SAMANTHA PYATT         F0107        25/36       48:14   15:12       47:12
3805  TIM FLEMING            M3039      138/163       51:27   15:12       47:13
3806  CELESTE GILLETTE       F4049      472/596       48:58   15:12       47:13
3807  LUCAS FLEMING          M0107        18/19       51:27   15:12       47:13
3808  ALAYNA BEINE           F0107        26/36       48:14   15:12       47:13
3809  HEATHER PYATT          F4049      473/596       48:15   15:12       47:13
3810  JENIFER WHITTER        F3039      470/603       48:15   15:12       47:13
3811  LISA BLUMENKEMPER      F3039      471/603       49:57   15:12       47:13
3812  DEONNA YOUNG           F0909      544/727       54:57   15:12       47:14
3813  JOSIE GITLETTE         F0808      135/174       49:00   15:13       47:14
3814  ALYSSA BUTLER          F0909      545/727       54:58   15:13       47:15
3815  JOHN MAZZEI            M3039      139/163       50:39   15:13       47:15
3816  ELIZABETH WEBER        F2029      213/254       54:59   15:13       47:15
3817  ELLEANOR MCGRADY       F1111      428/503       50:02   15:13       47:16
3818  NICOLE BOYD            F1010      506/616       55:22   15:13       47:16
3819  LAURIE LUCK            F4049      474/596       50:46   15:13       47:17
3820  SHANNON O'NEAL         F1212      158/192       50:46   15:14       47:19
3821  THERESA WECKMAN        F2029      214/254       55:10   15:14       47:19
3822  AVERY KERN             F1010      507/616       49:32   15:14       47:19
3823  CAROL KERN             F4049      475/596       49:32   15:14       47:20
3824  BRIE ALDRIDGE          F1111      429/503       57:17   15:14       47:20
3825  MEGAN JOURDEN          F1111      430/503       49:44   15:14       47:20
3826  JENNIFER JOPLIN        F1010      508/616       57:17   15:14       47:20
3827  COURTNEY GROCEMAN      F0909      546/727       52:00   15:14       47:20
3828  MARIE JOURDEN          F4049      476/596       49:44   15:14       47:20
3829  BETHANY VOELKER        F3039      472/603       50:07   15:15       47:21
3830  CORALIS BOBE           F1010      509/616       55:57   15:15       47:21
3831  HANNAH WADLOW          F1519        50/60       49:28   15:15       47:21
3832  ALLISON SHUBERT        F2029      215/254       49:27   15:15       47:22
3833  YASBEL ARCE IRIZARRY   F3039      473/603       55:57   15:15       47:22
3834  CARLA BRADLEY          F5059       76/106       57:20   15:15       47:22
3835  ALEXANDRIA HLAVA       F0808      136/174       47:41   15:15       47:22
3836  IMANI EASLEY           F0909      547/727       54:00   15:15       47:22
3837  COLBI COSTILLO         F4049      477/596       47:41   15:15       47:23
3838  SOPHIA HULTBERG        F0808      137/174       50:47   15:15       47:23
3839  JILLIAN YIM            F1010      510/616       51:41   15:16       47:24
3840  JORDAN SCHRAGE         F1010      511/616       55:10   15:16       47:24
3841  JAMES YIM              M3039      140/163       51:41   15:16       47:24
3842  NANCY HULTHERG         F4049      478/596       50:49   15:16       47:25
3843  KALYN RUCH             F1010      512/616       55:13   15:17       47:27
3844  KERRI HARVELL          F3039      474/603       50:01   15:17       47:27
3845  LAURA RUCH             F4049      479/596       55:15   15:17       47:28
3846  SHER WEISZ             F3039      475/603       52:09   15:17       47:29
3847  JEFF SIGMURD           M4049      253/272       49:03   15:17       47:29
3848  KATE MENKE             F1519        51/60       54:48   15:17       47:29
3849  JOHNNA BLOCH           F0909      548/727       54:48   15:17       47:29
3850  MELISSA HLAVA          F4049      480/596       47:50   15:18       47:30
3851  BECCA BRUCE            F1010      513/616       52:10   15:18       47:30
3852  RACHAEL OSTERTAG       F1519        52/60       56:08   15:18       47:32
3853  EMILY OSTERTAG         F0808      138/174       56:08   15:18       47:32
3854  ALISON BOCKSKOPF       F1212      159/192       48:34   15:18       47:32
3855  LORETTA CROSSMAN       F5059       77/106       55:01   15:19       47:35
3856  DIANA PRAUL            F0909      549/727       50:00   15:20       47:37
3857  TINA PRAUL             F3039      476/603       50:02   15:20       47:39
3858  SAMANTHA RIVERA        F1111      431/503       51:30   15:21       47:40
3859  ASCHIA SPEER           F0909      550/727       51:30   15:21       47:40
3860  AMY HALL               F3039      477/603       48:48   15:21       47:42
3861  BAILEY SCOTT           F1212      160/192       48:48   15:22       47:42
3862  ELENA ERICKSON         F3039      478/603       50:30   15:22       47:42
3863  KRISTI MACHICA         F3039      479/603       55:55   15:22       47:43
3864  MAKENZIE POWERS        F1519        53/60       51:43   15:22       47:43
3865  KASSIE MACHICA         F0909      551/727       55:55   15:22       47:43
3866  KENNEDY ERICKSON       F1111      432/503       50:30   15:22       47:44
3867  KATIE COULTER          F3039      480/603       48:39   15:22       47:44
3868  NANCY MOZIER           F5059       78/106       54:28   15:22       47:44
3869  MALLORY MORRIS         F1212      161/192       48:39   15:22       47:44
3870  SHREYA PATEL           F1111      433/503       53:08   15:22       47:44
3871  SHALONDA WALKER        F1314      103/125       55:55   15:22       47:45
3872  STACY JONES            F2029      216/254       55:55   15:22       47:45
3873  KAREN NIENHAUS         F3039      481/603       50:21   15:23       47:46
3874  ALASIA WILKES          F0909      552/727       50:21   15:23       47:46
3875  BROOKE PHELPS          F0909      553/727       49:18   15:23       47:46
3876  ANNE WAGNER            F0909      554/727       53:48   15:23       47:48
3877  ALISSA OPRISONI        F1111      434/503       48:53   15:24       47:48
3878  ROSIE TRASK            F3039      482/603       49:12   15:24       47:48
3879  JAMIE METHVIN          F4049      481/596       51:48   15:24       47:51
3880  MADELYN METHVIN        F0909      555/727       51:48   15:25       47:51
3881  AVA HUGHES             F1010      514/616       50:43   15:25       47:51
3882  DAJA MAY               F0909      556/727       55:17   15:25       47:52
3883  LEXI ELDER             F0909      557/727       54:20   15:25       47:53
3884  LILLIAN SHEAHAN        F1010      515/616       54:20   15:25       47:53
3885  LYDIA HAYES            F0909      558/727       54:26   15:25       47:53
3886  GINA ASHBY             F4049      482/596       54:20   15:25       47:53
3887  DARLENE NAGEL          F5059       79/106       54:20   15:25       47:53
3888  HANNAH WILSON          F1010      516/616       54:20   15:25       47:53
3889  BETTY SCHAEFER         F4049      483/596       54:43   15:25       47:53
3890  BREE ETHERTON          F0909      559/727       54:20   15:25       47:54
3891  JOSHUA O'TOOLE         M3039      141/163       54:27   15:25       47:54
3892  JULIE SCOTT            F4049      484/596       55:00   15:25       47:54
3893  JESSIE KULAGE          F3039      483/603       50:19   15:25       47:54
3894  DESIRAE WEST           F1314      104/125       51:13   15:25       47:54
3895  MCKENZIE MADKINS       F1111      435/503       50:51   15:26       47:54
3896  NICOLA KOEPNICK        F1519        54/60       50:51   15:26       47:55
3897  MATTEA REED            F1314      105/125       51:13   15:26       47:55
3898  LILLY KULAGE           F0808      139/174       50:19   15:26       47:55
3899  WILLOW SELLARS         F1111      436/503       52:40   15:26       47:56
3900  JENNIFER ILG           F2029      217/254       49:18   15:26       47:56
3901  JENNIFER PHAM          F1111      437/503       52:40   15:26       47:56
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3902  ADDISON KUIPER         F0909      560/727       54:39   15:26       47:56
3903  SAMANTHA TRASK         F0909      561/727       49:20   15:26       47:56
3904  SHANNON STRANGER       F1212      162/192       48:01   15:26       47:57
3905  MOLLY BURGESS          F0808      140/174       49:40   15:26       47:57
3906  ALYSSA SIPES           F1212      163/192       48:01   15:26       47:57
3907  LAUREN SIPES           F1212      164/192       48:00   15:26       47:57
3908  KAREN ROGERS           F5059       80/106       55:23   15:27       47:59
3909  ERIN ROBINSON          F2029      218/254       48:02   15:27       48:00
3910  GABBY REZEX            F1314      106/125       53:22   15:27       48:00
3911  BELLA REZEX            F0909      562/727       53:22   15:27       48:00
3912  LEKEESHA CHAIRS        F3039      484/603       51:41   15:28       48:01
3913  EMILY SCHIERRA         F0909      563/727       50:43   15:28       48:01
3914  ADAYA METHENEY         F1314      107/125       54:38   15:28       48:02
3915  ANNA ZAKRZEWSKI        F3039      485/603       50:27   15:28       48:03
3916  CLARE NOBS             F1212      165/192       52:24   15:29       48:04
3917  JEAN MURPHY            F4049      485/596       52:21   15:29       48:04
3918  MEG MURPHY             F0909      564/727       52:21   15:29       48:05
3919  NANCY HEINTZ           F3039      486/603       50:44   15:29       48:06
3920  MARY BETH KIERNAN      F4049      486/596       50:55   15:29       48:07
3921  MARKOVIA PERRY         F1111      438/503       50:26   15:30       48:07
3922  MICHELLE HISCOX        F3039      487/603       52:23   15:30       48:08
3923  OLIVIA HISCOX          F0808      141/174       52:23   15:30       48:09
3924  HELENA SEYMOUR         F0909      565/727       52:24   15:30       48:09
3925  MADELINE HOHMAN        F1010      517/616       48:51   15:30       48:09
3926  ROBYN KUIPER           F4049      487/596       54:53   15:30       48:09
3927  ADRIANA MARCONESCU     F3039      488/603       49:14   15:30       48:10
3928  DENA ZAJAC             F4049      488/596       53:43   15:30       48:10
3929  MOLLY CLINCE           F4049      489/596       52:29   15:31       48:10
3930  KATLYN KRIEGER         F0909      566/727       52:58   15:31       48:11
3931  ALEJANDREA PIKE        F0909      567/727       55:14   15:31       48:11
3932  ELIZABETH EVANS        F0909      568/727       55:14   15:31       48:12
3933  JAYLA HARRIS           F1111      439/503       54:59   15:31       48:12
3934  JENNIFER HESS          F2029      219/254       52:43   15:32       48:13
3935  GRACE ROGERS           F0909      569/727       50:46   15:32       48:13
3936  TAMIA PORTER           F1111      440/503       54:59   15:32       48:14
3937  MARK TORNETTO          M4049      254/272       49:16   15:32       48:14
3938  BRITTNEY YARBROUGH     F0909      570/727       55:52   15:32       48:15
3939  JULIE ALBERTSON        F4049      490/596       50:26   15:32       48:15
3940  JAY PATEL              M4049      255/272       53:39   15:32       48:15
3941  KATHRYN BOREN          F0909      571/727       49:36   15:32       48:15
3942  MADISON HUNT           F0909      572/727       49:36   15:32       48:16
3943  LORI GRADEL                           0/0       49:32   15:32       48:16
3944  NADIA OWENS            F0909      573/727       50:26   15:32       48:16
3945  JAMIE EAGLE            F3039      489/603       53:03   15:33       48:16
3946  SAIVYANA GUERRERO      F0909      574/727       52:21   15:33       48:18
3947  MEG CAMPBELL           F4049      491/596       52:27   15:33       48:19
3948  ABIGAIL CAMPBELL       F0909      575/727       52:27   15:33       48:19
3949  KATHERINE LOFORO       F0909      576/727       51:21   15:34       48:20
3950  RENE SOMMERS           F4049      492/596       51:21   15:34       48:20
3951  CLARA HUNTER           F0909      577/727       52:43   15:34       48:20
3952  KATIE SHARP            F0909      578/727       56:12   15:34       48:20
3953  MORGAN COALEY          F0909      579/727       51:45   15:34       48:21
3954  BRANDY LEGENS          F2029      220/254       51:46   15:34       48:22
3955  KATHY BRUMMER          F4049      493/596       56:49   15:34       48:22
3956  DEBBIE WESTON          F5059       81/106       56:49   15:34       48:22
3957  MICHAEL LYNCH          M4049      256/272       56:36   15:35       48:23
3958  LINDSEY MCGEE          F0107        27/36       48:24   15:35       48:24
3959  SARA VARGAS            F0909      580/727       51:34   15:35       48:24
3960  TALI SHAPIRO           F1314      108/125       55:56   15:35       48:24
3961  HAVA SHAFNER           F0909      581/727       55:56   15:35       48:24
3962  ELIZABETH LYNCH        F0909      582/727       56:37   15:35       48:25
3963  TERESA DICKERSON       F3039      490/603       51:41   15:35       48:25
3964  IRENE LYNCH            F3039      491/603       56:37   15:35       48:25
3965  CARLEE DICKERSON       F1111      441/503       51:41   15:35       48:25
3966  RAQUEL JOHNSON         F1111      442/503       52:41   15:35       48:25
3967  KIRRA LEANN WILSON     F1111      443/503       51:15   15:36       48:26
3968  LIA MAHAN              F1010      518/616       55:52   15:36       48:27
3969  CALLIE MAHAN           F3039      492/603       55:52   15:36       48:27
3970  ASHLEY KINNEY          F2029      221/254       52:05   15:36       48:27
3971  SUMAYAH MOORE          F0909      583/727       52:05   15:36       48:27
3972  GERRI MEESEY           F6069        14/22       54:05   15:36       48:28
3973  FRANCESCA WALLS        F2029      222/254       52:43   15:36       48:28
3974  REGINA STONE           F5059       82/106       54:06   15:36       48:28
3975  MADELYNN KETTERER      F1010      519/616       49:04   15:36       48:28
3976  MARIA RIQUETTI         F0808      142/174       56:32   15:36       48:28
3977  GALO RIQUETTI          M5059        41/43       56:33   15:36       48:29
3978  HEATHER MONTGOMERY     F3039      493/603       49:05   15:37       48:29
3979  JABRIA MADISON         F1010      520/616       55:28   15:37       48:29
3980  CORINNE NELSON         F0909      584/727       49:49   15:37       48:30
3981  MARIA SPARKS           F3039      494/603       55:30   15:37       48:30
3982  MARIANA FIGUEIREDO     F0909      585/727       50:57   15:37       48:31
3983  MARCELO FIGUEIREDO     M3039      142/163       50:58   15:37       48:31
3984  MARK DUNHAM            M4049      257/272       56:12   15:38       48:32
3985  MARLEE DUNHAM          F0909      586/727       56:11   15:38       48:32
3986  MELISA BAUER           F4049      494/596       56:44   15:38       48:32
3987  MACKENZIE DAVIS        F0909      587/727       55:43   15:38       48:34
3988  SHARON BIERMANN        F4049      495/596       49:53   15:38       48:34
3989  MIKAYLA SALAS          F1010      521/616       56:22   15:38       48:34
3990  ELLA BURKE             F1010      522/616       49:53   15:38       48:34
3991  TRICIA COLE            F3039      495/603       51:28   15:39       48:36
3992  KELSEY LUCHTEFELD      F0909      588/727       51:28   15:39       48:36
3993  ODESSA CAMPBELL        F1010      523/616       53:07   15:39       48:36
3994  REBECCA QUICK          F4049      496/596       54:08   15:39       48:37
3995  BROOKE BATSON          F0909      589/727       50:35   15:39       48:37
3996  MORGAN JARMAN          F0909      590/727       50:35   15:39       48:38
3997  GRACE CURRY            F1212      166/192       54:07   15:40       48:40
3998  SONYA CURRY            F4049      497/596       54:09   15:40       48:41
3999  ADRIENNE ROSEU         F7099          3/3       56:07   15:41       48:41
4000  GENA ISRINGHAUSEN      F4049      498/596       53:28   15:41       48:42
4001  ALEXANDRIA JONES       F1111      444/503       53:28   15:41       48:42
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4002  MELISSA SCHELLHASE     F3039      496/603       53:13   15:41       48:43
4003  DIANA GRUBER-HUSTER    F4049      499/596       51:48   15:41       48:43
4004  CAROLINE GROSMAN       F0808      143/174       56:20   15:41       48:43
4005  REESE SCHRAGE          F0107        28/36       56:36   15:41       48:44
4006  KYLEIGH WILLIAMS       F1010      524/616       57:10   15:42       48:44
4007  KARA DELL              F3039      497/603       57:10   15:42       48:44
4008  ALYSSA MCDERMOTT       F0909      591/727       56:21   15:42       48:44
4009  ELLIE PASCHALL         F0808      144/174       56:22   15:42       48:45
4010  GWENDOLYN THOMAS       F0909      592/727       56:22   15:42       48:45
4011  CAROLINE WOODRUFF      F1111      445/503       54:23   15:42       48:45
4012  ANNE-MARIE WOODRUFF    F4049      500/596       54:23   15:42       48:46
4013  TIFFANY PASCHALL       F3039      498/603       56:22   15:42       48:46
4014  NEAH BARNHART          F1519        55/60       50:56   15:42       48:46
4015  GA-DEJAH HYCH          F0909      593/727       50:56   15:42       48:46
4016  SADIE MORTON           F1010      525/616       57:21   15:42       48:47
4017  CASSIE GORECKI         F2029      223/254       51:01   15:42       48:47
4018  AUJAH GRIFFIN          F1111      446/503       57:22   15:42       48:47
4019  HOLLY SCHRAGE          F3039      499/603       56:40   15:42       48:47
4020  DAISHA MOSLEY          F1111      447/503       51:01   15:43       48:47
4021  KIMBERLY DUNSFORD      F2029      224/254       55:48   15:43       48:48
4022  BIANCA PICKER          F4049      501/596       57:22   15:43       48:48
4023  MICHAELA NEELEY        F1519        56/60       56:15   15:43       48:48
4024  SANEL FALE                            0/0       57:15   15:43       48:49
4025  DAWN ROUGGLY           F3039      500/603       57:26   15:43       48:49
4026  TAIYE JOSEPH           F1010      526/616       52:02   15:43       48:49
4027  JOSEPH ANGELIQUE       F3039      501/603       52:02   15:43       48:49
4028  MEDINA KADIVIC         F0909      594/727       57:16   15:44       48:50
4029  SUSIE KILIAN           F5059       83/106       56:00   15:44       48:50
4030  SIERRA WARREN          F1519        57/60       56:40   15:44       48:51
4031  JULEISA BRYANT         F0909      595/727       55:48   15:44       48:51
4032  BREANNA POPE           F1111      448/503       56:57   15:44       48:52
4033  STEPHEN POPE           M3039      143/163       56:57   15:44       48:53
4034  KALAIYA ALFRED         F1010      527/616       55:48   15:45       48:54
4035  TINA LEWIS             F3039      502/603       53:26   15:45       48:54
4036  DEVON LEWIS            M0107        19/19       53:25   15:45       48:54
4037  MIA LEWIS              F1010      528/616       53:27   15:45       48:55
4038  MELISSE MARQUART       F4049      502/596       54:28   15:45       48:55
4039  MARA'J RICE-PIERCE     F1010      529/616       52:09   15:45       48:56
4040  ABBIGAYLE LOVELESS     F1111      449/503       50:14   15:45       48:56
4041  RANA KARGARI           F1010      530/616       54:29   15:45       48:56
4042  HANNAH GATES           F0909      596/727       49:17   15:45       48:56
4043  MELANIE GATES          F3039      503/603       49:17   15:45       48:56
4044  KATHERINE MARQUART     F1010      531/616       54:29   15:46       48:56
4045  CARYN GERSHENSON       F4049      503/596       52:22   15:46       48:58
4046  ANDREW GROSMAN         M3039      144/163       56:36   15:46       48:58
4047  BRETTE GERSHENSON      F0909      597/727       52:23   15:46       48:59
4048  JENNELLE PAVY          F0909      598/727       56:36   15:46       48:59
4049  MIA DAVIS              F1010      532/616       54:14   15:46       48:59
4050  BRITTANY MCFARLAND     F1519        58/60       51:21   15:47       49:00
4051  BRIANNA MCFARLAND      F1111      450/503       51:21   15:47       49:01
4052  HOLLY CARTER           F1111      451/503       56:16   15:47       49:01
4053  AMANDA LYNCH           F1010      533/616       55:47   15:47       49:02
4054  SAM HASLETT            M3039      145/163       50:27   15:47       49:02
4055  JOHN DAVIS             M4049      258/272       54:18   15:47       49:03
4056  MACKENZIE HASLETT      F1111      452/503       50:27   15:48       49:04
4057  RACHEL BYRNE           F1010      534/616       52:47   15:48       49:06
4058  HOLY FIELDS            F2029      225/254       52:48   15:49       49:06
4059  LYDIA LIMMER           F0909      599/727       54:58   15:49       49:08
4060  BAILEY MACKE           F0909      600/727       54:58   15:49       49:08
4061  ROBIN MACKE            F4049      504/596       54:58   15:50       49:09
4062  DANIELLE BEQUETTE      F0909      601/727       56:36   15:50       49:10
4063  ESTHER ROSSI           F0909      602/727       55:07   15:50       49:11
4064  MADELINE JACKSON       F0909      603/727       56:36   15:50       49:11
4065  TIM HANCOCK            M4049      259/272       56:36   15:50       49:11
4066  SARAH ROSSI            F4049      505/596       55:07   15:50       49:11
4067  MADISON LEVY           F1010      535/616       57:29   15:50       49:11
4068  ALEXANDRIA POWELL      F0909      604/727       57:30   15:51       49:14
4069  JOCELYNN HIXSON        F0909      605/727       52:34   15:51       49:14
4070  PAUL WILLIAMS          M4049      260/272       52:34   15:51       49:14
4071  MARY COMPARATO         F4049      506/596       55:05   15:51       49:15
4072  CLAUDIA CHIPLEY        F0808      145/174       55:06   15:52       49:15
4073  MACKENZIE BUTCHEE      F1111      453/503       56:25   15:52       49:16
4074  JACLYN BANSCH          F0808      146/174       52:29   15:52       49:17
4075  JAMIE POPE             F3039      504/603       57:20   15:52       49:17
4076  ALEXIS FALKNER         F0909      606/727       52:30   15:52       49:18
4077  JAN HALL               F6069        15/22       59:16   15:53       49:19
4078  KATE LICKERT           F1010      536/616       56:48   15:53       49:21
4079  TAMARIQ TAYLOR         F1010      537/616       52:35   15:54       49:22
4080  TESSA SANSOUCIE        F0909      607/727       52:49   15:54       49:23
4081  ALLAHJA JACKSON        F1010      538/616       56:03   15:54       49:24
4082  MELISSA LICKERT        F4049      507/596       56:52   15:54       49:24
4083  ERIN NOEL              F4049      508/596       50:12   15:54       49:24
4084  JAMES REED             M4049      261/272       52:47   15:54       49:24
4085  ALISON LYNCH           F4049      509/596       56:10   15:55       49:25
4086  JENNIFER LYLES         F3039      505/603       54:07   15:55       49:25
4087  CHALLIA REED           F0808      147/174       52:46   15:55       49:25
4088  KATHRYN CONATY         F0909      608/727       53:25   15:55       49:26
4089  AMBER AITGILBERS       F2029      226/254       55:23   15:55       49:26
4090  STEPHANIE WASHENKO     F1010      539/616       49:43   15:55       49:27
4091  DEANA MCKELVIE         F3039      506/603       56:24   15:55       49:27
4092  CIERRA CROSS           F0909      609/727       56:24   15:55       49:27
4093  MAGGIE COLLINS         F0808      148/174       55:23   15:55       49:27
4094  TAYLOR FLEMONS         F0808      149/174       49:53   15:55       49:27
4095  MACKENZIE RICHARSON    F0909      610/727       56:41   15:55       49:27
4096  MALAIKA PEDZAYI-FERGUS F0909      611/727       56:25   15:56       49:28
4097  TINA MEYER             F4049      510/596       56:07   15:56       49:28
4098  DORINDA PEYTON         F3039      507/603       56:42   15:56       49:28
4099  ZYKIAH WILLIAMS        F1010      540/616       56:07   15:56       49:28
4100  MAGGIE SMITH                          0/0       50:07   15:56       49:29
4101  RACHEL ZUELLIG         F2029      227/254       52:12   15:56       49:29
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4102  TONAE FLEMONS          F3039      508/603       49:53   15:56       49:29
4103  MADELINE PEYTON        F0909      612/727       56:42   15:56       49:29
4104  BRITTNEY CAMPBELL      F1111      454/503       54:07   15:56       49:29
4105  SALEMA AL-BAAJ         F1010      541/616       50:07   15:56       49:29
4106  JAZMIN WOODCOX         F1010      542/616       52:12   15:56       49:30
4107  SHEILA GRUENDER        F5059       84/106       56:55   15:57       49:32
4108  EMILY MEADOWS          F1111      455/503       56:55   15:57       49:32
4109  CASSIE KERTZ           F1010      543/616       57:11   15:57       49:32
4110  DEBBIE TUGGLE                         0/0       57:58   15:58       49:34
4111  CHRISTOPHER KERTZ      M3039      146/163       57:17   15:58       49:34
4112  PATTI COLLINS          F4049      511/596       55:32   15:58       49:36
4113  KACEY LUETKEMYER       F2029      228/254       56:41   15:59       49:37
4114  SARAH AL-BAAJ          F3039      509/603       50:15   15:59       49:37
4115  KRISTI LUETKEMYER      F5059       85/106       56:42   15:59       49:38
4116  MORGAN BARNUM          F1010      544/616       56:42   15:59       49:38
4117  RONDA KERTZ            F4049      512/596       57:17   15:59       49:38
4118  STEPHANIE DIGIROLAMO   F3039      510/603       52:51   16:00       49:40
4119  KATLIN KINCAID         F0909      613/727       52:50   16:00       49:40
4120  BRIA MCGINNIS          F0909      614/727       56:20   16:00       49:42
4121  JOHN CATLOW            M3039      147/163       57:37   16:01       49:44
4122  DIONNE HOLLINS         F4049      513/596       53:40   16:01       49:44
4123  ELLEN HOLLINS          F1111      456/503       53:40   16:01       49:44
4124  GRACIE CATLOW          F0107        29/36       57:37   16:01       49:44
4125  FAITH RUNGE            F1010      545/616       56:22   16:01       49:45
4126  BEDRIAH AL KUREETI     F1010      546/616       55:19   16:01       49:46
4127  EMILY FOREHAND         F1010      547/616       51:11   16:02       49:49
4128  AMY POWELL             F3039      511/603       56:26   16:02       49:49
4129  HOPE DESMOND           F1212      167/192       58:13   16:02       49:49
4130  MEGAN AMOS             F1111      457/503       56:26   16:03       49:49
4131  AUDRIANNA BLACK        F0909      615/727       52:59   16:03       49:50
4132  RACHEL SELL            F0909      616/727       50:19   16:03       49:52
4133  WARD COOK              M3039      148/163       52:12   16:03       49:52
4134  EMMA LIKERT            F0808      150/174       51:32   16:03       49:52
4135  LINDSAY RITCHIE        F2029      229/254       53:59   16:03       49:52
4136  REBECCA ROBINSON       F1212      168/192       50:52   16:04       49:53
4137  HEATHER BURRIS         F1010      548/616       56:02   16:04       49:55
4138  ANITA KELLUM           F0808      151/174       52:37   16:05       49:56
4139  EUGENE WEATHERSPOON    M1519        18/19       56:11   16:05       49:57
4140  AMINA AL-HAMDANI       F1010      549/616       53:59   16:05       49:57
4141  KAILYNN WEATHERSPOON   F0909      617/727       56:12   16:05       49:58
4142  KAREN DICKINSON        F3039      512/603       55:01   16:05       49:58
4143  HAYLEE STRUCKHOFF      F0909      618/727       57:00   16:05       49:58
4144  LAURA DICKINSON        F0808      152/174       55:02   16:05       49:58
4145  SARA WHITE             F2029      230/254       57:00   16:05       49:58
4146  BAILEY APPAZELLER      F0909      619/727       51:38   16:05       49:58
4147  SCHAHNA SANSOUCIE      F2029      231/254       53:25   16:06       49:59
4148  JESSICA ORTIZ          F1314      109/125       51:04   16:06       50:02
4149  MARIA GARSED           F3039      513/603       52:38   16:07       50:02
4150  ARICK TUHRO            M3039      149/163       58:31   16:07       50:04
4151  ABIGAIL RIGGS          F1212      169/192       54:30   16:07       50:05
4152  AMY KLOPSTEIN          F2029      232/254       53:36   16:08       50:05
4153  SAVANNAH TUHRO         F0107        30/36       58:31   16:08       50:05
4154  MADDIE TROTIER         F1212      170/192       53:36   16:08       50:06
4155  XANDER CLIFFORD        M2029        51/54       55:45   16:08       50:07
4156  KIRAH MAGEE            F1314      110/125       53:24   16:08       50:07
4157  TRINITY ADAMS          F1010      550/616       55:47   16:09       50:09
4158  ANGELA GRADY           F3039      514/603       53:53   16:09       50:09
4159  MADISON GRADY          F0909      620/727       53:53   16:09       50:10
4160  ANGEL LEWIS            F1111      458/503       51:34   16:09       50:10
4161  NORMAN DUEKER          M3039      150/163       56:07   16:10       50:12
4162  JESSICA SCHEER         F1111      459/503       54:59   16:10       50:13
4163  RACHEL BARBER          F1010      551/616       55:00   16:10       50:14
4164  EMILLEY BOOTH          F1314      111/125       53:31   16:11       50:14
4165  CLAIRE WEHKING         F1212      171/192       51:35   16:11       50:15
4166  HEATHER PISKOROWSKI    F3039      515/603       53:18   16:12       50:18
4167  MADDIE KANERVA         F0909      621/727       55:59   16:12       50:18
4168  SANDY WEISS            F4049      514/596       55:58   16:12       50:19
4169  ELIZABETH LAWLOR       F0909      622/727       55:23   16:12       50:20
4170  AYANNA LYLES           F0909      623/727       53:19   16:13       50:22
4171  TILINA CLARK           F0909      624/727       54:32   16:14       50:26
4172  SYDNEY KIRCHOFF        F0909      625/727       57:27   16:15       50:27
4173  ROSE BRUEMMER          F5059       86/106       53:43   16:15       50:27
4174  SKYLA FABER            F1010      552/616       56:22   16:15       50:27
4175  DAWN INMAN             F4049      515/596       54:49   16:15       50:28
4176  ALLIE INMAN            F0909      626/727       54:49   16:15       50:29
4177  HOLLY DUNHAM           F0909      627/727       55:36   16:16       50:30
4178  CRISHA DUNHAM          F3039      516/603       55:37   16:16       50:31
4179  CHRISTINE KIRCHOFF     F4049      516/596       57:31   16:16       50:31
4180  MELISSA GOVERO         F3039      517/603       52:54   16:16       50:31
4181  DEANNA DUNCAN          F4049      517/596       52:53   16:16       50:31
4182  KARA DUNCAN            F1111      460/503       52:54   16:16       50:32
4183  MAGGIE GOUGH           F1010      553/616       55:37   16:17       50:33
4184  EMME SANDERS           F0909      628/727       54:29   16:18       50:36
4185  MEGAN BRUENGER         F1111      461/503       52:22   16:18       50:37
4186  TED SANOTEK            M3039      151/163       54:27   16:18       50:38
4187  CHRISTINE SCHINDLER    F4049      518/596       54:32   16:18       50:38
4188  JUHI MODH              F0909      629/727       57:12   16:18       50:38
4189  NEHAL MODH             M4049      262/272       57:13   16:18       50:39
4190  KRISTIAN AKINS         F0808      153/174       57:14   16:19       50:40
4191  MELINDA FLEMING        F3039      518/603       55:18   16:19       50:42
4192  NADIA WASHINGTON       F0808      154/174       54:13   16:20       50:42
4193  MALLORY POORMAN        F0909      630/727       54:14   16:20       50:43
4194  MIA SCHINDLER          F0909      631/727       54:32   16:20       50:43
4195  ZOE TURNER             F0909      632/727       54:15   16:20       50:44
4196  TIM POORMAN            M4049      263/272       54:15   16:20       50:44
4197  KATE GOUGH             F4049      519/596       55:49   16:20       50:44
4198  ROBERT TINDALL         F4049      520/596       57:58   16:20       50:45
4199  LAVRYN MASON           F0107        31/36       54:28   16:21       50:45
4200  ROBERTA SOYSTER        F6069        16/22       54:28   16:21       50:46
4201  LYDIA OSTROM           F1010      554/616       57:24   16:21       50:47
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4202  JOSILYN SOBOL          F0909      633/727       53:50   16:21       50:48
4203  SHERYL PATTON          F3039      519/603       52:20   16:22       50:50
4204  LILA TAYLOR            F0909      634/727       56:53   16:22       50:51
4205  ANNE O'BRIEN           F4049      521/596       57:49   16:22       50:51
4206  JOLENE SOBEL           F4049      522/596       53:53   16:22       50:51
4207  JESSICA CARTER         F1010      555/616       57:57   16:23       50:52
4208  JESSICA ROBBERS        F0909      635/727       58:24   16:23       50:52
4209  DAVE CUPP              M6069          2/4       57:32   16:23       50:53
4210  DYMOND BURNETT         F1314      112/125       54:46   16:23       50:53
4211  TONYA GASPER           F3039      520/603       54:47   16:23       50:54
4212  DEJLA MUJKIC           F2029      233/254       59:22   16:24       50:56
4213  BECKY LONG             F3039      521/603       58:15   16:24       50:57
4214  PAULA SENGL            F4049      523/596       52:11   16:25       50:59
4215  JERMIE BISHOP          M3039      152/163       57:25   16:25       51:00
4216  EMMA BISHOP            F0909      636/727       57:25   16:25       51:00
4217  EMILIE MEYER           F0107        32/36       56:17   16:25       51:00
4218  KARIN JACKSON          F3039      522/603       55:54   16:25       51:00
4219  KATELYN JACKSON        F0909      637/727       55:54   16:25       51:01
4220  BRITTANY GEORGE        F0909      638/727       56:19   16:26       51:02
4221  ELISE WOLF             F1010      556/616       58:35   16:26       51:03
4222  REBECCA MANDERNACH     F0909      639/727       59:10   16:27       51:05
4223  CHRISTINE MEYER        F4049      524/596       56:23   16:27       51:05
4224  CORI MAXEY             F1111      462/503       57:45   16:27       51:06
4225  SHARLETTA WILLIAMS     F3039      523/603       59:32   16:27       51:06
4226  PATTI CLOUD            F6069        17/22       59:12   16:27       51:06
4227  ROBIN GEORGE           F4049      525/596       56:23   16:28       51:07
4228  CARLEY CINE            F1010      557/616       52:19   16:28       51:07
4229  MIA FOOTE              F0909      640/727       57:47   16:28       51:08
4230  LEXI SILVIA            F0909      641/727       54:52   16:28       51:08
4231  LADONNA BARNETT        F4049      526/596       59:32   16:28       51:08
4232  HEATHER SILVIA         F3039      524/603       54:52   16:28       51:08
4233  BRIDGET WEEKS          F0909      642/727       51:20   16:28       51:08
4234  GABRIELLA REGALADO     F0909      643/727       51:21   16:28       51:09
4235  TAYLOR-SIMONE PRINCE   F1010      558/616       57:50   16:28       51:09
4236  CARLTON PRINCE         M3039      153/163       57:49   16:28       51:09
4237  ELIZABETH HELLMANN     F3039      525/603       58:27   16:28       51:09
4238  KATE ALLARIA           F3039      526/603       52:42   16:28       51:09
4239  ARIANNA NEWELL         F0909      644/727       52:42   16:28       51:10
4240  JULIE SIMONSON         F4049      527/596       56:41   16:29       51:10
4241  HANNAH SIMONSON        F1111      463/503       56:42   16:29       51:12
4242  ALAN BLOOM             M5059        42/43       53:22   16:29       51:12
4243  COLLEEN ODLE           F3039      527/603       57:53   16:29       51:13
4244  SHELBY WHITLOCK        F0909      645/727       52:36   16:29       51:13
4245  KATIE TELKER           F0909      646/727       52:36   16:30       51:14
4246  JIM MCBRIDE            M3039      154/163       52:59   16:30       51:16
4247  MAHALIA WADE-FLUKER    F1212      172/192       55:37   16:31       51:18
4248  KARLYE MURRAY          F0909      647/727       58:50   16:31       51:19
4249  EMMA CHRISTOFERSON     F1010      559/616       57:04   16:32       51:19
4250  JAYNE MACKE            F1111      464/503       57:04   16:32       51:19
4251  ZOE SCHARDAN           F1111      465/503       57:04   16:32       51:20
4252  BRIANA THOMAS          F1111      466/503       54:37   16:32       51:21
4253  JESSICA CRIM           F2029      234/254       54:37   16:32       51:22
4254  NYA MARTIN             F1111      467/503       53:38   16:32       51:22
4255  ISABELLA POVINELLI     F0909      648/727       55:23   16:33       51:23
4256  LIZETTE ALVAREZ        F4049      528/596       55:24   16:33       51:23
4257  DANIEL MAYER           M3039      155/163       58:57   16:33       51:24
4258  JUSTYNE MAYER          F1010      560/616       58:57   16:33       51:24
4259  MAKAYLA PARKER-KNIGHTE F1212      173/192       53:27   16:33       51:24
4260  TRACEY WALDRON         F3039      528/603       53:46   16:34       51:28
4261  CONNIE RYAN-SIMKO      F5059       87/106       58:39   16:34       51:29
4262  JORDAN MERLI           F1010      561/616       58:40   16:35       51:29
4263  LISA BOCCI             F5059       88/106       58:40   16:35       51:29
4264  ALLYSON IMO            F0909      649/727       56:00   16:35       51:30
4265  PATRICIA TALLEY        F5059       89/106       52:25   16:35       51:31
4266  KATHERINE TALLEY       F0808      155/174       52:25   16:35       51:31
4267  JENNIFER ROBBERS       F4049      529/596       59:04   16:35       51:32
4268  DEANIA BROWN           F1111      468/503       53:38   16:36       51:33
4269  CHRISTINE FIEHLER      F4049      530/596       57:12   16:36       51:35
4270  ZOLEAYKAH WHITTAKER    F3039      529/603       53:41   16:37       51:36
4271  DAHLIA HADDAD          F1111      469/503       55:08   16:37       51:38
4272  AMBER DAHLE            F3039      530/603       56:07   16:38       51:38
4273  SYDNEY DAHLE           F1111      470/503       56:07   16:38       51:38
4274  MELINDA GUMMERSHEIMER  F3039      531/603       53:34   16:38       51:39
4275  ELEANOR SMITH          F1212      174/192       59:18   16:38       51:41
4276  KELSEY MCDERMOTT       F1010      562/616       59:18   16:39       51:41
4277  LESLIE WHITLOCK        F4049      531/596       53:05   16:39       51:42
4278  MAYA SHETTY            F1010      563/616       55:12   16:39       51:42
4279  OLIVIA URBAN           F0909      650/727       59:15   16:39       51:43
4280  DIANA URBAN            F4049      532/596       59:18   16:40       51:46
4281  TAYLOR BROCKMAN        F0909      651/727       57:41   16:41       51:48
4282  CHRISTY BROOKS         F3039      532/603       53:13   16:42       51:51
4283  KENYA LOYD             F1212      175/192       58:52   16:43       51:54
4284  KRISTY THOMSON         F4049      533/596       59:53   16:43       51:54
4285  RAYNESHIA BANNISTER    F1212      176/192       58:52   16:43       51:55
4286  LISA DUTY              F1212      177/192     1:00:18   16:43       51:55
4287  KAYLEE ZIEGLER         F1111      471/503     1:00:15   16:43       51:56
4288  CAROLYN KRAMKAUSKI     F2029      235/254       55:05   16:43       51:56
4289  NAIYA WALTON           F1010      564/616       55:06   16:44       51:57
4290  MADELINE WALD          F0909      652/727       52:00   16:45       52:00
4291  EILEEN WALD            F4049      534/596       52:00   16:45       52:00
4292  CHRISTY SEIDEL         F3039      533/603       57:27   16:45       52:01
4293  COLLEEN WILSON         F4049      535/596       57:28   16:45       52:02
4294  KENDALL COLLINS        M2029        52/54       55:39   16:46       52:03
4295  SAPPHIRE BOWENS        F1212      178/192       59:44   16:46       52:03
4296  OLIVIA CADAMEY         F0909      653/727       58:26   16:46       52:04
4297  DALICIA ANTHONY        F1010      565/616       55:09   16:46       52:04
4298  KATHARINE WAGER        F2029      236/254       55:08   16:46       52:04
4299  TANYA MARGULIS         F2029      237/254       59:45   16:46       52:05
4300  SOPHIE BARFIELD        F0909      654/727       56:34   16:46       52:05
4301  TIM WALSH              M3039      156/163       54:55   16:46       52:05
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4302  TRACY SZERZINSKI       F3039      534/603       56:35   16:46       52:05
4303  KAITLYN HARGRAVE       F1010      566/616       54:56   16:46       52:06
4304  SCHYLR WALKER          F0909      655/727       57:20   16:47       52:06
4305  ANGELICA ROBERTSON     F1212      179/192       55:10   16:47       52:07
4306  ARYA CADAMEY           F3039      535/603       58:30   16:47       52:07
4307  JOHN RIGGS             M6069          3/4       56:33   16:47       52:07
4308  LATRICIA COLLINS                      0/0       55:39   16:47       52:08
4309  LUBERTA LYTLE          F4049      536/596       58:34   16:47       52:08
4310  HALEY HUMPHRES         F1314      113/125       56:56   16:47       52:08
4311  DENNIS LANHAM          M3039      157/163       57:53   16:47       52:09
4312  SHAYLA PORTER          F0909      656/727       55:40   16:47       52:09
4313  THERESA SCHAEFER       F3039      536/603       55:40   16:47       52:09
4314  KIMBERLY LANHAM        F0909      657/727       57:53   16:48       52:10
4315  RUTH FOUNTAIN          F5059       90/106       58:35   16:48       52:11
4316  ANDREA JOHNSON         F0909      658/727       58:34   16:48       52:11
4317  MARLANA BRUEGGERMANN   F0909      659/727       58:34   16:48       52:11
4318  REBECCA COONCE         F1010      567/616     1:00:38   16:49       52:15
4319  TERRI JACKSON          F4049      537/596       55:11   16:50       52:18
4320  BETH MELDAHL           F2029      238/254       55:17   16:51       52:18
4321  ARMYAIH BRITTON        F0909      660/727       55:18   16:51       52:20
4322  ALLYSON MONROE         F0808      156/174       55:40   16:51       52:22
4323  HEATHER MONROE         F3039      537/603       55:40   16:52       52:22
4324  ABIGAIL BUTEL          F0909      661/727       58:51   16:52       52:22
4325  JENNIFER COONCE        F3039      538/603     1:00:45   16:52       52:23
4326  SARAH PORTER           F1519        59/60       53:05   16:53       52:26
4327  AUTUMN SCOBY           F1111      472/503       55:01   16:53       52:27
4328  SHARDE ROBINSON        F1314      114/125       55:48   16:53       52:28
4329  FELICIA ABBOTT         F2029      239/254       53:33   16:54       52:28
4330  NICOLE JOINER          F1010      568/616       58:32   16:54       52:29
4331  MARGARET BRUENGER      F4049      538/596       54:14   16:54       52:29
4332  TAMMY JOINER           F4049      539/596       58:33   16:54       52:29
4333  ANGELA SCOBY           F3039      539/603       55:04   16:54       52:29
4334  PRECIOUS ISOM          F0909      662/727       56:08   16:54       52:30
4335  EMILY LAIBEN           F0909      663/727       58:20   16:55       52:31
4336  EMILY PODORSKI         F1010      569/616       55:16   16:55       52:31
4337  MARISA PHEGLEY         F1111      473/503       55:53   16:55       52:32
4338  CORINNE BARTON         F1111      474/503       53:05   16:55       52:32
4339  ROBIN MCCLAIN          F4049      540/596       53:05   16:55       52:32
4340  MAURA PODORSKI         F1314      115/125       55:17   16:55       52:32
4341  ALICIA OGLESBY         F3039      540/603       56:11   16:55       52:33
4342  JILL RUND              F3039      541/603       59:50   16:56       52:34
4343  ALLYSON RYAN           F3039      542/603       59:50   16:56       52:36
4344  VICTORIA WEAVER        F1111      475/503     1:01:15   16:57       52:37
4345  FALLON MONEYMAKER      F1010      570/616       54:36   16:57       52:38
4346  BRYAN FRENZEL          M4049      264/272       56:05   16:57       52:40
4347  ANNA FRENZEL           F0909      664/727       56:05   16:58       52:40
4348  WARREN PHEGLEY         M4049      265/272       56:02   16:58       52:41
4349  KAYLEE KISHKA          F1111      476/503     1:01:19   16:58       52:41
4350  JORDYN GUY             F1010      571/616       59:47   16:58       52:41
4351  CAROL WILK             F3039      543/603     1:00:43   16:58       52:41
4352  KATIE WILK             F0909      665/727     1:00:43   16:58       52:42
4353  LISA PADGITT           F4049      541/596     1:00:47   16:58       52:42
4354  CYNTHIA SADDLER        F0909      666/727       59:52   16:59       52:45
4355  DANIELLE SADDLER                      0/0       59:54   17:00       52:47
4356  JENNIFER MANN          F4049      542/596       54:48   17:00       52:48
4357  AISHA COWAN            F3039      544/603       59:54   17:00       52:48
4358  FRANCHESCA GINDLER     F3039      545/603       57:56   17:00       52:49
4359  SAMANTHA GINDLER       F0909      667/727       57:55   17:00       52:49
4360  TAYLOR BRUCE           F1111      477/503       56:34   17:01       52:51
4361  STEFANIE FORSYTHE      F3039      546/603     1:00:53   17:01       52:51
4362  ALISHA OETTING         F3039      547/603       56:24   17:01       52:51
4363  MICHELLE JARMAN        F4049      543/596       54:51   17:01       52:52
4364  ARIEL BARBEE           F1010      572/616       55:05   17:02       52:53
4365  JESSICA WOULFE         F3039      548/603     1:01:28   17:03       52:56
4366  MARGARET CAPIZZI       F5059       91/106     1:01:28   17:03       52:56
4367  ANIYA TROTTER          F1010      573/616       55:06   17:04       53:01
4368  ANNIE BREUNIG          F0909      668/727     1:01:33   17:04       53:02
4369  ANGELA BYRNE           F3039      549/603     1:00:39   17:05       53:03
4370  STEPHANIE SCHWANTNER   F3039      550/603       57:40   17:05       53:03
4371  OLIVIA BYRNE           F0909      669/727     1:00:39   17:05       53:04
4372  OLIVIA SCHWANTNER      F0107        33/36       57:40   17:05       53:04
4373  JENNA YIM              F0909      670/727       57:24   17:06       53:05
4374  MELANIE CHASTEEN       F1111      478/503       55:20   17:06       53:06
4375  MELISSA CHASTEEN       F4049      544/596       55:20   17:06       53:06
4376  JUSTIN BREDENKOETTER   M2029        53/54       55:55   17:06       53:07
4377  LINSEY SPARKS          F1010      574/616     1:00:07   17:06       53:07
4378  ROSALIE HICKS          F1010      575/616       55:55   17:06       53:08
4379  CAROLINE RAMOS         F0909      671/727       59:35   17:07       53:09
4380  CLAVDIA RAMOS          F3039      551/603       59:35   17:07       53:09
4381  KIMBERLY YIN           F3039      552/603       57:35   17:09       53:15
4382  QUIANA JEFFERSON       F1314      116/125       57:13   17:10       53:20
4383  JEANNE SCHOBER         F5059       92/106       57:13   17:11       53:21
4384  QUIANDRA JEFFERSON     F1010      576/616       57:13   17:11       53:22
4385  SKYLAR VAN DRIEL       F1010      577/616       54:43   17:12       53:26
4386  SOPHIE BURNS           F0909      672/727       55:26   17:12       53:26
4387  COURTNEY HALL          F0808      157/174       58:22   17:13       53:28
4388  AMANDA LEGRAND         F2029      240/254       58:21   17:13       53:28
4389  CHRIS URBAN            M4049      266/272     1:01:04   17:14       53:30
4390  ALYSSA MODLIN          F0909      673/727       55:26   17:14       53:30
4391  BRE WESTBROOK          F0909      674/727       58:43   17:14       53:31
4392  STACIE SCOTT           F3039      553/603       55:55   17:14       53:32
4393  AMANDA RHODES          F0808      158/174     1:01:14   17:14       53:33
4394  CAMRYN SCOTT           F0909      675/727       55:55   17:14       53:33
4395  ANGELA RHODES          F3039      554/603     1:01:15   17:14       53:33
4396  RACHEL LOEB            F2029      241/254       58:47   17:15       53:33
4397  KELSEY RANDLE          F0909      676/727       54:48   17:15       53:35
4398  SARAH WELSCH           F2029      242/254       58:54   17:15       53:36
4399  CHRISTINA VAN DRIEL    F3039      555/603       54:49   17:16       53:37
4400  MELANIE TURNAGE        F3039      556/603       59:38   17:16       53:37
4401  CHANTELL MASON         F2029      243/254       59:38   17:16       53:38
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4402  KAREE HUSTEDDE         F1212      180/192       55:13   17:16       53:38
4403  EMMA HOLT              F0808      159/174       57:09   17:17       53:40
4404  SAMANTHA HOLT          F3039      557/603       57:09   17:17       53:41
4405  JENNY BONDY            F3039      558/603     1:00:56   17:18       53:43
4406  HANNAH BRUEGGEMANN     F1212      181/192       55:41   17:19       53:46
4407  ISABELLA PERTERSON     F1212      182/192       55:42   17:19       53:46
4408  ASHLEY ALEXANDER       F0909      677/727       55:13   17:19       53:49
4409  CAMERON WHINERY        M1314        29/29       53:57   17:20       53:50
4410  REGINA MORONES         F4049      545/596       55:16   17:20       53:50
4411  MARIA HUMPHREY         F4049      546/596       54:14   17:20       53:51
4412  KRISTINA HUMPHREY      F1010      578/616       54:14   17:20       53:51
4413  JIM MORGAN             F4049      547/596       57:36   17:20       53:51
4414  EMILY WHINERY          F0909      678/727     1:02:10   17:21       53:53
4415  KATIE CASTLAUX         F3039      559/603       57:10   17:21       53:54
4416  JAZMINE BATES          F0909      679/727     1:00:05   17:21       53:54
4417  EMILY WHINERY          F0909      680/727     1:02:14   17:22       53:57
4418  CARLA CASPER           F1010      579/616       58:47   17:22       53:57
4419  KALEY SCHNEIDER        F0909      681/727     1:00:39   17:22       53:57
4420  JENNIFER WHINERY       F4049      548/596     1:02:14   17:22       53:57
4421  KRYSTAN SULLIVAN       F0808      160/174       55:31   17:22       53:57
4422  MELISSA SULLIVAN       F4049      549/596       55:32   17:22       53:58
4423  JANEE BRENNECKE        F4049      550/596       58:57   17:23       53:59
4424  JULIA PULCHER          F1010      580/616     1:00:44   17:24       54:01
4425  STEPHANIE MORGAN       F4049      551/596       57:46   17:24       54:02
4426  THERESE WALDSCHMIDT    F4049      552/596     1:00:44   17:24       54:02
4427  CARLY WOMACK           F0909      682/727       56:59   17:25       54:06
4428  ZACH BOBE              M1519        19/19       56:59   17:25       54:06
4429  ALIESHA PRATHER        F1010      581/616     1:00:25   17:28       54:15
4430  MARILEE WHITE          F0909      683/727     1:00:25   17:28       54:15
4431  MAKALA REID            F1010      582/616     1:00:25   17:28       54:16
4432  JOE DAVISON            M3039      158/163     1:00:24   17:28       54:16
4433  KATELYN NEELEY         F1010      583/616     1:01:46   17:29       54:18
4434  KELLY NEELEY           F4049      553/596     1:01:46   17:29       54:19
4435  CRYSTAL LEWIS          F3039      560/603     1:00:28   17:29       54:19
4436  PAM MANDELL            F4049      554/596     1:02:23   17:31       54:23
4437  REBECCA GREEN          F4049      555/596       59:20   17:33       54:29
4438  CASSIE SCHULENBURG     F2029      244/254     1:02:23   17:33       54:30
4439  MADISON SCHUE          F1111      479/503       56:24   17:33       54:32
4440  MAKORE RASHKIS         F1010      584/616       59:22   17:34       54:32
4441  MYESHA COLLINS         F1010      585/616     1:00:26   17:34       54:34
4442  KAMERYN DAVIS          F0909      684/727       56:44   17:36       54:40
4443  SHOSHANA WOLFE         F0808      161/174     1:02:02   17:36       54:41
4444  TERESA JONES           F4049      556/596       56:44   17:36       54:41
4445  MICHELLE WOLFE         F4049      557/596     1:02:02   17:37       54:42
4446  CAMIELLE CARTER        F0909      685/727       54:42   17:37       54:42
4447  TINA MOSLEY            F4049      558/596       55:04   17:37       54:43
4448  VONDA TEMPORAL         F4049      559/596       59:59   17:39       54:50
4449  ANNA TEMPORAL          F1010      586/616       59:58   17:39       54:51
4450  HANNAH CALVERT         F1111      480/503     1:01:06   17:40       54:51
4451  JANAE KENNELL          F1314      117/125       55:04   17:41       54:55
4452  ERICA PRIEST           F3039      561/603       56:27   17:41       54:56
4453  RACHEL WILBANKS        F0909      686/727       56:27   17:41       54:57
4454  PAM BATES              F3039      562/603     1:01:09   17:41       54:57
4455  HEATHER ERWINE         F3039      563/603     1:01:46   17:42       54:59
4456  JESSICA LESH           F1519        60/60       57:23   17:44       55:04
4457  KRISTA WALDRON         F0909      687/727       57:23   17:44       55:05
4458  JILL BAER              F3039      564/603       57:06   17:45       55:08
4459  SAVANNAH BAER          F1010      587/616       57:06   17:45       55:08
4460  ALISSA MYERS           F0808      162/174     1:01:31   17:46       55:10
4461  JOELLA GILLESPIE       F1314      118/125       57:11   17:46       55:11
4462  ANDREA MYERS           F2029      245/254     1:01:33   17:46       55:12
4463  KATHLEEN SCHUE         F4049      560/596       57:07   17:47       55:14
4464  GERRI STALLWORTH       F3039      565/603       58:36   17:48       55:16
4465  ANIYA WAYNE            F1314      119/125       57:11   17:48       55:17
4466  MADELYNN TURNER        F0909      688/727       55:36   17:48       55:18
4467  MARIE WRIGHT           F4049      561/596       55:36   17:48       55:18
4468  CHELSEY ULLERY         F0909      689/727     1:01:54   17:49       55:21
4469  LAURIE MILLER          F3039      566/603     1:01:54   17:51       55:26
4470  DESTINY MOSLEY         F1212      183/192       59:29   17:53       55:32
4471  EBONY DAVIS            F1212      184/192       59:29   17:55       55:37
4472  HANNAH LACY            F1010      588/616     1:00:33   17:55       55:38
4473  NANCY LACY             F4049      562/596     1:00:35   17:55       55:40
4474  LOUIS THOMPSON         M3039      159/163       57:19   17:56       55:43
4475  CHLOE LOTT             F0808      163/174       57:19   17:57       55:44
4476  RYA FLEMING            F1111      481/503       58:37   17:58       55:48
4477  KIM GREMAUD            F4049      563/596     1:01:01   17:58       55:48
4478  LIZBETH GARCIA         F1010      589/616     1:01:01   17:58       55:48
4479  MEGAN JENKINS          F1010      590/616     1:01:01   17:58       55:49
4480  LADONNA FARACI         F3039      567/603     1:03:38   18:00       55:53
4481  KATIE GIPPERICH        F1314      120/125     1:04:34   18:00       55:54
4482  SARAH WHITFORD         F0909      690/727     1:03:04   18:01       55:57
4483  RILEY MITCHELL         F0909      691/727     1:03:10   18:02       56:02
4484  CURTIS LEES            M6069          4/4       58:12   18:03       56:04
4485  JOEY RINEHART          M0808        10/11       58:12   18:03       56:04
4486  TRAVIS BIVINS          M4049      267/272     1:04:44   18:05       56:10
4487  TIFFANY BIVINS         F1111      482/503     1:04:43   18:05       56:10
4488  MARTHA RICE            F3039      568/603     1:02:14   18:08       56:19
4489  ALATHEA RICE           F0909      692/727     1:02:14   18:08       56:20
4490  SHELBY PRICE           F1010      591/616     1:02:30   18:08       56:20
4491  DEBBIE PRICE           F3039      569/603     1:02:31   18:08       56:21
4492  KEVIN BROTHERTON       M4049      268/272     1:00:00   18:09       56:21
4493  HALEY BROTHERTON       F0909      693/727     1:00:00   18:09       56:22
4494  TONYA BLOUNT           F4049      564/596       56:44   18:09       56:22
4495  GRACE RASCHE           F1010      592/616       58:39   18:09       56:22
4496  MADDIE ROWAN           F0107        34/36       58:39   18:09       56:23
4497  LAURA ISOM             F3039      570/603     1:03:39   18:10       56:25
4498  ALY CATLOW             F1010      593/616     1:04:20   18:13       56:35
4499  PEGGY STEIN            F5059       93/106     1:03:35   18:14       56:38
4500  TIERA BROWN            F1111      483/503     1:03:25   18:15       56:42
4501  ARDEN TAYLOR           F1111      484/503     1:03:26   18:16       56:43
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4502  RAMSEY-HALIA DEMIROVIC F1010      594/616     1:02:55   18:16       56:45
4503  JADEN HAYNES           F1111      485/503       59:55   18:16       56:45
4504  SARAH FRANCOIS         F3039      571/603     1:03:32   18:16       56:45
4505  GABRIELLE FRANCOIS     F0107        35/36     1:03:32   18:17       56:46
4506  DEB ALDRICH            F4049      565/596       59:06   18:17       56:48
4507  ALISSA ROWAN           F3039      572/603       59:06   18:18       56:49
4508  SIARRA MOULTRIE        F0909      694/727     1:02:54   18:18       56:50
4509  EMILY ASHLOCK          F0808      164/174     1:03:19   18:18       56:50
4510  DREW BRASWELL          M1111        24/24     1:04:03   18:18       56:50
4511  TIMOTHY CONNOLLY       M3039      160/163     1:04:30   18:18       56:50
4512  SARA BRASWELL          F4049      566/596     1:04:03   18:18       56:50
4513  ALEXIS MALLON          F0909      695/727       57:13   18:18       56:51
4514  DEBBIE MALLON          F4049      567/596       57:13   18:18       56:51
4515  HEATHER CONNOLLY       F3039      573/603     1:04:30   18:18       56:52
4516  JESSIE SONDAG          F2029      246/254     1:03:03   18:19       56:55
4517  JAZMINE BATES          F0909      696/727     1:03:07   18:20       56:56
4518  TAYLOR SANDERS         F0909      697/727     1:03:21   18:20       56:57
4519  LYDIA THIEMS           F0808      165/174     1:03:50   18:21       56:59
4520  TAMMY CARTER           F4049      568/596     1:04:30   18:21       56:59
4521  JULIA KALB             F3039      574/603     1:03:51   18:21       57:00
4522  CHRIS DEBOURGE         M3039      161/163     1:05:27   18:21       57:00
4523  ANAVERA MALASI         F0909      698/727       58:41   18:21       57:01
4524  RACHEL ROSIER          F3039      575/603       58:46   18:22       57:02
4525  PAYTON HUSMAN          F1010      595/616     1:03:35   18:23       57:07
4526  BRENDA PODORSKI        F4049      569/596       59:52   18:24       57:07
4527  MAKENA NORRIS          F0808      166/174     1:04:35   18:24       57:09
4528  KASSIDY RANEY          F0909      699/727       58:23   18:24       57:09
4529  IESHA COLLINS          F0808      167/174     1:03:03   18:25       57:11
4530  DEANNA BRAY            F4049      570/596       59:36   18:25       57:11
4531  ANGIE LANCASTER        F4049      571/596     1:03:45   18:25       57:13
4532  JOHN CUPP              M4049      269/272     1:03:55   18:26       57:14
4533  RUTH ANN CUPP          F6069        18/22     1:03:55   18:26       57:15
4534  MCKAYLA SYKES          F1111      486/503       58:27   18:26       57:16
4535  JHAYLA MCNAMEE         F1010      596/616     1:04:16   18:27       57:18
4536  BRITTANY ZWEIFEL       F0909      700/727     1:05:18   18:28       57:21
4537  PAM MILLER             F4049      572/596     1:05:20   18:28       57:23
4538  STEPHANIE BOUVIER      F0909      701/727     1:05:46   18:29       57:23
4539  VICKI BOUVIER          F4049      573/596     1:05:46   18:29       57:23
4540  LEON BOUNER            M5059        43/43     1:05:47   18:29       57:24
4541  AMY DEBOURGE           F3039      576/603     1:05:27   18:29       57:24
4542  HALEIGH DEBOURGE       F1010      597/616     1:05:55   18:30       57:28
4543  MARY THOMPSON          F1111      487/503     1:02:49   18:31       57:31
4544  RACHEL WIEBE           F1010      598/616     1:05:20   18:31       57:32
4545  LAURI THOMPSON         F4049      574/596     1:02:51   18:31       57:32
4546  TAMRA TAYLOR           F4049      575/596       59:13   18:33       57:37
4547  HANNAH TAYLOR          F1010      599/616       59:13   18:33       57:38
4548  EMILY CALLISON         F2029      247/254     1:01:51   18:34       57:39
4549  KAYCIE ATKINS          F0909      702/727     1:01:51   18:34       57:39
4550  LINDA MERRELL          F0909      703/727     1:04:10   18:36       57:45
4551  KENNADY RICHARD        F0909      704/727     1:04:46   18:36       57:46
4552  CELIA MERREW           F3039      577/603     1:04:12   18:36       57:47
4553  MELISSA SCHUCHART      F3039      578/603     1:04:46   18:36       57:47
4554  RACHEL HARPER          F1111      488/503     1:03:31   18:37       57:50
4555  MORGAN VERKLER         F0808      168/174     1:00:01   18:37       57:50
4556  NIA OWENS              F1010      600/616       59:24   18:38       57:53
4557  MONICA GILLESPIE       F4049      576/596       59:24   18:38       57:54
4558  SAMANTHA DEMOOR        F1212      185/192     1:00:32   18:38       57:54
4559  TAMMY ESTOPARE         F4049      577/596     1:03:31   18:39       57:54
4560  KAITLYN ESTOPARE       F1111      489/503     1:03:31   18:39       57:55
4561  RENEE HARRAWOOD        F4049      578/596     1:01:33   18:39       57:56
4562  SAMANTHA NIEMEYER      F0909      705/727     1:02:19   18:40       57:59
4563  MERRICK HOEL           F0808      169/174     1:04:15   18:42       58:04
4564  ANNIE RHOADES          F0909      706/727     1:04:19   18:43       58:07
4565  DEBRA ABSOLON          F5059       94/106     1:04:33   18:43       58:07
4566  SAMANTHA RHOADES       F4049      579/596     1:04:20   18:43       58:07
4567  SIERRA WILLIAMS        F0909      707/727     1:01:45   18:43       58:09
4568  CHEYENNE AUSTELL       F0909      708/727     1:01:47   18:44       58:11
4569  MELISSA SELF           F3039      579/603     1:04:43   18:44       58:11
4570  FAITH SELF             F0909      709/727     1:04:43   18:44       58:11
4571  BRIA GOODEN            F1314      121/125     1:06:12   18:44       58:12
4572  LAINA FAVAZZA          F3039      580/603     1:03:00   18:45       58:13
4573  REBECCA OEHLER         F3039      581/603     1:03:01   18:45       58:14
4574  GRACE HUMPHRES         F0909      710/727     1:03:01   18:45       58:14
4575  CANDY MCCORMICK        F3039      582/603       59:26   18:46       58:16
4576  JORDAN SIEVE           M2029        54/54     1:00:50   18:46       58:16
4577  ASHLEY KATINAS         F2029      248/254     1:00:50   18:46       58:16
4578  APRIL HARDY            F3039      583/603     1:04:47   18:46       58:17
4579  HOPE HESLOP            F5059       95/106       59:26   18:46       58:18
4580  JESSICA PALAZZOLO      F2029      249/254     1:04:47   18:46       58:18
4581  BRANDY SCHEER          F4049      580/596     1:03:06   18:47       58:19
4582  RENEE KONERSMANN       F4049      581/596     1:03:54   18:47       58:21
4583  MOLLY KERRY            F1111      490/503     1:02:08   18:47       58:21
4584  JOHN KERRY             M4049      270/272     1:02:08   18:47       58:22
4585  MAFFIE PAPPROTH-PAULEY F1010      601/616     1:06:27   18:47       58:22
4586  MELISSA RANEY          F4049      582/596       59:36   18:48       58:22
4587  JENNIFER MEADOWS       F1010      602/616       59:49   18:48       58:23
4588  MARGIE HARRIS          F5059       96/106     1:02:19   18:48       58:25
4589  KIMBERLY JEFFERSON     F4049      583/596     1:02:19   18:49       58:25
4590  MADISON MISKOVIC       F1111      491/503       59:52   18:49       58:26
4591  LISA HARPER            F4049      584/596     1:03:54   18:49       58:26
4592  STEPHANIE KUPFERLE     F2029      250/254     1:01:08   18:50       58:28
4593  JENNA COTNER           F0909      711/727     1:03:34   18:50       58:29
4594  TRACY DEMOOR           F4049      585/596     1:01:07   18:50       58:30
4595  COURTNEY CATLOW        F3039      584/603     1:06:27   18:50       58:30
4596  TONYA RODGERS          F3039      585/603     1:04:09   18:50       58:30
4597  MICHELLE EPPLIN        F4049      586/596     1:04:11   18:51       58:32
4598  JAZMEEN MORALES        F1314      122/125     1:00:55   18:51       58:34
4599  FAITH RANDLE           F1212      186/192     1:00:55   18:51       58:34
4600  CENTORIA LEWIS         F1314      123/125     1:00:55   18:52       58:34
4601  SHI BARBEAU            F1010      603/616       59:55   18:52       58:35
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4602  JADA RANDER            F0909      712/727     1:01:45   18:53       58:38
4603  JOYCE MCNABB           F5059       97/106       59:19   18:54       58:41
4604  MARY KAYE KERNEN       F4049      587/596     1:03:47   18:54       58:42
4605  PAIGE BROYLES          F0909      713/727     1:04:45   18:56       58:48
4606  ROSE DAVIS             F4049      588/596     1:00:51   18:56       58:48
4607  RONALD LOFGREN         M4049      271/272       59:59   18:56       58:49
4608  JACQUELINE LOFGEN      F1111      492/503       59:59   18:56       58:49
4609  STEVE MIESNER          M3039      162/163     1:04:47   18:56       58:50
4610  KIM BLANKENSHIP        F3039      586/603     1:00:52   18:56       58:50
4611  ZOE CATANZARO          F0909      714/727     1:00:52   18:56       58:50
4612  GABRIELLA MIESNER      F0808      170/174     1:04:46   18:57       58:50
4613  DEBRA REID             F3039      587/603     1:00:53   18:57       58:51
4614  EDGAR MARK             M7099          2/2     1:08:53   18:57       58:53
4615  CARLY RISINGER         F1212      187/192     1:04:46   19:04       59:15
4616  TAMARRA ANDERSON       F0909      715/727     1:04:47   19:06       59:20
4617  KATIE HUBBARD          F0909      716/727     1:02:53   19:08       59:26
4618  JONNAE MCCRAY          F1314      124/125     1:01:49   19:09       59:29
4619  MAYA ALBERS            F0909      717/727     1:05:15   19:09       59:29
4620  CHRISTINA BURRELL      F1111      493/503     1:06:30   19:11       59:34
4621  MEAINA MINOR           F1212      188/192     1:06:31   19:11       59:35
4622  EBONY CHATMAN          F0909      718/727     1:06:35   19:12       59:37
4623  ERIN BINGAMAN          F1010      604/616     1:01:36   19:14       59:44
4624  DEANN BINGAMAN         F4049      589/596     1:01:39   19:15       59:46
4625  SOPHIA ALAI            F0909      719/727     1:03:30   19:17       59:54
4626  MARTHA CHAREPOO        F4049      590/596     1:03:30   19:18       59:56
4627  ARIONNA DOTSON         F1010      605/616     1:06:14   19:19     1:00:00
4628  ANNA WENDLING          F1010      606/616     1:01:17   19:21     1:00:06
4629  JADA CRUMP             F1010      607/616     1:06:22   19:21     1:00:07
4630  BRIAN GANT             M3039      163/163     1:08:25   19:22     1:00:08
4631  SHARON CLIFFE          F5059       98/106     1:06:22   19:22     1:00:08
4632  ALYSSA JONES           F1010      608/616     1:08:23   19:22     1:00:09
4633  MADELINE ALLEN         F1212      189/192     1:04:12   19:22     1:00:10
4634  TAKENDRA HOWARD        F1111      494/503     1:02:57   19:23     1:00:12
4635  BUFFY ALVAREZ          F3039      588/603     1:05:28   19:25     1:00:18
4636  SIERRA ALVAREZ         F0909      720/727     1:05:29   19:25     1:00:18
4637  DEBORAH CANNADY        F5059       99/106     1:03:29   19:29     1:00:29
4638  CHRISTINE KUJATH       F3039      589/603     1:01:49   19:29     1:00:32
4639  BROOKE CRAIG           F0909      721/727     1:01:49   19:30     1:00:33
4640  KAREN SMITH            F5059      100/106     1:08:53   19:30     1:00:34
4641  MARY CRAIG             F4049      591/596     1:01:50   19:30     1:00:34
4642  CHARLOTTE HOLDERBAUGH  F1111      495/503     1:02:24   19:31     1:00:36
4643  ALLISON LACROIX        F0909      722/727     1:02:25   19:31     1:00:37
4644  ANASIA WHITE           F0909      723/727     1:04:45   19:32     1:00:39
4645  KENYA JOHNSON          F1111      496/503     1:08:12   19:41     1:01:07
4646  KENYATTA JOHNSON       F3039      590/603     1:08:12   19:42     1:01:12
4647  WHITNEY BETTORF        F4049      592/596     1:09:29   19:46     1:01:23
4648  DEBRA OITKER           F5059      101/106     1:09:58   19:47     1:01:26
4649  SUSAN GERSTENKORN      F5059      102/106     1:09:58   19:47     1:01:26
4650  GEN REINHEIMER         F3039      591/603     1:02:36   19:49     1:01:32
4651  REBECCA MITCHELL       F3039      592/603     1:07:50   19:51     1:01:39
4652  BEATRICE MCGUIRE       F1111      497/503     1:04:48   19:52     1:01:41
4653  MARY MCFARLAND         F4049      593/596     1:04:01   19:53     1:01:45
4654  REBECCA FLORES         F1212      190/192     1:04:53   19:53     1:01:46
4655  TIFFANIE SMITH         F2029      251/254     1:04:01   19:54     1:01:47
4656  TINA SMITH             F4049      594/596     1:04:01   19:54     1:01:47
4657  GILDA CARNEY           F1010      609/616     1:07:59   19:54     1:01:48
4658  JANICE JONES           F5059      103/106     1:09:03   19:59     1:02:03
4659  ALEXIS CARLOCK         F1010      610/616     1:08:28   20:04     1:02:20
4660  BROOKE WILLIAMS        F1111      498/503     1:04:41   20:11     1:02:42
4661  BRITTANY WILLIAMS      F2029      252/254     1:04:41   20:11     1:02:42
4662  WANDA ROBINSON         F3039      593/603     1:05:51   20:11     1:02:43
4663  ZSOPHIA REED           F1314      125/125     1:06:19   20:14     1:02:50
4664  CLAIRE GROSMAN         F0107        36/36     1:09:45   20:15     1:02:52
4665  CRYSTAL LEWIS          F3039      594/603     1:09:08   20:15     1:02:53
4666  TAYLOR MURPHY          F1010      611/616     1:09:09   20:15     1:02:55
4667  JULIANE GROSMAN        F3039      595/603     1:09:51   20:16     1:02:58
4668  AMARA HASAN            F1212      191/192     1:05:33   20:18     1:03:02
4669  APRIL THOMASON         F1111      499/503     1:05:34   20:18     1:03:03
4670  ERIC MITCHELL          M4049      272/272     1:10:37   20:24     1:03:20
4671  TESSA GAVILSKY         F2029      253/254     1:10:33   20:24     1:03:22
4672  TRACEY CLOVER          F3039      596/603     1:06:15   20:27     1:03:31
4673  CHEYANNE SIPES         F1111      500/503     1:04:33   20:27     1:03:31
4674  ELIZABETH MARENGO      F2029      254/254     1:06:15   20:27     1:03:31
4675  ALICIA ARTH            F5059      104/106     1:07:48   20:39     1:04:09
4676  IMANI ANDERSON         F1010      612/616     1:06:22   20:42     1:04:19
4677  MAGGIE STRANGER        F1010      613/616     1:04:34   20:46     1:04:30
4678  BRIANNA FERRELL        F0808      171/174     1:08:08   20:46     1:04:30
4679  SHAUNA REED            F4049      595/596     1:07:58   20:46     1:04:30
4680  WILLIAM BRIDGES        F6069        19/22     1:04:41   20:50     1:04:41
4681  SANDY FAVAZZA          F6069        20/22     1:09:31   20:50     1:04:43
4682  LUKE DOLL              M0808        11/11     1:12:13   20:50     1:04:44
4683  JANET DOLL             F5059      105/106     1:12:13   20:50     1:04:44
4684  KRISTILYNN WEST        F1111      501/503     1:11:34   21:05     1:05:28
4685  JENNIFER RICE          F3039      597/603     1:11:36   21:05     1:05:30
4686  SHE'VON HUDSON         F1212      192/192     1:08:54   21:07     1:05:36
4687  AZURE NORTON           F0808      172/174     1:09:02   21:08     1:05:39
4688  JACKIE WATT            F1111      502/503     1:09:02   21:08     1:05:39
4689  KHLOE DUFF             F0909      724/727     1:10:24   21:10     1:05:44
4690  KATHERINE JOHNSON      F3039      598/603     1:07:28   21:23     1:06:25
4691  EMILY STONE            F1010      614/616     1:11:04   21:23     1:06:25
4692  ALICHKA JARRETT        F4049      596/596     1:11:58   21:23     1:06:25
4693  ROSE KARN              F5059      106/106     1:07:28   21:23     1:06:26
4694  JENNIFER GARNETT       F3039      599/603     1:09:46   21:27     1:06:36
4695  AUTUMN LYNN GARRETT    F0808      173/174     1:09:46   21:27     1:06:37
4696  LAWANDA CLAY           F3039      600/603     1:10:49   21:31     1:06:50
4697  MADELINE THOMAS        F0909      725/727     1:13:07   22:01     1:08:22
4698  JUSTIS WOODCOX         F1010      615/616     1:11:49   22:14     1:09:02
4699  STACEY SOMMERFIELD     F3039      601/603     1:09:45   22:27     1:09:45
4700  ANNIE DWING            F6069        21/22     1:10:11   22:29     1:09:50
4701  MEGAN HALBERT          F0808      174/174     1:11:04   22:53     1:11:04
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL     GUNTIME    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ----------- ------- -----------
4702  CARLI PATTERSON        F1111      503/503     1:11:06   22:53     1:11:06
4703  TRACI MCFADDEN         F3039      602/603     1:11:06   22:53     1:11:06
4704  CAROLINA RAMOS         F0909      726/727     1:13:46   23:45     1:13:46
4705  SAVANNAH BARNES        F0909      727/727     1:13:46   23:45     1:13:46
4706  BROOK PADGITT          F1010      616/616     1:13:47   23:45     1:13:47
0     TAMMY SCHMIDT          F3039      407/603               43:53       50:35
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